
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team Handicap, Handicapped

Yorktown, VA1 Mixed Nuts 7 201 3,054

Elberon, VA2 Team Hammertime 7 162 3,012

Temple Hills, MD3 Allstars Karen 101 3,005

Salem, VA4 Boneheads & Babes 44 2,999

S. Chesterfield, VA5 Strike It Rich Mixed V 136 2,989

Monroe, VA6 My Kydz 61 2,988

Elberon, VA7 Team Hammertime 2 157 2,981

Suitland, MD8 CLASS ACT 16 2,977

Chester, VA9 In It To Win It #3 108 2,967

Rocky Mount, VA10 BUCKSHOT 8 10 2,953

Rocky Mount, VA11 BUCKSHOT 9 11 2,952

Woodbridge, VA12 Virginia Rollers #9 216 2,950

Norfolk, VA13 Mix & Match 92 2,948

Woodbridge, VA14 Virginia Rollers #1 208 2,947

Goode, VA15 Shooten High 93 2,946

S. Chesterfield, VA15 Strike It Rich Mixed IV 135 2,946

Forest, VA17 BIG DOGZ PRO SHOP 1 2,941

Mechanicsville, VA18 Uniques 4 185 2,938

Evington, VA19 E-Town Express 128 2,937

Evington, VA20 E-Town Express 1 130 2,918

Greensboro, NC21 Are You Ready NC 149 2,917

Rocky Mount, VA22 BUCKSHOT 1 3 2,914

Woodbridge, VA23 Virginia Rollers #12 219 2,905

Gloucester, VA24 Team Entry #117 - B Cash 117 2,901

Elberon, VA25 Team Hammertime 6 161 2,897

Stafford, VA26 Pocket Pounders 115 2,894

Suitland, MD27 SHOW NO MERCY 19 2,893

Elberon, VA27 Team Hammertime 5 160 2,893

Cross Junction, VA29 Why "R" We Here? 39 2,891

Elberon, VA30 Team Hammertime 10 165 2,889

Suffolk, VA31 Family Affair 86 2,888

Suitland, MD32 HAVE MERCY 18 2,883

Suitland, MD32 ALL ABOUT FUN 23 2,883

Christiansburg, VA32 This Is Us 84 2,883

Pelham, NC35 Blue Jays #9 180 2,878

Laurel, MD36 Team #95 - Palmer 95 2,877

Norfolk, VA37 The Circle II 48 2,874

Leesburg, VA37 Strike Happy 67 2,874

Suitland, MD39 PIN SMASHERS 20 2,871

Yorktown, VA40 Mixed Nuts 5 203 2,864

Mechanicsville, VA41 Uniques 2 183 2,860

RICHMOND, VA42 Just Do It 89 2,859

Chesterfield, VA43 Road Trip Gang 87 2,858

Chesterfield, VA44 Strike Force 154 2,856

Woodbridge, VA45 Virginia Rollers #21 228 2,854

Elberon, VA46 Team Hammertime 1 156 2,853

Virginia State USBC

Final Standings

32nd Annual Mixed Handicap Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Final Standings Mar 05, 2020   11:04 PM Page 1 of 67



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team Handicap, Handicapped

Temple Hills, MD47 Allstars Anges 104 2,842

Richmond, VA47 Mixed Nuts 7 144 2,842

Suitland, MD49 Gotta Have Fun 111 2,841

Temple Hills, MD50 Straight Up Bowlers - Allstars 103 2,840

Midlothian, VA50 Just OK is not OK! 124 2,840

Stafford, VA52 BBB & S 82 2,839

Suitland, MD53 ROCK & BOWL 17 2,838

Stafford, VA53 Stay On The Lane #2 37 2,838

Washington, DC53 Bottom Liners FW 62 2,838

Newport News, VA56 Pound Hash 121 2,837

Richmond, VA56 MIxed Nuts 6 143 2,837

Upper Marlboro, MD58 Boardwalk Empire 192 2,836

Leesburg, VA59 Do The Damn Thang 66 2,833

Woodbridge, VA60 Virginia Rollers #19 226 2,831

Leesburg, VA61 We Be Tryin 72 2,830

Woodbridge, VA62 Virginia Rollers #22 229 2,829

Temple Hills, MD63 Who Ya Witt?? 98 2,827

Leesburg, VA64 Quiet Storm 64 2,825

Greensboro, NC64 Gwen's Gang 196 2,825

Palmyra, VA66 R U THE ONE 13 2,823

Evington, VA66 BWWB 127 2,823

Fredericksburg, VA68 In Harmony 2 194 2,821

Ivor, VA69 Having Fun 42 2,819

Elberon, VA69 Team Hammertime 4 159 2,819

Pelham, NC69 Blue Jays #5 176 2,819

Leesburg, VA72 We Come To Play 79 2,817

Pelham, NC72 Blue Jays #1 172 2,817

Temple Hills, MD74 Allstars Annie 102 2,816

Leesburg, VA75 Misfits 68 2,815

Gloucester, VA76 Team Entry #120 - Mayer 120 2,805

Leesburg, VA77 Won't Be Me 77 2,803

Mechanicsville, VA78 Uniques 1 182 2,802

Yorktown, VA78 Mixed Nuts 6 202 2,802

Woodbridge, VA80 NOVA Rollers 152 2,799

Hampton, VA81 TNBA #1 105 2,793

Pelham, NC82 Blue Jays #10 181 2,792

Rocky Mount, VA83 BUCKSHOT 10 12 2,790

Leesburg, VA84 United 76 2,787

S. Chesterfield, VA85 Strike It Rich Mixed 132 2,786

Gloucester, VA86 Team Entry #118 - G Cash 118 2,785

Yorktown, VA87 Keeping It Real 34 2,784

Greensboro, NC88 Bowling Tar Heel's 150 2,782

Elberon, VA88 Team Hammertime 3 158 2,782

Leesburg, VA90 Hot & Ready 80 2,781

Fredericksburg, VA90 In Harmony 193 2,781

Pelham, NC92 Blue Jays #6 177 2,775
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Rocky Mount, VA93 BUCKSHOT 6 8 2,774

Leesburg, VA93 Thrown Together 69 2,774

Mechanicsville, VA95 Jokers Wild #1 25 2,772

Chester, VA96 In It To Win It #1 106 2,771

Woodbridge, VA96 NOVA Rollers 2 151 2,771

Chelteham, MD98 Sharp Rollers 2 190 2,770

Richmond, VA99 MIxed Nuts 5 142 2,768

Greensboro, NC100 Bring It 197 2,767

S. Chesterfield, VA101 Strike It Rich Mixed III 134 2,764

Evington, VA102 E-Town Express 2 129 2,763

Mechanicsville, VA103 Jokers Wild #2 26 2,762

Boydton, VA103 Spare Time 96 2,762

Woodbridge, VA103 Virginia Rollers #2 209 2,762

Fredericksburg, VA106 Double Up 155 2,756

Rocky Mount, VA107 BUCKSHOT 4 6 2,755

Washington, DC108 Bottom Liners FD 56 2,753

Aulander, NC108 Pin Reapers 90 2,753

Woodbridge, VA108 Virginia Rollers #6 213 2,753

Yorktown, VA111 Mixed Nuts 2 206 2,749

Rocky Mount, VA112 BUCKSHOT 3 5 2,748

Mechanicsville, VA113 Jokers Wild #3 27 2,747

Ruther Glen, VA113 Flying Eagles 171 2,747

Lusby, MD115 No Talent 52 2,744

SALEM, VA115 Virginia Pals III 147 2,744

Gloucester, VA117 WOODJA FOCUS 119 2,740

Mechanicsville, VA117 Uniques 3 184 2,740

Yorktown, VA117 Mixed Nuts 3 205 2,740

Richmond, VA120 Mixed Nuts 1 138 2,739

Suitland, MD121 PLAY TO WIN 22 2,737

North Chesterfield, VA122 Evony & Ivory 169 2,736

Princeton, WV123 Entry #83 - Roark 83 2,735

Pelham, NC124 Blue Jays #4 175 2,733

Leesburg, VA125 Whats Up 78 2,732

Waldorf, MD126 Les Miserabowls 110 2,729

Chelteham, MD127 Sharp Rollers 5 187 2,719

Chelteham, MD127 Sharp Rollers 4 188 2,719

Mechanicsville, VA129 Jokers Wild #5 29 2,715

Leesburg, VA130 Bowln 4 $$s 73 2,709

Yorktown, VA130 Ohana 109 2,709

Leesburg, VA132 The Fun Bunch 71 2,708

Leesburg, VA133 Half Full 63 2,706

Rocky Mount, VA134 BUCKSHOT 5 7 2,705

Washington, DC134 Bottom Liners BB 58 2,705

Pelham, NC134 Blue Jays #8 179 2,705

Norfolk, VA137 Annie's Gang 33 2,704

Yorktown, VA137 Mixed Nuts 1 207 2,704
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team Handicap, Handicapped

Mechanicsville, VA139 Jokers Wild #4 28 2,703

Richmond, VA139 Team Entry #122 - Hall 122 2,703

Norfolk, VA141 The Circle 47 2,702

Upper Marlboro, MD142 Fun Bunch of Maryland 46 2,700

S. Chesterfield, VA143 Strike It Rich Mixed 6 137 2,699

SALEM, VA144 Virginia Pals II 146 2,696

Pelham, NC144 Blue Jays #2 173 2,696

Woodbridge, VA144 Virginia Rollers #11 218 2,696

Rocky Mount, VA147 BUCKSHOT 2 4 2,695

Chelteham, MD148 Sharp Rollers 1 191 2,694

Richmond, VA149 Mixed Nuts 4 141 2,693

Greensboro, NC150 Fearless Foursome 195 2,687

Woodbridge, VA150 Virginia Rollers #14 221 2,687

Woodbridge, VA150 Virginia Rollers #20 227 2,687

Woodbridge, VA153 Virginia Rollers #7 214 2,686

S. Chesterfield, VA154 Stirke It Rich Mixed II 133 2,685

Suitland, MD155 UNTOUCHABLES 15 2,683

Suitland, MD156 FIRED UP 21 2,682

Norfolk, VA156 The Circle III 49 2,682

Waynesboro, VA158 Dazed and Confused 41 2,680

Rocky Mount, VA159 BUCKSHOT 7 9 2,677

Covington, VA160 We Are "The Family" 123 2,674

Woodbridge, VA160 Virginia Rollers #3 210 2,674

Leesburg, VA162 Well Put Together 75 2,670

Woodbridge, VA162 Virginia Rollers #8 215 2,670

Yorktown, VA164 Mixed Nuts 4 204 2,666

Temple Hills, MD165 Allstars Ron 100 2,664

Elkton, VA166 Last Call 45 2,660

Mechanicsville, VA166 Uniques 5 186 2,660

Martinsville, VA168 220 North 167 2,658

Yorktown, VA168 Mixed Nuts 9 199 2,658

Chester, VA170 Alfa Rollers 112 2,656

Fredericksburg, VA171 The RJ's 40 2,652

Woodbridge, VA171 Virginia Rollers #10 217 2,652

Crimora, VA173 What Ifs 60 2,651

Yorktown, VA174 Team Entry #116 - Minnick 116 2,646

Pelham, NC174 Blue Jays #7 178 2,646

Leesburg, VA176 2 + 2 65 2,644

Chester, VA177 In It To Win It #2 107 2,643

Mechanicsville, VA178 MIxed Up II 51 2,642

Henrico, VA179 Mixed Up I 50 2,637

Temple Hills, MD180 Allstars Luis 99 2,636

Stafford, VA181 Stay On The Lane #1 36 2,635

Yorktown, VA182 Mixed Nuts 8 200 2,634

Woodbridge, VA182 Virginia Rollers #13 220 2,634

Chester, VA184 The Misfits 126 2,632

Virginia State USBC

Final Standings

32nd Annual Mixed Handicap Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Final Standings Mar 05, 2020   11:04 PM Page 4 of 67



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team Handicap, Handicapped

Washington, DC185 Bottom Liners MM 55 2,627

Crystal Hill, VA186 Rice Brown & Brown 88 2,626

Leesburg, VA187 Club 705 70 2,625

Newport News, VA188 This Is How We Do It 35 2,624

Gwynn Oak, MD189 Special Ops 54 2,618

Elberon, VA189 Team Hammertime 9 164 2,618

Yorktown, VA191 Mixed Nuts 10 198 2,615

Stafford, VA192 Stay On The Lane #3 38 2,611

Temple Hills, MD193 Allstars Angela 97 2,610

Amissville, VA194 Fire In The Hole 153 2,609

Sandston, VA194 X's 4 The Win 170 2,609

Gwynn Oak, MD196 Lethal Assault 53 2,608

Suitland, MD197 JUST HAVING FUN 24 2,604

Pelham, NC198 Blue Jays #3 174 2,603

Suitland, MD199 WHATEVER 14 2,602

SALEM, VA200 Virginia Pals 145 2,600

Virginia Beach, VA201 Tony's Gang 32 2,599

Smithfield, VA201 Havin Fun 81 2,599

Stafford, VA201 HEAT 114 2,599

Chelteham, MD204 Sharp Rollers 3 189 2,596

Elberon, VA205 Team Hammertime 8 163 2,594

Carrollton, VA206 The Messengers 166 2,592

Woodbridge, VA206 Virginia Rollers #4 211 2,592

Woodbridge, VA206 Virginia Rollers #17 224 2,592

Mechanicsville, VA209 Jokers Wild #6 30 2,590

Washington, DC210 Bottom Liners LR 59 2,587

St. Stephens Church, VA211 Strike Train 43 2,583

Salem, VA212 VIRGINIA PALS "Z" 2 2,576

Leesburg, VA213 Hell Raisers 74 2,572

Richmond, VA214 MIxed Nuts 3 140 2,570

Yorktown, VA215 "U" Gotta Try 91 2,562

Washington, DC216 Bottom Liners EM 57 2,556

Woodbridge, VA217 Virginia Rollers #5 212 2,543

Woodbridge, VA218 Virginia Rollers #15 222 2,526

S. Chesterfield, VA219 Strike It Rich 131 2,521

Woodbridge, VA220 Virginia Rollers #16 223 2,494

Newport News, VA221 McCorveys Bowling World 94 2,491

Woodbridge, VA221 Virginia Rollers #18 225 2,491

Richmond, VA223 MIxed Nuts 2 139 2,483

The lowest score to cash is 2914.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team Scratch, Scratch

Midlothian, VA1 Just OK is not OK! 124 2,660

Newport News, VA2 Pound Hash 121 2,645

Goode, VA3 Shooten High 93 2,607
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team Scratch, Scratch

S. Chesterfield, VA4 Strike It Rich Mixed 6 137 2,558

Woodbridge, VA5 Virginia Rollers #12 219 2,542

Christiansburg, VA6 This Is Us 84 2,541

Washington, DC7 Bottom Liners FW 62 2,517

Waynesboro, VA8 Dazed and Confused 41 2,494

Upper Marlboro, MD9 Boardwalk Empire 192 2,491

Yorktown, VA10 Mixed Nuts 10 198 2,483

Aulander, NC11 Pin Reapers 90 2,453

Yorktown, VA12 Mixed Nuts 9 199 2,436

Yorktown, VA13 Mixed Nuts 8 200 2,433

S. Chesterfield, VA14 Strike It Rich 131 2,428

Lusby, MD15 No Talent 52 2,417

RICHMOND, VA16 Just Do It 89 2,415

Washington, DC17 Bottom Liners EM 57 2,412

Gwynn Oak, MD18 Special Ops 54 2,408

Gwynn Oak, MD19 Lethal Assault 53 2,407

Newport News, VA19 McCorveys Bowling World 94 2,407

Yorktown, VA21 Keeping It Real 34 2,406

Woodbridge, VA22 Virginia Rollers #5 212 2,372

Elkton, VA23 Last Call 45 2,357

Woodbridge, VA24 Virginia Rollers #21 228 2,350

Leesburg, VA25 United 76 2,301

Sandston, VA26 X's 4 The Win 170 2,300

Woodbridge, VA27 Virginia Rollers #2 209 2,288

Washington, DC28 Bottom Liners FD 56 2,282

Washington, DC29 Bottom Liners BB 58 2,276

Woodbridge, VA30 Virginia Rollers #6 213 2,273

St. Stephens Church, VA31 Strike Train 43 2,268

Woodbridge, VA32 Virginia Rollers #20 227 2,255

Washington, DC33 Bottom Liners LR 59 2,242

Woodbridge, VA33 Virginia Rollers #3 210 2,242

Woodbridge, VA35 Virginia Rollers #10 217 2,223

Woodbridge, VA36 Virginia Rollers #14 221 2,153

Washington, DC37 Bottom Liners MM 55 2,135

Temple Hills, MD38 Straight Up Bowlers - Allstars 103 2,126

Woodbridge, VA39 Virginia Rollers #18 225 2,020

The lowest score to cash is 2558.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Handicap, Handicapped

Chelteham, MD1 Silas Denise I.  \ Smith Melvin  Jr 190 1,595

Richmond, VA2 Holmes Brenda M.  \ Thompson Barry A. 143 1,585

Upper Marlboro, MD3 Little Kandace F.  \ Norman Samuel L. Jr 192 1,575

Newport News, VA4 Belew Jayson   \ Cavicchi Kathy 35 1,572

Monroe, VA5 Bayes Vanessa A.  \ Craig Robbie M. 61 1,566

Ivor, VA6 Thompson Ronald D.  \ Keel Susan E. 42 1,557
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Handicap, Handicapped

Temple Hills, MD7 Tucker Darcela D.  \ Taylor Bernard 102 1,544

Monroe, VA8 Wagner Patricia M.  \ Bayes Vincent L. 61 1,512

Newport News, VA9 Boyters A. Nikki   \ Boyters Ricky L. 121 1,508

Chelteham, MD10 Myers Elainea R.  \ Pittman Brian 187 1,502

Mechanicsville, VA11 Wynn Jane B.  \ Wynn David L. 25 1,501

Yorktown, VA11 Matthews Christopher   \ Ballowe Dawn M. 109 1,501

Woodbridge, VA11 Stevens Collet G.  \ Watkins Tyrone R. Jr 228 1,501

Stafford, VA14 Blanton Jon D.  \ Sharp Andrea 82 1,500

Mechanicsville, VA15 Hughes Marcella   \ Ridge Richard R. 51 1,499

Chester, VA16 Orth Stefanie R.  \ Orth Steven J. 126 1,497

Woodbridge, VA17 Wilson Sonya M.  \ Gillespie Darell J. 217 1,494

Elberon, VA18 Randolph Deborah D.  \ Walker Ronnie M. 160 1,493

Rocky Mount, VA19 Hodges Connie T.  \ Hodges Frank G. 4 1,490

Rocky Mount, VA20 Peters Glenda A.  \ Hall Ronald L. Jr 11 1,489

Suitland, MD21 Ramseur Connie L.  \ Benson Travis L. 20 1,483

Yorktown, VA21 Atkinson James A. Jr \ Sheetz Laurie A. 206 1,483

Crystal Hill, VA23 Rice Dana W.  \ Brown Jimmy 88 1,480

Yorktown, VA23 Ray Anne S.  \ Ford Robert J. 202 1,480

Forest, VA25 Wingfield Donna K.  \ Wingfield Danny W. Sr 1 1,479

Richmond, VA26 Frith Debra A.  \ Mc Clain Matt 122 1,478

Pelham, NC26 Waller Joyce A.  \ Carter Ivey L. 180 1,478

Chelteham, MD26 Sharp Mabel G.  \ Sharp Robert T. 189 1,478

Elberon, VA29 Ryder Ariane   \ Spencer Michael T. II 161 1,477

St. Stephens Church, VA30 Loving Alicia W.  \ Harper James Scott 43 1,476

Yorktown, VA30 Guffey Nicole C.  \ Santino David J. 201 1,476

Henrico, VA32 Machado Hilda G.  \ Johnston David J. 50 1,475

Hampton, VA33 Holmes Cecil H.  \ Hill Abbie 105 1,474

Stafford, VA34 Bonds Jacqueline D.  \ Greene Kenneth J. 38 1,472

Suitland, MD35 Craig Rozinia E.  \ Moore Troy M. 15 1,471

Suitland, MD35 Nelson Shirley A.  \ Taylor Damien 18 1,471

Temple Hills, MD35 Queen Karen S.  \ Whitted Michael C. 101 1,471

Elberon, VA38 Roach Verna M.  \ Lee Garland L. 159 1,470

Suffolk, VA39 Pancoast Becky E.  \ Pancoast Steven P. 86 1,469

Evington, VA39 Krantz Lori E.  \ Hackney Frank W. Jr 128 1,469

Temple Hills, MD41 Thornhill Sasha S.  \ Taylor Clifton R. 101 1,467

Stafford, VA42 Logan Jerry W.  \ Logan Adell 114 1,466

Temple Hills, MD43 Patrick Deborah K.  \ McGregor Ronald A. 100 1,465

S. Chesterfield, VA43 Morris-Bynum Tamichia M.  \ Bynum Brooks
M.

135 1,465

Elberon, VA43 Frederick Pamela E.  \ Bell Ronald L. 159 1,465

Lusby, MD46 Kerzic Joseph M.  \ Kerzic Lorna E. 52 1,464

Elberon, VA47 Sootoo Priscilla V.  \ Perkerson Derrick T. 161 1,462

S. Chesterfield, VA48 Shelton Jessacca H.  \ Shelton Keith J. 134 1,461

Gloucester, VA49 Hogge Karen E.  \ Thompson Zachary T. 120 1,460

Greensboro, NC50 Harris Aquinittia D.  \ Harris Gerald 150 1,458

Norfolk, VA51 Young Dawn Y.  \ Boerger John P. 48 1,457

Chelteham, MD52 Myers Malik J.  \ Wilson Linda 187 1,456
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Handicap, Handicapped

Rocky Mount, VA53 St.Clair Teresa M.  \ Osgood Jason M. 10 1,455

Suitland, MD53 Stone Wandra E.  \ Stone Michael 17 1,455

Virginia Beach, VA53 Pezzella Anna M.  \ Pezzella Tony J. 32 1,455

Washington, DC53 Wilson Jacqueline B.  \ Durant Samuel L. Jr 56 1,455

Temple Hills, MD53 Wilsey Erin L.  \ Barbour Sidney P. 103 1,455

Woodbridge, VA58 Gonzales Ashlee C.  \ Gonzales Jesse J. 213 1,454

Norfolk, VA59 Luddy Makayla L.  \ DeWitt Cary M. 49 1,453

Pelham, NC59 Williams Delta T.  \ Terry James 177 1,453

Martinsville, VA61 Walker Lindsey H.  \ Gravely Charles L. 167 1,451

Mechanicsville, VA62 Elder Caitlin J.  \ Green Frank L. Sr 183 1,450

Chelteham, MD63 McCamey Metchel H.  \ Wright Tommy 189 1,449

Gwynn Oak, MD64 Bull Clarissa   \ Friendly Oscar S. 53 1,448

Temple Hills, MD64 Waters Janice M.  \ Hawkins Carlos M. 98 1,448

Midlothian, VA64 Spivey Tammy L.  \ Kubyako Nicholas A. 124 1,448

Stafford, VA67 Bullock Francine P.  \ Bonds Nathan L. 37 1,446

S. Chesterfield, VA68 Jackson Lindsay   \ Smith Ronald L. Sr 136 1,444

Washington, DC69 Dean Brittany M.  \ Matthews Larryl A. 57 1,443

Evington, VA69 Hackney Sandra M.  \ Nebe David A. 130 1,443

Richmond, VA69 Alston Annette F.  \ Mcgee Kirk S. 142 1,443

Elberon, VA69 Harris Joaniss   \ Powell Heath L. 162 1,443

Rocky Mount, VA73 Hodges Valeria G.  \ Hogue Rikky S. 5 1,441

Elberon, VA74 Coleman Patricia Y.  \ Branson M. Shawn 163 1,440

Ruther Glen, VA75 Shoemaker Deborah A.  \ Shoemaker Larry W. 171 1,439

Richmond, VA76 Webb Denise B.  \ Alston Troy M. 140 1,438

Suitland, MD77 Brown Carolyn A.  \ Willis Charles C. 21 1,437

Gloucester, VA77 Tomlin Jessica M.  \ Anderson Russell A. 118 1,437

Yorktown, VA79 Keyes Heather A.  \ McDowell James L. Jr 201 1,436

Rocky Mount, VA80 Thomas Dale K.  \ Magill Clint 9 1,434

Rocky Mount, VA80 Cooper Tracie T.  \ Hall Jerred L. 11 1,434

Yorktown, VA80 Lockhart Shannon B.  \ Eastwood Christopher
M.

116 1,434

Elkton, VA83 Baber Susan D.  \ Short Justin A. 45 1,432

Yorktown, VA83 Hunter Stephanie L.  \ Hunter Justin A. 204 1,432

Woodbridge, VA85 Harris Cindy N.  \ Harris Alfonzo N. 221 1,430

Rocky Mount, VA86 Hubbard Bonnie M.  \ Gould King J. 3 1,429

Stafford, VA87 Allen Jackie   \ Garnett Tony 38 1,427

Gloucester, VA88 Landes Angela K.  \ Moore Timothy E. 119 1,426

S. Chesterfield, VA88 Griffin Haysha D.  \ Keene Robert  Jr 137 1,426

Pelham, NC88 Williams Loraine D.  \ Haley Randolph 181 1,426

Rocky Mount, VA91 Hylton Ashley N.  \ Hylton Benjamin T. 6 1,424

Stafford, VA91 Ramsey Josephine T.  \ Heard John D. 115 1,424

Richmond, VA91 Redford Sharron R.  \ Belt John C. 138 1,424

Ruther Glen, VA91 Schechter Kathy E.  \ Garnett John F. Sr 171 1,424

Suitland, MD95 Kebere Toeke'Shea A.  \ Sherman Charles E. 23 1,423

Stafford, VA95 Falwell Maribel D.  \ Falwell David L. 37 1,423

Pelham, NC95 Burns Maxine W.  \ Burns Lawrence R. 176 1,423

Suitland, MD98 Harden Ursula A.  \ Key Cedric I. 16 1,422
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Handicap, Handicapped

Evington, VA98 Vance Leti   \ Brandon Juan M. 129 1,422

Greensboro, NC98 Cunningham Valerie L.  \ Moses Willie M. Jr 195 1,422

Temple Hills, MD101 Brown Annie W.  \ Willoughby Leamon 102 1,420

Yorktown, VA102 Cooper Windy   \ Broadney Robert L. Jr 203 1,419

Yorktown, VA102 VanDusen Jennifer M.  \ Vandusen Thomas J. 204 1,419

Pelham, NC104 Richmond Amanda H.  \ Thacker Monroe  Jr 174 1,418

Leesburg, VA105 Williams Shanell   \ Sims Edward L. Jr 74 1,416

Mechanicsville, VA105 Richerson Sheila S.  \ Rivers Andris L. 184 1,416

Norfolk, VA107 Kingsbury Michelle E.  \ McVicker Patrick S. 92 1,414

Woodbridge, VA107 Watkins Stacey N.  \ Palmer Kevin E. Jr 208 1,414

Mechanicsville, VA109 Streater Tanya B.  \ Coley Edward L. 25 1,413

Hampton, VA109 Reynolds Corlis D.  \ Reynolds Arthur B. 105 1,413

Crimora, VA111 Fisher Jennifer M.  \ Ellinger James S. 60 1,412

Woodbridge, VA112 Bell Amber C.  \ Long Gary  Sr 222 1,410

Woodbridge, VA112 Moore Dora L.  \ Heath James R. 223 1,410

Temple Hills, MD114 Scales Alfredia   \ Dysart Noel K. 104 1,409

Richmond, VA114 Cheeley Janet B.  \ Russell Kenneth W. 138 1,409

Elberon, VA116 Midgett Glennis   \ Williams Michael D. 165 1,408

Yorktown, VA117 Parks Geraldine N.  \ Parks Mark A. 109 1,407

S. Chesterfield, VA117 Jones Beverly A.  \ Smith Frank R. 132 1,407

Leesburg, VA119 Draper Betty M.  \ Wright Devin D. 80 1,406

Sandston, VA119 Beck Margo L.  \ Dalton Steven W. 170 1,406

Leesburg, VA121 Ward Keith L.  \ Mason Kimberly D. 77 1,405

Mechanicsville, VA122 Marshall Robert W.  \ Jackson-Marshall Agatha
V.

29 1,404

Chester, VA122 Meekins Kim D.  \ Meekins Byron L. 108 1,404

Woodbridge, VA122 Corporal Andre J. Sr \ Corporal Karen A. 220 1,404

Rocky Mount, VA125 Blake Carolyn W.  \ Nichols David S. 12 1,403

Leesburg, VA126 Coles Darren A.  \ Bowling Angela F. 75 1,402

Chelteham, MD127 Peoples Carolyn V.  \ Head Alan T. 191 1,401

Yorktown, VA127 Tate Anne C.  \ Tate Ira T. Sr 207 1,401

Smithfield, VA129 Taylor Rose F.  \ Hudson Oscar D. 81 1,400

Woodbridge, VA129 Wilson Donna   \ Wilson Damon D. 213 1,400

Suitland, MD131 Latimore Patricia M.  \ Taylor Kevin B. 15 1,399

Crystal Hill, VA131 Brown Stephanie C.  \ Brown Jonathan M. 88 1,399

Woodbridge, VA131 Bell Daniel A.  \ McGuire Linda L. 209 1,399

Woodbridge, VA131 Flemming Lorna A.  \ Wilson Johnny M. 216 1,399

Woodbridge, VA131 Woodard Edna E.  \ Basnight Harry E. 227 1,399

Leesburg, VA136 Smith Judy L.  \ Skiba Joseph T. IV 72 1,398

Pelham, NC136 Hairston Rosa L.  \ Williams Robert E. 180 1,398

Woodbridge, VA136 Vailor Deidre D.  \ Brown Sonny L. 223 1,398

Suffolk, VA139 Pancoast Mary C.  \ Pancoast Robert T. 86 1,397

Elberon, VA139 Mathias Beverly K.  \ Lee Jimmy D. Jr 162 1,397

Fredericksburg, VA139 Watson Theresa R.  \ Ball Felix M. 193 1,397

Cross Junction, VA142 Volpp Wanda R.  \ Volpp Gerald L. 39 1,396

SALEM, VA142 Greene Nannie N.  \ Welcher Roy A. 146 1,396

Mechanicsville, VA142 Mallory Myrtle M.  \ Mayo John A. Jr 186 1,396
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Greensboro, NC142 Sanders Gwen   \ Sanders Robert L. 196 1,396

Waynesboro, VA146 Houchens Ginger L.  \ Franks Jim M. 41 1,395

Woodbridge, VA146 Thomas Aja S.  \ Thomas Willie 226 1,395

Washington, DC148 Clark Angel S.  \ Barnette Jerry K. 58 1,394

Washington, DC148 Wilson Rachel N.  \ Boardley Tyrone K. 58 1,394

Richmond, VA148 Phillips Michelle M.  \ Hall Nathan 122 1,394

Richmond, VA151 Toler Deb G.  \ Orcutt Philip M. 141 1,393

SALEM, VA152 Palmer Dianna W.  \ Palmer Willie A. 147 1,392

Rocky Mount, VA153 Brown Jeannie D.  \ Magill Joseph R. 12 1,391

Ivor, VA153 Parham Wanda P.  \ Thomas Kerry L. 42 1,391

Evington, VA153 Adams Terry   \ Long Lillie Ann C. 127 1,391

Greensboro, NC153 Dobbins Deitra A.  \ Butler Aaron M. 149 1,391

Greensboro, NC153 Lloyd Denise M.  \ Johnson Daniel E. 149 1,391

Woodbridge, VA153 Glenn Latoya C.  \ Glenn Richard R. 212 1,391

Leesburg, VA159 Walker Veronica L.  \ Coleman Oscar L. 69 1,389

Leesburg, VA160 Hockaday Danielle D.  \ Smith Glenton S. 80 1,388

Gloucester, VA160 Cash Grace D.  \ Cash Brandon S. 118 1,388

Rocky Mount, VA162 Rogers Connie B.  \ Potter Lowell A. 4 1,387

Yorktown, VA162 Younger Mary   \ Sterne Ray C. 91 1,387

Rocky Mount, VA164 Kloft Deborah L.  \ Wingfield L Wayne 8 1,386

Leesburg, VA164 Woodson Bridget L.  \ Simms Marvin V. Sr 71 1,386

Evington, VA164 Kidd Patricia B.  \ Kidd Scottie R. 129 1,386

Salem, VA167 Combs Ann M.  \ Humphreys Bryan L. 44 1,384

Sandston, VA167 Rengers Vickie B.  \ Woodruff Paul T. 170 1,384

Upper Marlboro, MD169 Harkless Dorcia N.  \ Harkless C Bruce 46 1,383

Yorktown, VA169 Cutshaw Christa M.  \ Cutshaw William R. 206 1,383

Woodbridge, VA169 Williams Paula J.  \ Cole Brian A. Sr 217 1,383

Suitland, MD172 Pettaway Joanne M.  \ Shuler Paul E. Sr 21 1,382

Richmond, VA172 Beasley Terri J.  \ Porter Frank  Jr 143 1,382

Chelteham, MD172 Campbell Martina D.  \ Pollock James E. 190 1,382

Washington, DC175 Edwards Denise Y.  \ Emerson Robert W. 57 1,381

Covington, VA175 Richard Teresa D.  \ Richard Wilbert J. Jr 123 1,381

Chelteham, MD175 Bell Trina M.  \ McCauley Michael A. 188 1,381

Chelteham, MD175 Patterson Paula D.  \ Patterson Erick R. 191 1,381

Yorktown, VA175 Cook Jennifer (Red) S.  \ Meyers Justin C. 199 1,381

Yorktown, VA175 Barnes Sandy F.  \ Owens James H. 207 1,381

Stafford, VA181 Bonds Jacqueline D.  \ Bonds Nathan L. 82 1,380

RICHMOND, VA181 Miller Steve T. Sr \ Blunt April L. 89 1,380

Woodbridge, VA183 Robinson Bernard A.  \ Harbison Crystal R. 221 1,379

Mechanicsville, VA184 Silver Carolyn A.  \ Jordan Willie H. 29 1,378

Elberon, VA184 Mayo Veronica   \ Mayo John A. Jr 156 1,378

Leesburg, VA186 Harney Ericka J.  \ Harney Dwayne A. Sr 68 1,377

Waldorf, MD186 Kapustka Lesa A.  \ Kapustka Guy M. 110 1,377

S. Chesterfield, VA186 Lewis Anselma   \ Lewis Michael 132 1,377

Yorktown, VA186 Hill Sabreenia D.  \ Johnson Brandon D. 198 1,377

Yorktown, VA186 Laughlin Anna M.  \ Webb Mark A. 200 1,377
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Crimora, VA191 Stewart Teresa S.  \ Cash Casey N. 60 1,375

Suitland, MD192 Holton Pamela G.  \ McCree Raleigh  Jr 14 1,374

Elberon, VA192 Thomas Lez D.  \ Bolling Craig M. 158 1,374

Yorktown, VA194 Phillips Jerylyne N.  \ Jones Shawn L. 34 1,373

RICHMOND, VA194 Brown Vickie   \ Stevenson Joseph  Jr 89 1,373

SALEM, VA194 Willis Evette T.  \ Journiette Lamar R. 147 1,373

Fredericksburg, VA197 Jaco Patricia A.  \ Jaco Richard E. 40 1,372

Suitland, MD198 Key Lutricia B.  \ Sweet Marlon 16 1,371

Suitland, MD198 Coleman Makeba A.  \ Clark Danny T. 22 1,371

Washington, DC198 Parker Renee L.  \ Farrish Michael T. 62 1,371

Elberon, VA198 Coleman Alice M.  \ Garner Marcus C. 164 1,371

Stafford, VA202 Foster Ronald   \ Foster Petra 114 1,370

Gloucester, VA203 Galloway Donna M.  \ Schulz Kenneth E. 117 1,369

Elberon, VA203 Freeman-Daniels Ieatha   \ Walker Erick K. 157 1,369

Mechanicsville, VA203 Moss Debbie V.  \ Ampy Kendall R. 184 1,369

Washington, DC206 Russell Shellene D.  \ Russell Jeffrey M. 59 1,368

Leesburg, VA206 Watkins Monica D.  \ Samuels Maurice P. 78 1,368

Chester, VA208 Womack Cat F.  \ Womack Nathaniel  Jr 106 1,367

Suitland, MD209 Johnson Corlitta R.  \ Johnson Robert T. 23 1,366

Richmond, VA210 Perrin Edith A.  \ Isley Artie N. 141 1,365

Chesterfield, VA210 Hock William R.  \ Hock Sara A. 154 1,365

Fredericksburg, VA210 Kelly She'rry J.  \ Dodson Kenneth L. 193 1,365

Forest, VA213 Hale Phyllis H.  \ Hale Gary "Tyke" 1 1,364

Yorktown, VA213 Brown Bobbie J.  \ Jones Anson T. 34 1,364

Suitland, MD215 Harrison Lorraine B.  \ Timmons Russell L. Sr 18 1,363

Leesburg, VA216 Schiemer Yvonne A.  \ Mayo Anthony D. 67 1,361

Richmond, VA216 Lyons Catherine T.  \ Contarino Joseph 142 1,361

Chesterfield, VA216 Orfield Robert D.  \ Orfield Patricia D. 154 1,361

Elberon, VA216 McDowell Kimberly A.  \ Jones Jeffery L. 156 1,361

Suitland, MD220 Douglas Juliet H.  \ Douglas Walt A. 24 1,360

Elberon, VA221 Darrell Pameler M.  \ Dixon Harvey E. 160 1,359

Greensboro, NC221 Jamison Theresa   \ Jones Armand J. 196 1,359

Gwynn Oak, MD223 Wheeler Sagirah S.  \ McDowell Jonathan V. Jr 54 1,358

Leesburg, VA223 Turner Doreen D.  \ Charite Gilbert 63 1,358

Woodbridge, VA223 Stephan Virginia A.  \ Stephan Bill 152 1,358

Pelham, NC223 Brock Lois D.  \ Jones Paul M. 175 1,358

Rocky Mount, VA227 Hodges Judy C.  \ Adkins David A. 3 1,357

Rocky Mount, VA227 Weaver Donna C.  \ Weaver Robert D. 6 1,357

Norfolk, VA227 LaFon Annie R.  \ Lafon C W. 33 1,357

Gwynn Oak, MD230 Shaw-Wesby Crystal J.  \ Jackson Lorenzo  Jr 53 1,356

Laurel, MD230 Cyrus Paula M.  \ Jones Kasonn M. 95 1,356

SALEM, VA230 Preston Joe L.  \ Hill Portia M. 145 1,356

Woodbridge, VA233 Wallace Hazel A.  \ Morgan Michael 227 1,354

Norfolk, VA234 Jennette Jennifer M.  \ Brown Alphonsa 47 1,352

Norfolk, VA235 Stanley Clifford  II \ Stanley Hillary E. 92 1,351

Temple Hills, MD235 Brooks Karen A.  \ Johnson James 103 1,351
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Rocky Mount, VA237 Barry Ronald R.  \ Smith Bonnie D. 9 1,350

Stafford, VA237 Dunston Carol A.  \ Jones Jason A. 36 1,350

Waldorf, MD237 Schultz Debbie D.  \ Blare Tracy A. 110 1,350

Pelham, NC237 Schoefield Patricia   \ Davis Darrell K. 173 1,350

Mechanicsville, VA237 Mayo Veronica   \ Maclin Larry D. 183 1,350

Goode, VA242 Bailey Helen K.  \ Schilling Scott A. 93 1,349

Mechanicsville, VA243 Crump Tasha L.  \ Crump Tyrone 28 1,348

Evington, VA243 Johnston Mike   \ Johnston Tina A. 127 1,348

Richmond, VA243 Dich Megan G.  \ Garnett Leon D. 140 1,348

Mechanicsville, VA246 Carter Brenda   \ James Clarence E. 26 1,347

Woodbridge, VA246 Wingers Wendy S.  \ Lawrence Robert  Jr 218 1,347

Leesburg, VA248 Whiting Gwendolyn M.  \ Mallory Harry L. 71 1,346

Chester, VA248 Redd Roxanne E.  \ Redd Stanley E. 108 1,346

Leesburg, VA250 DeFalco Loretta A.  \ Brown Michael H. 73 1,345

Temple Hills, MD250 Evans Anitra M.  \ Hawkins John C. 98 1,345

Fredericksburg, VA252 Roath Peggy W.  \ Roath Larry D. 40 1,344

Princeton, WV252 Roark Holly R.  \ Roark Dennis R. Jr 83 1,344

Newport News, VA252 Overton Jessica N.  \ Retan Derek E. 121 1,344

North Chesterfield, VA252 Allen Mary H.  \ Goode J Stanley 169 1,344

Leesburg, VA256 Allen Vernetta L.  \ Nowlin Paul V. 75 1,342

Evington, VA256 Kitts Jeno D.  \ Manuel Troy F. 128 1,342

Newport News, VA258 Merritt Jennifer M.  \ Farley Brian K. 94 1,341

Richmond, VA258 Honodel Debora W.  \ Vezzi Salvatore A. 144 1,341

Rocky Mount, VA260 Newton Shannon M.  \ Newton Troy 5 1,340

Suitland, MD260 Ward Gina M.  \ Cash Rickey D. 17 1,340

Temple Hills, MD260 Allsberry Lawanda R.  \ Roy Kevin A. 99 1,340

Yorktown, VA263 Brown Barbara A.  \ Brown Bob L. 91 1,339

Fredericksburg, VA263 Watson Kevin G.  \ Dupree Sharon A. 194 1,339

Yorktown, VA263 DiScioscia Sara R.  \ Tate Ira T. Jr 198 1,339

Norfolk, VA266 Payne Maryann E.  \ Luddy Mike P. 49 1,337

Covington, VA266 Thomas Robbie K.  \ Thomas Norman "Pic" L. 123 1,337

Elberon, VA266 Coleman Carolyn A.  \ Mcneil Garic E. 158 1,337

Pelham, NC269 Glover Alfred L.  \ Fitzgerald Mary L. 178 1,336

Greensboro, NC269 Toney Michelle S.  \ Lyles James 195 1,336

Suitland, MD271 Rowe Janie M.  \ Brickus Sherrod L. 22 1,335

Henrico, VA271 Aldred Angela M.  \ Loeb Bret W. 50 1,335

Washington, DC273 Callen Angela T.  \ Furr Gregory J. Jr 56 1,333

Christiansburg, VA273 Huff Mikki D.  \ Grove Kevin L. 84 1,333

S. Chesterfield, VA273 Osby Juanita D.  \ Charles Billy S. 133 1,333

Yorktown, VA273 Williams LaShaun D.  \ Williams John L. 205 1,333

Elberon, VA277 Fareed Charita   \ Fareed Mahdee W. 157 1,332

Woodbridge, VA277 Jackson Jacquline P.  \ Jackson Andrew E. 210 1,332

Mechanicsville, VA279 Hilliard Brenda G.  \ Jones Robert A. 26 1,331

Mechanicsville, VA279 Parker-Cunningham Wilhemenia   \ Hill Ray E.
Jr

30 1,331

Pelham, NC279 Walters Natalie L.  \ Chandler Bellfield 179 1,331

Gloucester, VA282 Mayer Diane S.  \ Mayer Dustin C. 120 1,330
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Elberon, VA282 Wilson Angela C.  \ Griffin Henry D. 165 1,330

Suitland, MD284 Taylor Candice S.  \ Holton Rodney 14 1,329

S. Chesterfield, VA284 Lightfoot Shayla L.  \ Graves Derek L. 131 1,329

Yorktown, VA284 Tate Amanda C.  \ Broadney Robert L. III 202 1,329

Woodbridge, VA284 Montgomery Veronica D.  \ Carter Hermon 224 1,329

Mechanicsville, VA288 Robinson Gwen J.  \ Moore Lee 27 1,328

Chelteham, MD288 Clingman Corina J.  \ Clingman Frederick I. 188 1,328

S. Chesterfield, VA290 White Gracie A.  \ Charity Howard H. Jr 133 1,327

Woodbridge, VA290 Baylor Gina H.  \ Wilson Robert A. 225 1,327

Washington, DC292 Wood Janet M.  \ Marshall Keith L. 55 1,326

S. Chesterfield, VA292 Richardson Shaquana S.  \ Richardson Joaquin
E.

135 1,326

Woodbridge, VA294 Henry Laura K.  \ Scott Christopher M. 151 1,325

Amissville, VA295 Przybocki Bonnie   \ Mills Brett A. 153 1,324

Elberon, VA296 Elliott Zotelia D.  \ Farrar Anthony B. 164 1,323

Norfolk, VA297 Jurkowski Lori J.  \ Swegan Clair G. 48 1,322

S. Chesterfield, VA297 West Latikki C.  \ Daniels Kenya R. 136 1,322

Greensboro, NC297 Simmons Lenida J.  \ Simmons Donavan D. 150 1,322

Yorktown, VA297 Coulson Whitney B.  \ Broadney Colin D. 203 1,322

Woodbridge, VA297 Jones Veronica M.  \ Noel James T. 226 1,322

Leesburg, VA302 Thompson Frankie S.  \ Huggins Sammuel L. 65 1,321

Yorktown, VA303 Meredith Renee E.  \ Auche Joseph M. 200 1,320

Norfolk, VA304 Skaggs L. Jean   \ Skaggs Harry A. 33 1,319

Mechanicsville, VA304 Lightfoot Mia L.  \ Kamara Abass 185 1,319

Yorktown, VA304 Bass-Campbell Dawn N.  \ Sheffler Tim P. 199 1,319

Rocky Mount, VA307 Young Tanya H.  \ Richardson Jermaine J. 10 1,318

Suitland, MD307 Toliver Lucinda A.  \ Robinson David D. Jr 20 1,318

Leesburg, VA309 Brown Terrance M.  \ Perry Iris M. 79 1,317

North Chesterfield, VA310 Barrett Ernestine(Tina) S.  \ Simmons Nathan
B.

169 1,316

Martinsville, VA311 Spencer Gail H.  \ Penn Leonard E. 167 1,315

Pelham, NC311 Gunn Rosemary R.  \ Blackwell Darryl F. 177 1,315

Rocky Mount, VA313 Mitchell Tressi Y.  \ Blankenship Mike T. 8 1,314

Chester, VA313 Winfield Norma M.  \ Winfield Gordon  Jr 107 1,314

Gloucester, VA313 Daniel Melody A.  \ Thompson David O. 119 1,314

Richmond, VA313 Tomlinson Nancy L.  \ Hazlewood Frank V. III 139 1,314

Woodbridge, VA313 Hogue Cecil C.  \ Hogue Sylvia A. 229 1,314

Cross Junction, VA318 Eiland Michael A.  \ Federico C Louise 39 1,313

Goode, VA318 Ledin Anna E.  \ Wingfield Derek A. 93 1,313

Rocky Mount, VA320 Richardson Kaye   \ Richardson Russell J. 7 1,312

Fairfax, VA320 Petitto Moncel E.  \ Thompson Rick L. 31 1,312

St. Stephens Church, VA320 Green Cynthia L.  \ Pickett Kevin T. 43 1,312

Fredericksburg, VA320 Harge Angela M.  \ Long Todd E. 155 1,312

Norfolk, VA324 Hagerman Anita L.  \ Wilson Dowery O. 47 1,311

Temple Hills, MD324 Quigley Lavinia A.  \ Turner Gregory L. 100 1,311

Suitland, MD326 Landon Marilyn C.  \ Edwards Alvin J. 19 1,310

Pelham, NC326 Fitzgerald Velma J.  \ Barton Marvin D. 174 1,310
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Leesburg, VA328 Ashton Carolyn E.  \ Knox Thomas J. 70 1,309

Suitland, MD329 Spencer Hortense(Toodie) A.  \ Walker Shawn
M.

24 1,308

Pelham, NC329 Murphy Wanda B.  \ Peterson Joseph L. 173 1,308

Woodbridge, VA329 Stephens Alexander   \ Parker Ginnie L. 208 1,308

Woodbridge, VA329 Perry Jolita D.  \ Smith Frederick D. 209 1,308

Leesburg, VA333 Glass Arlea K.  \ Glass Bernard R. 76 1,307

Pelham, NC333 Wilkerson Kimberly   \ Kerr Tyrone 172 1,307

Leesburg, VA335 Allen Linda M.  \ Downey Roy (Jim) J. III 72 1,306

Leesburg, VA335 Thompson Anthony W.  \ Fells Phyllis L. 79 1,306

Temple Hills, MD335 Heard Janine B.  \ Thorne Terrance E. Sr 97 1,306

Amissville, VA335 Murphy Amanda P.  \ Jeffries Skipper A. 153 1,306

Leesburg, VA339 Mitchell Shirley E.  \ Douglas Frederick H. Jr 63 1,305

Laurel, MD339 Bland Wanda B.  \ Palmer Jesse W. Jr 95 1,305

Suitland, MD339 Smith Carolyn A.  \ Gibson Keith V. 111 1,305

Suitland, MD342 Williams Maythis A.  \ Williams Jerome H. Sr 19 1,304

Glen Allen, VA342 Robinson Peter E.  \ Milligan Patricia A. 113 1,304

Richmond, VA342 Mitchell Franklin D.  \ Hester Paris M. 139 1,304

Mechanicsville, VA345 Ahlgrim Yvonne B.  \ Wilson Donald W. 28 1,303

Woodbridge, VA345 Sneed Cheryl A.  \ Sneed Waver L. 219 1,303

Leesburg, VA347 Dugas Donna L.  \ Dugas Christopher J. 67 1,302

Aulander, NC347 Tabor Lora E.  \ Tabor Michael D. 90 1,302

Palmyra, VA349 Toney Charlotte A.  \ Thomas James 13 1,301

Woodbridge, VA349 Goode Kathleen B.  \ Ellerbee Carvon R. 219 1,301

Temple Hills, MD351 Greene Evelyn C.  \ Drakes Luis A. 99 1,300

S. Chesterfield, VA352 Lewis Tracie M.  \ Scott Armand M. Jr 131 1,298

Mechanicsville, VA353 Hudson Alethia R.  \ Holliday Elijah U. 182 1,297

Chesterfield, VA354 Shiflett Christine R.  \ Turner Kervin B. 87 1,296

Stafford, VA354 Wolfe James (Jim) M.  \ Livingston La'Tonia
M.

115 1,296

Woodbridge, VA356 Hogue Vanessa M.  \ Grimes Chris R. 222 1,295

Boydton, VA357 Cochran Judy A.  \ Cochran Carl K. 96 1,294

Evington, VA357 Howard Nancy   \ Nash Mark D. 130 1,294

Smithfield, VA359 Ambler Ann   \ Jones Robert L. Jr 81 1,292

S. Chesterfield, VA359 Smith-McRae Hickman Yolanda   \ Maple
Orlando L.

137 1,292

South Boston, VA359 Vaughters Alice F.  \ Curtis Stafford J. Sr 168 1,292

Mechanicsville, VA359 Levy Marian L.  \ Hill Sentell D. 186 1,292

Woodbridge, VA359 Daniels Stephanie D.  \ Carter Henry P. III 218 1,292

Chesterfield, VA364 Pierce Betsy E.  \ Street Ronald D. 87 1,291

Woodbridge, VA365 Tinsley Martessa D.  \ Dickerson Nathan L. Jr 214 1,290

Gloucester, VA366 White Teresa L.  \ Cash Benjamin L. 117 1,289

Mechanicsville, VA367 Green Rebecca A.  \ Chavis Tommy L. 30 1,288

Gwynn Oak, MD367 Franklin Terri A.  \ Wesby Eric B. 54 1,288

Boydton, VA367 Davis Melody W.  \ Shuttleworth Clyde (Ed) E. 96 1,288

Stafford, VA370 Jones Adele S.  \ Jones Larry J. 36 1,287

Yorktown, VA370 Bain Deseree R.  \ Bain Tommy D. Jr 205 1,287
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Midlothian, VA372 Boughman Leslie D.  \ Snodgrass Charles C. 124 1,286

Chester, VA373 Barrett-Vaden Terri L.  \ Pattin Francis W. 126 1,285

SALEM, VA373 Stewart Mary M.  \ Welcher William A. 146 1,285

Woodbridge, VA375 Strickland Sandy   \ Harper Claude W. 152 1,282

Mechanicsville, VA376 Wade Barbara M.  \ Tunstall William H. 27 1,281

Salem, VA376 Henderlite Danielle   \ Mittelstetter Theodore J. 44 1,281

Woodbridge, VA376 Bernard Nance M.  \ Price Damon O. 216 1,281

Washington, DC379 Scott Keisha C.  \ Matthews Lowell A. 55 1,280

Chester, VA379 Fuller Crystal   \ Hart Michael L. Jr 107 1,280

Mechanicsville, VA381 Lightfoot Paulette J.  \ Wilkerson Antwan L. 182 1,278

Carrollton, VA382 Dixon Corrina A.  \ Dixon Timothy J. 166 1,277

Woodbridge, VA382 Hairston Ramona G.  \ Foster Arthur L. 224 1,277

Chester, VA384 Threatt Linda M.  \ Rodgers Jerry 106 1,276

Leesburg, VA385 Colbert Stephanie D.  \ Elliott Christopher J. 74 1,273

Pelham, NC385 Watt Mary B.  \ Blackwell Rex A. 175 1,273

Virginia Beach, VA387 Malbrough Priscilla Y.  \ Malbrough Ignatius 32 1,272

Leesburg, VA388 Leone Virginia L.  \ Mouser James 73 1,270

Woodbridge, VA389 Bayless Claudia R.  \ Turner Leonard E. 215 1,268

Salem, VA390 Treynor Victoria P.  \ Riley Harvey R. 2 1,267

Leesburg, VA390 Miller Michelle J.  \ Bentley James H. Jr 69 1,267

Upper Marlboro, MD392 Whitmire Juanita   \ Rudy Tyrus R. 46 1,266

Palmyra, VA393 Brice Tina Y.  \ Brice Leslie L. 13 1,264

Leesburg, VA393 Bentley Emily D.  \ Knox David M. 70 1,264

Mechanicsville, VA395 Maclin Doris G.  \ Carter Derek W. 185 1,263

Woodbridge, VA395 McNeil Sharon G.  \ Stevens Everton(Fab) E. 228 1,263

Leesburg, VA397 Nickens Brenda A.  \ Taylor DeQuincy  Jr 65 1,262

Hampton, VA397 Jackson Teresa J.  \ Kennedy Robert J. 148 1,262

Woodbridge, VA397 Goode Denita D.  \ Glover Anthony  Jr 215 1,262

Carrollton, VA400 Walker Karen H.  \ Chandler Sandy M. 166 1,261

Pelham, NC400 Morton Ollie K.  \ Waller Harry J. 181 1,261

Greensboro, NC400 Overby Deborah D.  \ Robinson Walter M. 197 1,261

Greensboro, NC403 Woodie Mahalia Lewis E.  \ Jones Otis 197 1,260

Elkton, VA404 Potter Bianca L.  \ Potter Tracy A. 45 1,259

Leesburg, VA404 Ward Keenan L.  \ Bell Monica K. 77 1,259

Woodbridge, VA406 Williams Gwendolyn D.  \ Williams Gary 220 1,257

Leesburg, VA407 Caldwell Armanda   \ Nabors Tony E. 76 1,255

Chester, VA408 Streater Lynette E.  \ Melvin Floyd J. Jr 112 1,254

Elberon, VA408 Brown Tammy D.  \ Branson Hunter 163 1,254

Pelham, NC408 Coles Helen D.  \ Dodd Robert M. Jr 179 1,254

Fredericksburg, VA411 Jenkins Sherika N.  \ Britton Mark D. 155 1,250

Pelham, NC412 Anderson Stephanie M.  \ Anderson Douglas J. 172 1,246

Pelham, NC412 McNear Erica L.  \ Smith Stanley 178 1,246

Woodbridge, VA412 Prince Sherry J.  \ Jefferis Anthony D. 229 1,246

Leesburg, VA415 Robinson Kiesha R.  \ Owens Brian K. 66 1,245

Woodbridge, VA415 Wilson Jacqueline A.  \ Wilson Jonathan(Jon)
C.

225 1,245

Chester, VA417 Knode Angie   \ Knode Paul A. 112 1,243
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Leesburg, VA418 Pauza Dianne   \ Little Matthew C. 78 1,242

Leesburg, VA419 Staton Tracy L.  \ Bailey Brian D. 68 1,236

Suitland, MD420 Diggs Dorothy A.  \ Walker Kevin A. 111 1,235

Lusby, MD421 McLane Laurie M.  \ McLane Thomas A. 52 1,234

Washington, DC421 Chichester-Lanier Adrienne   \ Lanier Jeffery
A.

59 1,234

Leesburg, VA421 Quinn Kimberly G.  \ Jackson Stevie S. 66 1,234

Woodbridge, VA424 Hazel Cristita C.  \ Stalsworth Lee M. 151 1,232

Richmond, VA425 Bach Patricia C.  \ Shine Perry L. Sr 144 1,231

Woodbridge, VA425 Huff Jimmie E. Jr \ Ellis Michelle L. 214 1,231

Woodbridge, VA427 Middleton Tonya D.  \ Middleton Brandon K. 211 1,230

S. Chesterfield, VA428 Lewis Tracie M.  \ Lewis Ralph E. Jr 134 1,229

Mechanicsville, VA429 Gray John M.  \ Gray Cheryl T. 51 1,227

Newport News, VA430 Stoneman Susan D.  \ Griffin Vernon N. 94 1,226

Christiansburg, VA431 Gragg Karla K.  \ Bradley Scott J. 84 1,225

SALEM, VA432 Journiette Cassandra L.  \ Mack Naymon 145 1,223

Pelham, NC433 Blackwell Chenise C.  \ James Henry T. 176 1,222

Woodbridge, VA434 Vaughn Harry L.  \ Dixon Sonya D. 211 1,221

Temple Hills, MD435 Hopps Agnes J.  \ Holtzclaw John W. 104 1,210

Rocky Mount, VA436 Johnston Tina A.  \ Robertson James P. 7 1,209

Temple Hills, MD437 Thornton Angela C.  \ Adams Dwayne W. Sr 97 1,205

Woodbridge, VA438 Hawkins Anita M.  \ Augustine Damon L. 210 1,202

Woodbridge, VA439 Calderon Jose'  Jr \ Hickok Nicole I. 212 1,200

Aulander, NC440 Banicky Melany A.  \ Banicky John D. 90 1,199

Washington, DC441 Lyles Tori P.  \ Williams Tyree G. Sr 62 1,197

Leesburg, VA441 Little Tracey C.  \ Woodson Benjamin L. Sr 64 1,197

Fredericksburg, VA443 Reasonover Joan M.  \ Harris Augusta D. 194 1,196

Newport News, VA444 Dye Cleve  III \ Richardson Megan M. 35 1,193

Waynesboro, VA445 Reynolds Chelsea L.  \ Harlow Michael A. 41 1,190

Leesburg, VA446 Huggins Suzanne P.  \ Woodson Benjamin A. Jr64 1,184

Princeton, WV447 Martin Tammy   \ Martin George W. 83 1,171

Salem, VA448 Zirkle Laurie T.  \ Zirkle Marvin R. 2 1,161

Yorktown, VA449 Carrington Kelly C.  \ Minnick John A. Jr 116 1,132

The lowest score to cash is 1465.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Scratch, Scratch

Midlothian, VA1 Spivey Tammy L.  \ Kubyako Nicholas A. 124 1,409

Upper Marlboro, MD2 Little Kandace F.  \ Norman Samuel L. Jr 192 1,407

S. Chesterfield, VA3 Griffin Haysha D.  \ Keene Robert  Jr 137 1,378

Woodbridge, VA4 Glenn Latoya C.  \ Glenn Richard R. 212 1,367

Washington, DC5 Dean Brittany M.  \ Matthews Larryl A. 57 1,362

Newport News, VA6 Boyters A. Nikki   \ Boyters Ricky L. 121 1,358

Gwynn Oak, MD7 Bull Clarissa   \ Friendly Oscar S. 53 1,334

Yorktown, VA8 Laughlin Anna M.  \ Webb Mark A. 200 1,323

Gwynn Oak, MD9 Wheeler Sagirah S.  \ McDowell Jonathan V. Jr 54 1,322
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Scratch, Scratch

Stafford, VA10 Blanton Jon D.  \ Sharp Andrea 82 1,320

Washington, DC11 Edwards Denise Y.  \ Emerson Robert W. 57 1,318

S. Chesterfield, VA12 Lightfoot Shayla L.  \ Graves Derek L. 131 1,311

Sandston, VA13 Rengers Vickie B.  \ Woodruff Paul T. 170 1,306

Yorktown, VA14 Hill Sabreenia D.  \ Johnson Brandon D. 198 1,305

Newport News, VA15 Overton Jessica N.  \ Retan Derek E. 121 1,302

Newport News, VA16 Merritt Jennifer M.  \ Farley Brian K. 94 1,293

Waynesboro, VA17 Houchens Ginger L.  \ Franks Jim M. 41 1,281

Yorktown, VA18 DiScioscia Sara R.  \ Tate Ira T. Jr 198 1,279

Woodbridge, VA19 Stevens Collet G.  \ Watkins Tyrone R. Jr 228 1,276

Yorktown, VA20 Cook Jennifer (Red) S.  \ Meyers Justin C. 199 1,273

Gwynn Oak, MD21 Shaw-Wesby Crystal J.  \ Jackson Lorenzo  Jr 53 1,269

St. Stephens Church, VA22 Loving Alicia W.  \ Harper James Scott 43 1,257

Woodbridge, VA23 Wilson Sonya M.  \ Gillespie Darell J. 217 1,254

Yorktown, VA24 Phillips Jerylyne N.  \ Jones Shawn L. 34 1,250

Goode, VA24 Bailey Helen K.  \ Schilling Scott A. 93 1,250

Washington, DC26 Wilson Jacqueline B.  \ Durant Samuel L. Jr 56 1,245

Elkton, VA27 Baber Susan D.  \ Short Justin A. 45 1,234

Lusby, MD28 Kerzic Joseph M.  \ Kerzic Lorna E. 52 1,233

Washington, DC29 Wilson Rachel N.  \ Boardley Tyrone K. 58 1,232

Christiansburg, VA30 Huff Mikki D.  \ Grove Kevin L. 84 1,225

S. Chesterfield, VA31 Lewis Tracie M.  \ Scott Armand M. Jr 131 1,223

St. Stephens Church, VA32 Green Cynthia L.  \ Pickett Kevin T. 43 1,216

Woodbridge, VA33 Woodard Edna E.  \ Basnight Harry E. 227 1,207

Yorktown, VA34 Bass-Campbell Dawn N.  \ Sheffler Tim P. 199 1,205

S. Chesterfield, VA35 Smith-McRae Hickman Yolanda   \ Maple
Orlando L.

137 1,199

Woodbridge, VA35 Gonzales Ashlee C.  \ Gonzales Jesse J. 213 1,199

Woodbridge, VA37 Williams Paula J.  \ Cole Brian A. Sr 217 1,194

Newport News, VA38 Stoneman Susan D.  \ Griffin Vernon N. 94 1,190

S. Chesterfield, VA39 West Latikki C.  \ Daniels Kenya R. 136 1,187

Suitland, MD40 Key Lutricia B.  \ Sweet Marlon 16 1,182

Woodbridge, VA41 Bell Daniel A.  \ McGuire Linda L. 209 1,177

Washington, DC42 Russell Shellene D.  \ Russell Jeffrey M. 59 1,176

Sandston, VA43 Beck Margo L.  \ Dalton Steven W. 170 1,175

Woodbridge, VA43 Wilson Donna   \ Wilson Damon D. 213 1,175

Yorktown, VA45 Meredith Renee E.  \ Auche Joseph M. 200 1,173

Washington, DC46 Parker Renee L.  \ Farrish Michael T. 62 1,170

Elkton, VA47 Potter Bianca L.  \ Potter Tracy A. 45 1,154

Midlothian, VA48 Boughman Leslie D.  \ Snodgrass Charles C. 124 1,145

Woodbridge, VA48 Goode Kathleen B.  \ Ellerbee Carvon R. 219 1,145

Woodbridge, VA48 Harris Cindy N.  \ Harris Alfonzo N. 221 1,145

Leesburg, VA51 Glass Arlea K.  \ Glass Bernard R. 76 1,139

Lusby, MD52 McLane Laurie M.  \ McLane Thomas A. 52 1,138

Chester, VA53 Meekins Kim D.  \ Meekins Byron L. 108 1,131

Woodbridge, VA54 Robinson Bernard A.  \ Harbison Crystal R. 221 1,130

Washington, DC55 Clark Angel S.  \ Barnette Jerry K. 58 1,127
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Scratch, Scratch

Suitland, MD56 Brown Carolyn A.  \ Willis Charles C. 21 1,119

Waynesboro, VA57 Reynolds Chelsea L.  \ Harlow Michael A. 41 1,118

Gwynn Oak, MD58 Franklin Terri A.  \ Wesby Eric B. 54 1,114

Yorktown, VA59 Brown Bobbie J.  \ Jones Anson T. 34 1,109

Aulander, NC60 Banicky Melany A.  \ Banicky John D. 90 1,106

Woodbridge, VA61 Sneed Cheryl A.  \ Sneed Waver L. 219 1,096

Aulander, NC62 Tabor Lora E.  \ Tabor Michael D. 90 1,095

Woodbridge, VA63 Wallace Hazel A.  \ Morgan Michael 227 1,087

Woodbridge, VA64 Wilson Jacqueline A.  \ Wilson Jonathan(Jon)
C.

225 1,086

Washington, DC65 Chichester-Lanier Adrienne   \ Lanier Jeffery
A.

59 1,081

Washington, DC66 Lyles Tori P.  \ Williams Tyree G. Sr 62 1,077

Goode, VA67 Ledin Anna E.  \ Wingfield Derek A. 93 1,073

Washington, DC68 Callen Angela T.  \ Furr Gregory J. Jr 56 1,072

Washington, DC69 Wood Janet M.  \ Marshall Keith L. 55 1,068

Suitland, MD70 Kebere Toeke'Shea A.  \ Sherman Charles E. 23 1,060

Woodbridge, VA71 Perry Jolita D.  \ Smith Frederick D. 209 1,056

Woodbridge, VA71 Jackson Jacquline P.  \ Jackson Andrew E. 210 1,056

Woodbridge, VA73 Calderon Jose'  Jr \ Hickok Nicole I. 212 1,053

Washington, DC74 Scott Keisha C.  \ Matthews Lowell A. 55 1,046

Woodbridge, VA74 Hawkins Anita M.  \ Augustine Damon L. 210 1,046

Suitland, MD76 Douglas Juliet H.  \ Douglas Walt A. 24 1,039

Newport News, VA77 Dye Cleve  III \ Richardson Megan M. 35 1,025

Woodbridge, VA78 Baylor Gina H.  \ Wilson Robert A. 225 1,015

Suitland, MD79 Johnson Corlitta R.  \ Johnson Robert T. 23 991

Temple Hills, MD80 Brooks Karen A.  \ Johnson James 103 985

Woodbridge, VA81 McNeil Sharon G.  \ Stevens Everton(Fab) E. 228 984

Salem, VA82 Zirkle Laurie T.  \ Zirkle Marvin R. 2 963

Suitland, MD83 Spencer Hortense(Toodie) A.  \ Walker Shawn
M.

24 948

The lowest score to cash is 1323.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles - Men Hdcp, Handicapped

Rocky Mount, VA1 Hall Jerred L. 11 854

Richmond, VA2 Thompson Barry A. 143 841

Temple Hills, MD3 McGregor Ronald A. 100 832

Elkton, VA4 Short Justin A. 45 824

St. Stephens Church, VA5 Harper James Scott 43 816

Rocky Mount, VA6 Richardson Jermaine J. 10 815

Salem, VA7 Humphreys Bryan L. 44 812

Elberon, VA8 Powell Heath L. 162 810

Mechanicsville, VA9 Kamara Abass 185 809

Newport News, VA10 Retan Derek E. 121 808

Yorktown, VA10 Tate Ira T. Sr 207 808
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles - Men Hdcp, Handicapped

Woodbridge, VA12 Gillespie Darell J. 217 805

S. Chesterfield, VA13 Bynum Brooks M. 135 804

Suitland, MD14 Robinson David D. Jr 20 803

Chelteham, MD15 Pollock James E. 190 802

Evington, VA16 Kidd Scottie R. 129 801

SALEM, VA17 Palmer Willie A. 147 797

Elberon, VA18 Bell Ronald L. 159 793

Hampton, VA19 Holmes Cecil H. 105 790

Elberon, VA20 Perkerson Derrick T. 161 788

Pelham, NC21 James Henry T. 176 785

Palmyra, VA22 Thomas James 13 784

Laurel, MD23 Palmer Jesse W. Jr 95 781

Hampton, VA23 Reynolds Arthur B. 105 781

Yorktown, VA23 Broadney Colin D. 203 781

Pelham, NC26 Haley Randolph 181 780

Woodbridge, VA27 Hogue Cecil C. 229 779

Pelham, NC28 Terry James 177 778

Woodbridge, VA29 Jackson Andrew E. 210 777

Suitland, MD30 Cash Rickey D. 17 775

Greensboro, NC30 Harris Gerald 150 775

Yorktown, VA32 Broadney Robert L. Jr 203 774

Woodbridge, VA32 Carter Henry P. III 218 774

Pelham, NC34 Chandler Bellfield 179 770

Suitland, MD35 Taylor Damien 18 769

Elberon, VA36 Farrar Anthony B. 164 768

Carrollton, VA36 Chandler Sandy M. 166 768

Suitland, MD38 Williams Jerome H. Sr 19 765

Chelteham, MD39 Clingman Frederick I. 188 764

Elberon, VA40 Walker Erick K. 157 763

Mechanicsville, VA41 Jordan Willie H. 29 761

Chester, VA41 Orth Steven J. 126 761

Woodbridge, VA41 Thomas Willie 226 761

RICHMOND, VA44 Stevenson Joseph  Jr 89 759

Chester, VA44 Womack Nathaniel  Jr 106 759

S. Chesterfield, VA46 Lewis Michael 132 755

Yorktown, VA46 Webb Mark A. 200 755

Woodbridge, VA46 Palmer Kevin E. Jr 208 755

Rocky Mount, VA49 Hall Ronald L. Jr 11 754

Washington, DC50 Lanier Jeffery A. 59 752

Temple Hills, MD50 Johnson James 103 752

Richmond, VA50 Contarino Joseph 142 752

Temple Hills, MD53 Willoughby Leamon 102 751

Richmond, VA54 Mcgee Kirk S. 142 750

Chelteham, MD54 Myers Malik J. 187 750

Rocky Mount, VA56 Adkins David A. 3 748

Temple Hills, MD56 Taylor Bernard 102 748
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles - Men Hdcp, Handicapped

Woodbridge, VA56 Stephens Alexander 208 748

Temple Hills, MD59 Taylor Clifton R. 101 747

S. Chesterfield, VA59 Graves Derek L. 131 747

Pelham, NC59 Davis Darrell K. 173 747

Pelham, NC59 Williams Robert E. 180 747

Suitland, MD63 Moore Troy M. 15 746

Monroe, VA63 Craig Robbie M. 61 746

Christiansburg, VA63 Grove Kevin L. 84 746

Evington, VA63 Hackney Frank W. Jr 128 746

Greensboro, NC63 Sanders Robert L. 196 746

Chelteham, MD68 Smith Melvin  Jr 190 742

Greensboro, NC69 Johnson Daniel E. 149 740

Yorktown, VA69 Ford Robert J. 202 740

Leesburg, VA71 Skiba Joseph T. IV 72 739

Martinsville, VA71 Gravely Charles L. 167 739

Stafford, VA73 Falwell David L. 37 738

Henrico, VA73 Johnston David J. 50 738

Richmond, VA73 Hall Nathan 122 738

Temple Hills, MD76 Thorne Terrance E. Sr 97 737

Pelham, NC76 Carter Ivey L. 180 737

Suitland, MD78 Benson Travis L. 20 736

Waldorf, MD78 Kapustka Guy M. 110 736

Elberon, VA78 Branson Hunter 163 736

Mechanicsville, VA78 Maclin Larry D. 183 736

Chelteham, MD78 Sharp Robert T. 189 736

Upper Marlboro, MD78 Norman Samuel L. Jr 192 736

Rocky Mount, VA84 Hylton Benjamin T. 6 735

Christiansburg, VA84 Bradley Scott J. 84 735

Richmond, VA86 Garnett Leon D. 140 733

S. Chesterfield, VA87 Smith Frank R. 132 732

Suitland, MD88 Willis Charles C. 21 731

Norfolk, VA88 Wilson Dowery O. 47 731

Yorktown, VA88 Brown Bob L. 91 731

Richmond, VA88 Shine Perry L. Sr 144 731

Richmond, VA92 Isley Artie N. 141 730

Woodbridge, VA92 Morgan Michael 227 730

Gwynn Oak, MD94 McDowell Jonathan V. Jr 54 729

S. Chesterfield, VA94 Smith Ronald L. Sr 136 729

Yorktown, VA94 Johnson Brandon D. 198 729

Rocky Mount, VA97 Magill Joseph R. 12 728

Temple Hills, MD97 Dysart Noel K. 104 728

Suitland, MD99 Stone Michael 17 727

Crystal Hill, VA99 Brown Jonathan M. 88 727

Mechanicsville, VA99 Green Frank L. Sr 183 727

Yorktown, VA99 Atkinson James A. Jr 206 727

Leesburg, VA103 Nowlin Paul V. 75 726
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles - Men Hdcp, Handicapped

Rocky Mount, VA104 Gould King J. 3 725

Rocky Mount, VA104 Blankenship Mike T. 8 725

Leesburg, VA104 Ward Keenan L. 77 725

Temple Hills, MD104 Whitted Michael C. 101 725

Gloucester, VA104 Schulz Kenneth E. 117 725

Chelteham, MD104 McCauley Michael A. 188 725

Fredericksburg, VA110 Jaco Richard E. 40 724

Washington, DC111 Barnette Jerry K. 58 723

Leesburg, VA111 Coleman Oscar L. 69 723

Pelham, NC111 Waller Harry J. 181 723

Pelham, NC114 Peterson Joseph L. 173 722

Leesburg, VA115 Thompson Anthony W. 79 721

Suitland, MD116 McCree Raleigh  Jr 14 720

Temple Hills, MD116 Hawkins John C. 98 720

S. Chesterfield, VA116 Charity Howard H. Jr 133 720

Gwynn Oak, MD119 Jackson Lorenzo  Jr 53 719

S. Chesterfield, VA119 Richardson Joaquin E. 135 719

Goode, VA121 Wingfield Derek A. 93 718

Elberon, VA121 Branson M. Shawn 163 718

Rocky Mount, VA123 Hogue Rikky S. 5 717

Suitland, MD123 Johnson Robert T. 23 717

Leesburg, VA123 Mayo Anthony D. 67 717

Gloucester, VA123 Cash Brandon S. 118 717

Woodbridge, VA123 Vaughn Harry L. 211 717

Woodbridge, VA123 Gonzales Jesse J. 213 717

Mechanicsville, VA129 Marshall Robert W. 29 716

Midlothian, VA129 Kubyako Nicholas A. 124 716

Woodbridge, VA129 Ellerbee Carvon R. 219 716

Norfolk, VA132 Skaggs Harry A. 33 715

Suitland, MD132 Walker Kevin A. 111 715

Richmond, VA134 Vezzi Salvatore A. 144 714

Yorktown, VA134 Hunter Justin A. 204 714

Forest, VA136 Hale Gary "Tyke" 1 713

Suitland, MD136 Walker Shawn M. 24 713

Stafford, VA136 Wolfe James (Jim) M. 115 713

Greensboro, NC136 Simmons Donavan D. 150 713

Woodbridge, VA136 Wilson Robert A. 225 713

Rocky Mount, VA141 Nichols David S. 12 712

Leesburg, VA141 Simms Marvin V. Sr 71 712

Rocky Mount, VA143 Weaver Robert D. 6 711

Rocky Mount, VA143 Richardson Russell J. 7 711

Woodbridge, VA143 Carter Hermon 224 711

Greensboro, NC146 Robinson Walter M. 197 710

Elkton, VA147 Potter Tracy A. 45 709

Chesterfield, VA147 Turner Kervin B. 87 709

Chelteham, MD147 Pittman Brian 187 709
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles - Men Hdcp, Handicapped

Yorktown, VA147 Williams John L. 205 709

Princeton, WV151 Martin George W. 83 708

Pelham, NC151 Smith Stanley 178 708

Elberon, VA153 Mcneil Garic E. 158 707

Temple Hills, MD154 Turner Gregory L. 100 706

Stafford, VA155 Garnett Tony 38 705

Temple Hills, MD155 Roy Kevin A. 99 705

Mechanicsville, VA155 Holliday Elijah U. 182 705

Ivor, VA158 Thompson Ronald D. 42 704

Goode, VA158 Schilling Scott A. 93 704

Temple Hills, MD158 Holtzclaw John W. 104 704

Chelteham, MD158 Patterson Erick R. 191 704

Lusby, MD162 McLane Thomas A. 52 702

Washington, DC162 Russell Jeffrey M. 59 702

Leesburg, VA162 Smith Glenton S. 80 702

Covington, VA162 Thomas Norman "Pic" L. 123 702

Woodbridge, VA162 Robinson Bernard A. 221 702

Amissville, VA167 Mills Brett A. 153 701

Leesburg, VA168 Glass Bernard R. 76 700

Leesburg, VA168 Brown Terrance M. 79 700

Elberon, VA168 Spencer Michael T. II 161 700

Yorktown, VA168 Meyers Justin C. 199 700

Elberon, VA172 Dixon Harvey E. 160 699

Elberon, VA172 Garner Marcus C. 164 699

Chester, VA174 Meekins Byron L. 108 698

Leesburg, VA175 Coles Darren A. 75 697

Princeton, WV175 Roark Dennis R. Jr 83 697

Richmond, VA175 Alston Troy M. 140 697

Woodbridge, VA175 Harris Alfonzo N. 221 697

Suffolk, VA179 Pancoast Robert T. 86 696

Leesburg, VA180 Woodson Benjamin A. Jr 64 695

Chester, VA180 Hart Michael L. Jr 107 695

Evington, VA180 Manuel Troy F. 128 695

Norfolk, VA183 McVicker Patrick S. 92 694

Stafford, VA183 Heard John D. 115 694

Gloucester, VA183 Anderson Russell A. 118 694

South Boston, VA183 Curtis Stafford J. Sr 168 694

Monroe, VA187 Bayes Vincent L. 61 693

Woodbridge, VA187 Stephan Bill 152 693

Yorktown, VA187 Vandusen Thomas J. 204 693

Leesburg, VA190 Bentley James H. Jr 69 692

Amissville, VA190 Jeffries Skipper A. 153 692

Fredericksburg, VA190 Long Todd E. 155 692

Pelham, NC190 Blackwell Rex A. 175 692

Mechanicsville, VA190 Carter Derek W. 185 692

Aulander, NC195 Tabor Michael D. 90 691
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles - Men Hdcp, Handicapped

North Chesterfield, VA195 Goode J Stanley 169 691

Greensboro, NC195 Jones Armand J. 196 691

Stafford, VA198 Jones Larry J. 36 690

St. Stephens Church, VA198 Pickett Kevin T. 43 690

Stafford, VA198 Blanton Jon D. 82 690

Ruther Glen, VA198 Shoemaker Larry W. 171 690

Suitland, MD202 Shuler Paul E. Sr 21 689

Suitland, MD202 Brickus Sherrod L. 22 689

Leesburg, VA202 Jackson Stevie S. 66 689

Sandston, VA202 Woodruff Paul T. 170 689

Woodbridge, VA202 Watkins Tyrone R. Jr 228 689

Suitland, MD207 Sweet Marlon 16 688

Gwynn Oak, MD207 Friendly Oscar S. 53 688

Laurel, MD207 Jones Kasonn M. 95 688

Greensboro, NC207 Butler Aaron M. 149 688

Elberon, VA207 Lee Jimmy D. Jr 162 688

Mechanicsville, VA207 Mayo John A. Jr 186 688

Upper Marlboro, MD213 Harkless C Bruce 46 687

Smithfield, VA213 Jones Robert L. Jr 81 687

Yorktown, VA213 Parks Mark A. 109 687

Chester, VA213 Pattin Francis W. 126 687

Evington, VA217 Nebe David A. 130 686

Woodbridge, VA217 Sneed Waver L. 219 686

Norfolk, VA219 DeWitt Cary M. 49 685

Chesterfield, VA219 Street Ronald D. 87 685

Yorktown, VA219 Bain Tommy D. Jr 205 685

Yorktown, VA222 Sterne Ray C. 91 684

Woodbridge, VA222 Harper Claude W. 152 684

Pelham, NC222 Glover Alfred L. 178 684

Mechanicsville, VA225 Jones Robert A. 26 683

Yorktown, VA225 Auche Joseph M. 200 683

Fairfax, VA227 Thompson Rick L. 31 682

Newport News, VA227 Belew Jayson 35 682

Yorktown, VA227 Eastwood Christopher M. 116 682

Mechanicsville, VA227 Rivers Andris L. 184 682

Woodbridge, VA227 Augustine Damon L. 210 682

Suitland, MD232 Edwards Alvin J. 19 681

Leesburg, VA232 Harney Dwayne A. Sr 68 681

Woodbridge, VA232 Jefferis Anthony D. 229 681

Mechanicsville, VA235 Tunstall William H. 27 680

Crystal Hill, VA235 Brown Jimmy 88 680

Yorktown, VA235 Matthews Christopher 109 680

Woodbridge, VA235 Cole Brian A. Sr 217 680

Woodbridge, VA235 Lawrence Robert  Jr 218 680

Forest, VA240 Wingfield Danny W. Sr 1 679

Rocky Mount, VA241 Robertson James P. 7 678
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles - Men Hdcp, Handicapped

Yorktown, VA241 Jones Shawn L. 34 678

Washington, DC241 Farrish Michael T. 62 678

RICHMOND, VA241 Miller Steve T. Sr 89 678

Chester, VA241 Winfield Gordon  Jr 107 678

Newport News, VA241 Boyters Ricky L. 121 678

Yorktown, VA241 Broadney Robert L. III 202 678

Yorktown, VA241 Cutshaw William R. 206 678

Woodbridge, VA241 Glenn Richard R. 212 678

Mechanicsville, VA250 Ridge Richard R. 51 677

Evington, VA250 Johnston Mike 127 677

Stafford, VA252 Logan Jerry W. 114 676

Suitland, MD253 Taylor Kevin B. 15 675

Henrico, VA253 Loeb Bret W. 50 675

Washington, DC253 Furr Gregory J. Jr 56 675

Washington, DC253 Williams Tyree G. Sr 62 675

Yorktown, VA253 Sheffler Tim P. 199 675

Suitland, MD258 Sherman Charles E. 23 674

Mechanicsville, VA258 Hill Ray E. Jr 30 674

Stafford, VA258 Foster Ronald 114 674

Richmond, VA258 Mc Clain Matt 122 674

Woodbridge, VA258 Wilson Johnny M. 216 674

Leesburg, VA263 Woodson Benjamin L. Sr 64 673

Midlothian, VA263 Snodgrass Charles C. 124 673

Evington, VA265 Nash Mark D. 130 672

Elberon, VA265 Jones Jeffery L. 156 672

Fredericksburg, VA265 Ball Felix M. 193 672

Washington, DC268 Marshall Keith L. 55 671

Leesburg, VA268 Wright Devin D. 80 671

Suitland, MD270 Timmons Russell L. Sr 18 670

S. Chesterfield, VA270 Charles Billy S. 133 670

S. Chesterfield, VA270 Daniels Kenya R. 136 670

Richmond, VA270 Porter Frank  Jr 143 670

Rocky Mount, VA274 Wingfield L Wayne 8 669

Mechanicsville, VA274 Blackwell Darryl F. 25 669

S. Chesterfield, VA274 Keene Robert  Jr 137 669

Woodbridge, VA274 Calderon Jose'  Jr 212 669

Norfolk, VA278 Boerger John P. 48 668

Gwynn Oak, MD278 Wesby Eric B. 54 668

Washington, DC278 Boardley Tyrone K. 58 668

SALEM, VA278 Welcher William A. 146 668

Woodbridge, VA278 Long Gary  Sr 222 668

Mechanicsville, VA283 Crump Tyrone 28 667

Elberon, VA283 Bolling Craig M. 158 667

Woodbridge, VA283 Williams Gary 220 667

Waynesboro, VA286 Franks Jim M. 41 666

Cross Junction, VA287 Volpp Gerald L. 39 665
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles - Men Hdcp, Handicapped

Leesburg, VA287 Owens Brian K. 66 665

Leesburg, VA287 Ward Keith L. 77 665

Yorktown, VA290 Jones Anson T. 34 664

Chester, VA290 Redd Stanley E. 108 664

Crimora, VA292 Ellinger James S. 60 663

Leesburg, VA292 Elliott Christopher J. 74 663

Richmond, VA292 Hazlewood Frank V. III 139 663

Norfolk, VA295 Lafon C W. 33 662

Gloucester, VA295 Thompson David O. 119 662

Evington, VA295 Adams Terry 127 662

Elberon, VA295 Lee Garland L. 159 662

Elberon, VA295 Griffin Henry D. 165 662

Leesburg, VA300 Sims Edward L. Jr 74 661

Stafford, VA300 Bonds Nathan L. 82 661

Elberon, VA300 Walker Ronnie M. 160 661

Mechanicsville, VA300 Hill Sentell D. 186 661

Suffolk, VA304 Pancoast Steven P. 86 660

Carrollton, VA304 Dixon Timothy J. 166 660

Woodbridge, VA304 Noel James T. 226 660

Newport News, VA307 Dye Cleve  III 35 659

Temple Hills, MD307 Barbour Sidney P. 103 659

Richmond, VA309 Orcutt Philip M. 141 658

Suitland, MD310 Douglas Walt A. 24 657

Mechanicsville, VA310 Moore Lee 27 657

Chester, VA310 Melvin Floyd J. Jr 112 657

Boydton, VA313 Shuttleworth Clyde (Ed) E. 96 656

Chelteham, MD313 Wright Tommy 189 656

Yorktown, VA313 McDowell James L. Jr 201 656

Rocky Mount, VA316 Magill Clint 9 655

Leesburg, VA316 Brown Michael H. 73 655

Woodbridge, VA318 Heath James R. 223 654

Leesburg, VA319 Mallory Harry L. 71 653

Woodbridge, VA319 Basnight Harry E. 227 653

Stafford, VA321 Greene Kenneth J. 38 652

Yorktown, VA321 Santino David J. 201 652

Salem, VA323 Riley Harvey R. 2 651

Mechanicsville, VA323 Chavis Tommy L. 30 651

Richmond, VA323 Belt John C. 138 651

Rocky Mount, VA326 Hodges Frank G. 4 650

Pelham, NC326 Burns Lawrence R. 176 650

Pelham, NC328 Barton Marvin D. 174 648

Salem, VA329 Zirkle Marvin R. 2 647

Suitland, MD329 Clark Danny T. 22 647

Norfolk, VA329 Stanley Clifford  II 92 647

Sandston, VA329 Dalton Steven W. 170 647

Woodbridge, VA329 Wilson Damon D. 213 647
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles - Men Hdcp, Handicapped

Salem, VA334 Mittelstetter Theodore J. Jr 44 646

Woodbridge, VA334 Glover Anthony  Jr 215 646

Rocky Mount, VA336 Potter Lowell A. 4 645

Stafford, VA336 Jones Jason A. 36 645

Chester, VA336 Rodgers Jerry 106 645

Fredericksburg, VA339 Roath Larry D. 40 644

Ruther Glen, VA339 Garnett John F. Sr 171 644

Norfolk, VA341 Swegan Clair G. 48 643

Leesburg, VA341 Huggins Sammuel L. 65 643

Aulander, NC341 Banicky John D. 90 643

Mechanicsville, VA341 Ampy Kendall R. 184 643

Gloucester, VA345 Thompson Zachary T. 120 642

Woodbridge, VA345 Dickerson Nathan L. Jr 214 642

Woodbridge, VA345 Corporal Andre J. Sr 220 642

Norfolk, VA348 Luddy Mike P. 49 641

Richmond, VA348 Russell Kenneth W. 138 641

Yorktown, VA348 Owens James H. 207 641

Woodbridge, VA348 Grimes Chris R. 222 641

Rocky Mount, VA352 Newton Troy 5 639

Palmyra, VA352 Brice Leslie L. 13 639

Suitland, MD352 Holton Rodney 14 639

Woodbridge, VA352 Turner Leonard E. 215 639

Washington, DC356 Matthews Lowell A. 55 638

Leesburg, VA357 Nabors Tony E. 76 637

Woodbridge, VA357 Huff Jimmie E. Jr 214 637

North Chesterfield, VA359 Simmons Nathan B. 169 635

Norfolk, VA360 Brown Alphonsa 47 634

Suitland, MD360 Gibson Keith V. 111 634

Washington, DC362 Matthews Larryl A. 57 633

Elberon, VA362 Williams Michael D. 165 633

Waldorf, MD364 Blare Tracy A. 110 632

Mechanicsville, VA365 Wynn David L. 25 631

Mechanicsville, VA365 James Clarence E. 26 631

Mechanicsville, VA365 Gray John M. 51 631

Leesburg, VA365 Dugas Christopher J. 67 631

Leesburg, VA365 Little Matthew C. 78 631

Martinsville, VA365 Penn Leonard E. 167 631

Virginia Beach, VA371 Malbrough Ignatius 32 630

S. Chesterfield, VA371 Maple Orlando L. 137 630

Chesterfield, VA371 Hock William R. 154 630

Woodbridge, VA371 Price Damon O. 216 630

Woodbridge, VA375 Stevens Everton(Fab) E. 228 629

Lusby, MD376 Kerzic Joseph M. 52 628

Pelham, NC377 Thacker Monroe  Jr 174 627

Glen Allen, VA378 Robinson Peter E. 113 625

Rocky Mount, VA379 Barry Ronald R. 9 624
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles - Men Hdcp, Handicapped

Suitland, MD379 Key Cedric I. 16 624

SALEM, VA379 Preston Joe L. 145 624

Gloucester, VA382 Cash Benjamin L. 117 623

Cross Junction, VA383 Eiland Michael A. 39 622

Boydton, VA384 Cochran Carl K. 96 621

Fredericksburg, VA384 Britton Mark D. 155 621

Covington, VA386 Richard Wilbert J. Jr 123 620

SALEM, VA386 Journiette Lamar R. 147 620

Woodbridge, VA386 Brown Sonny L. 223 620

S. Chesterfield, VA389 Shelton Keith J. 134 619

Chesterfield, VA389 Orfield Robert D. 154 619

Waynesboro, VA391 Harlow Michael A. 41 618

Richmond, VA392 Mitchell Franklin D. 139 617

Fredericksburg, VA392 Watson Kevin G. 194 617

Newport News, VA394 Griffin Vernon N. 94 616

Leesburg, VA395 Charite Gilbert 63 615

S. Chesterfield, VA395 Lewis Ralph E. Jr 134 615

Hampton, VA395 Kennedy Robert J. 148 615

Woodbridge, VA395 Scott Christopher M. 151 615

Virginia Beach, VA399 Pezzella Tony J. 32 614

Leesburg, VA400 Knox Thomas J. 70 612

Mechanicsville, VA400 Wilkerson Antwan L. 182 612

Greensboro, NC400 Jones Otis 197 612

Elberon, VA403 Fareed Mahdee W. 157 611

Fredericksburg, VA403 Dodson Kenneth L. 193 611

Temple Hills, MD405 Adams Dwayne W. Sr 97 610

Newport News, VA406 Farley Brian K. 94 609

Pelham, NC406 Jones Paul M. 175 609

Ivor, VA408 Thomas Kerry L. 42 608

Greensboro, NC408 Lyles James 195 608

Mechanicsville, VA410 Wilson Donald W. 28 607

Pelham, NC410 Kerr Tyrone 172 607

Woodbridge, VA410 Bell Daniel A. 209 607

Leesburg, VA413 Knox David M. 70 606

Leesburg, VA414 Samuels Maurice P. 78 605

Rocky Mount, VA415 Osgood Jason M. 10 603

Upper Marlboro, MD415 Rudy Tyrus R. 46 603

Leesburg, VA417 Douglas Frederick H. Jr 63 602

Leesburg, VA418 Mouser James 73 601

Leesburg, VA419 Downey Roy (Jim) J. III 72 599

Woodbridge, VA419 Wilson Jonathan(Jon) C. 225 599

S. Chesterfield, VA421 Scott Armand M. Jr 131 598

Woodbridge, VA421 Foster Arthur L. 224 598

Temple Hills, MD423 Drakes Luis A. 99 595

Crimora, VA424 Cash Casey N. 60 594

Fredericksburg, VA424 Harris Augusta D. 194 594
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles - Men Hdcp, Handicapped

Yorktown, VA426 Minnick John A. Jr 116 593

Leesburg, VA427 Bailey Brian D. 68 592

Chelteham, MD428 Head Alan T. 191 591

Gloucester, VA429 Moore Timothy E. 119 590

Smithfield, VA430 Hudson Oscar D. 81 589

Chester, VA430 Knode Paul A. 112 589

Yorktown, VA430 Tate Ira T. Jr 198 589

Greensboro, NC433 Moses Willie M. Jr 195 587

Evington, VA434 Brandon Juan M. 129 584

SALEM, VA435 Mack Naymon 145 582

Pelham, NC436 Anderson Douglas J. 172 580

Woodbridge, VA436 Middleton Brandon K. 211 580

Pelham, NC438 Dodd Robert M. Jr 179 576

SALEM, VA439 Welcher Roy A. 146 572

Temple Hills, MD440 Hawkins Carlos M. 98 570

Washington, DC441 Emerson Robert W. 57 569

Gloucester, VA442 Mayer Dustin C. 120 556

Woodbridge, VA443 Stalsworth Lee M. 151 541

Woodbridge, VA444 Smith Frederick D. 209 540

Leesburg, VA445 Taylor DeQuincy  Jr 65 537

Pelham, NC446 Vaden Michael W. 177 534

Washington, DC447 Durant Samuel L. Jr 56 521

The lowest score to cash is 759.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles - Men Scratch, Scratch

Rocky Mount, VA1 Richardson Jermaine J. 10 815

Newport News, VA2 Retan Derek E. 121 808

St. Stephens Church, VA3 Harper James Scott 43 750

S. Chesterfield, VA4 Graves Derek L. 131 747

Elkton, VA5 Short Justin A. 45 740

Yorktown, VA5 Webb Mark A. 200 740

Christiansburg, VA7 Grove Kevin L. 84 734

Gwynn Oak, MD8 McDowell Jonathan V. Jr 54 729

Yorktown, VA8 Johnson Brandon D. 198 729

RICHMOND, VA10 Stevenson Joseph  Jr 89 720

Temple Hills, MD11 McGregor Ronald A. 100 712

Gloucester, VA12 Cash Brandon S. 118 699

Midlothian, VA13 Kubyako Nicholas A. 124 698

Woodbridge, VA13 Hogue Cecil C. 229 698

Woodbridge, VA15 Gillespie Darell J. 217 697

Lusby, MD16 McLane Thomas A. 52 696

Gloucester, VA17 Anderson Russell A. 118 694

Sandston, VA18 Woodruff Paul T. 170 689

Yorktown, VA19 Meyers Justin C. 199 688

Gwynn Oak, MD20 Jackson Lorenzo  Jr 53 686
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles - Men Scratch, Scratch

Monroe, VA20 Craig Robbie M. 61 686

Temple Hills, MD22 Turner Gregory L. 100 682

Laurel, MD23 Palmer Jesse W. Jr 95 679

Yorktown, VA24 Jones Shawn L. 34 678

Newport News, VA24 Boyters Ricky L. 121 678

Woodbridge, VA24 Glenn Richard R. 212 678

Woodbridge, VA27 Palmer Kevin E. Jr 208 677

St. Stephens Church, VA28 Pickett Kevin T. 43 675

Stafford, VA29 Wolfe James (Jim) M. 115 674

Woodbridge, VA29 Ellerbee Carvon R. 219 674

S. Chesterfield, VA31 Keene Robert  Jr 137 669

Rocky Mount, VA32 Blankenship Mike T. 8 665

Goode, VA32 Schilling Scott A. 93 665

Hampton, VA34 Reynolds Arthur B. 105 664

Leesburg, VA35 Nowlin Paul V. 75 663

Chester, VA36 Hart Michael L. Jr 107 662

Crimora, VA37 Ellinger James S. 60 660

Suffolk, VA37 Pancoast Steven P. 86 660

Amissville, VA39 Mills Brett A. 153 659

Elkton, VA40 Potter Tracy A. 45 658

S. Chesterfield, VA41 Richardson Joaquin E. 135 656

Woodbridge, VA41 Sneed Waver L. 219 656

Suitland, MD43 Cash Rickey D. 17 655

Washington, DC44 Lanier Jeffery A. 59 653

Temple Hills, MD44 Dysart Noel K. 104 653

Woodbridge, VA46 Stephens Alexander 208 652

Christiansburg, VA47 Bradley Scott J. 84 651

Yorktown, VA48 Auche Joseph M. 200 650

Gwynn Oak, MD49 Friendly Oscar S. 53 649

Waynesboro, VA50 Franks Jim M. 41 648

Upper Marlboro, MD51 Norman Samuel L. Jr 192 646

Washington, DC52 Williams Tyree G. Sr 62 645

Greensboro, NC53 Butler Aaron M. 149 643

Richmond, VA54 Belt John C. 138 642

Suitland, MD55 Willis Charles C. 21 641

Yorktown, VA56 Sheffler Tim P. 199 639

Stafford, VA57 Heard John D. 115 637

Woodbridge, VA58 Calderon Jose'  Jr 212 636

Woodbridge, VA59 Wilson Robert A. 225 635

Chester, VA60 Redd Stanley E. 108 634

Woodbridge, VA61 Jackson Andrew E. 210 633

Woodbridge, VA62 Long Gary  Sr 222 632

Goode, VA63 Wingfield Derek A. 93 628

Greensboro, NC64 Simmons Donavan D. 150 626

Suitland, MD65 Sweet Marlon 16 625

Woodbridge, VA65 Morgan Michael 227 625
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles - Men Scratch, Scratch

Washington, DC67 Russell Jeffrey M. 59 624

Woodbridge, VA67 Jefferis Anthony D. 229 624

Suitland, MD69 Walker Shawn M. 24 623

Washington, DC69 Boardley Tyrone K. 58 623

Yorktown, VA71 Jones Anson T. 34 619

S. Chesterfield, VA72 Maple Orlando L. 137 618

Leesburg, VA73 Coles Darren A. 75 616

Newport News, VA73 Griffin Vernon N. 94 616

Greensboro, NC73 Harris Gerald 150 616

Woodbridge, VA73 Harris Alfonzo N. 221 616

Woodbridge, VA77 Robinson Bernard A. 221 615

Salem, VA78 Riley Harvey R. 2 612

Washington, DC79 Matthews Larryl A. 57 609

Monroe, VA79 Bayes Vincent L. 61 609

Washington, DC79 Farrish Michael T. 62 609

Stafford, VA79 Blanton Jon D. 82 609

Forest, VA83 Wingfield Danny W. Sr 1 607

S. Chesterfield, VA83 Daniels Kenya R. 136 607

Suitland, MD85 Johnson Robert T. 23 606

Elberon, VA85 Jones Jeffery L. 156 606

Laurel, MD87 Jones Kasonn M. 95 601

Midlothian, VA87 Snodgrass Charles C. 124 601

Richmond, VA87 Orcutt Philip M. 141 601

Rocky Mount, VA90 Osgood Jason M. 10 600

Suitland, MD90 Douglas Walt A. 24 600

Waynesboro, VA90 Harlow Michael A. 41 600

RICHMOND, VA90 Miller Steve T. Sr 89 600

Aulander, NC94 Banicky John D. 90 598

Newport News, VA95 Farley Brian K. 94 597

Washington, DC96 Barnette Jerry K. 58 594

Temple Hills, MD96 Roy Kevin A. 99 594

Suitland, MD98 Sherman Charles E. 23 593

Woodbridge, VA99 Noel James T. 226 591

Washington, DC100 Marshall Keith L. 55 590

Chesterfield, VA101 Orfield Robert D. 154 589

Woodbridge, VA102 Wilson Damon D. 213 587

Woodbridge, VA102 Wilson Jonathan(Jon) C. 225 587

Woodbridge, VA104 Augustine Damon L. 210 586

Suitland, MD105 Shuler Paul E. Sr 21 584

Norfolk, VA105 Stanley Clifford  II 92 584

Woodbridge, VA105 Cole Brian A. Sr 217 584

Aulander, NC108 Tabor Michael D. 90 583

S. Chesterfield, VA108 Scott Armand M. Jr 131 583

Forest, VA110 Hale Gary "Tyke" 1 581

Newport News, VA110 Dye Cleve  III 35 581

Yorktown, VA112 Tate Ira T. Jr 198 580
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles - Men Scratch, Scratch

S. Chesterfield, VA113 Lewis Ralph E. Jr 134 579

Woodbridge, VA114 Gonzales Jesse J. 213 576

Woodbridge, VA115 Basnight Harry E. 227 575

Gwynn Oak, MD116 Wesby Eric B. 54 569

Sandston, VA116 Dalton Steven W. 170 569

Leesburg, VA118 Glass Bernard R. 76 568

Washington, DC119 Furr Gregory J. Jr 56 567

Woodbridge, VA120 Watkins Tyrone R. Jr 228 566

Woodbridge, VA121 Bell Daniel A. 209 565

Temple Hills, MD122 Johnson James 103 563

Chester, VA122 Meekins Byron L. 108 563

Washington, DC124 Matthews Lowell A. 55 557

Woodbridge, VA125 Stevens Everton(Fab) E. 228 554

Washington, DC126 Emerson Robert W. 57 542

Rocky Mount, VA127 Hodges Frank G. 4 539

Crimora, VA128 Cash Casey N. 60 537

Woodbridge, VA129 Williams Gary 220 535

Salem, VA130 Zirkle Marvin R. 2 530

Suitland, MD131 Holton Rodney 14 528

Temple Hills, MD132 Drakes Luis A. 99 523

Greensboro, NC133 Johnson Daniel E. 149 494

Woodbridge, VA134 Smith Frederick D. 209 486

Washington, DC135 Durant Samuel L. Jr 56 452

The lowest score to cash is 698.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles - Women Hdcp, Handicapped

Rocky Mount, VA1 Weaver Donna C. 6 830

Norfolk, VA2 Luddy Makayla L. 49 827

Monroe, VA3 Bayes Vanessa A. 61 826

Elberon, VA4 Midgett Glennis 165 824

Suitland, MD5 Harrison Lorraine B. 18 805

Greensboro, NC6 Cunningham Valerie L. 195 803

Washington, DC7 Wilson Rachel N. 58 801

Suitland, MD8 Landon Marilyn C. 19 796

Yorktown, VA9 Tate Amanda C. 202 788

Woodbridge, VA10 Gonzales Ashlee C. 213 787

Suffolk, VA11 Pancoast Becky E. 86 786

Woodbridge, VA12 Flemming Lorna A. 216 781

Rocky Mount, VA13 Hodges Connie T. 4 777

Christiansburg, VA13 Huff Mikki D. 84 777

Elberon, VA15 Freeman-Daniels Ieatha 157 776

Pelham, NC15 Gunn Rosemary R. 177 776

Elberon, VA17 Roach Verna M. 159 775

Richmond, VA18 Honodel Debora W. 144 774

Stafford, VA19 Allen Jackie 38 773
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles - Women Hdcp, Handicapped

S. Chesterfield, VA19 Jones Beverly A. 132 773

Chelteham, MD19 Sharp Mabel G. 189 773

Rocky Mount, VA22 Young Tanya H. 10 771

Hampton, VA22 Jackson Teresa J. 148 771

Yorktown, VA24 Williams LaShaun D. 205 769

Rocky Mount, VA25 Hylton Ashley N. 6 766

Suitland, MD25 Brown Carolyn A. 21 766

St. Stephens Church, VA25 Green Cynthia L. 43 766

Washington, DC25 Callen Angela T. 56 766

Mechanicsville, VA29 Levy Marian L. 186 764

Midlothian, VA30 Boughman Leslie D. 124 763

Pelham, NC30 Wilkerson Kimberly 172 763

Leesburg, VA32 Williams Shanell 74 762

SALEM, VA33 Willis Evette T. 147 760

Chelteham, MD33 Clingman Corina J. 188 760

Mechanicsville, VA35 Lightfoot Mia L. 185 758

Evington, VA36 Vance Leti 129 757

Amissville, VA36 Przybocki Bonnie 153 757

Pelham, NC36 Watt Mary B. 175 757

Ivor, VA39 Keel Susan E. 42 755

S. Chesterfield, VA39 Jackson Lindsay 136 755

Chelteham, MD39 Wilson Linda 187 755

Richmond, VA42 Hester Paris M. 139 754

Gwynn Oak, MD43 Shaw-Wesby Crystal J. 53 753

Pelham, NC43 Richmond Amanda H. 174 753

Leesburg, VA45 Bell Monica K. 77 752

Elberon, VA46 Frederick Pamela E. 159 751

Stafford, VA47 Falwell Maribel D. 37 750

Yorktown, VA47 Younger Mary 91 750

Temple Hills, MD47 Brown Annie W. 102 750

Chester, VA47 Meekins Kim D. 108 750

Yorktown, VA47 Lockhart Shannon B. 116 750

S. Chesterfield, VA52 Lewis Tracie M. 131 749

Leesburg, VA53 Walker Veronica L. 69 748

Virginia Beach, VA54 Pezzella Anna M. 32 746

Newport News, VA54 Richardson Megan M. 35 746

Leesburg, VA54 Harney Ericka J. 68 746

St. Stephens Church, VA57 Loving Alicia W. 43 745

Chester, VA57 Barrett-Vaden Terri L. 126 745

Mechanicsville, VA57 Richerson Sheila S. 184 745

Yorktown, VA57 Keyes Heather A. 201 745

Norfolk, VA61 Kingsbury Michelle E. 92 743

Laurel, MD61 Cyrus Paula M. 95 743

Temple Hills, MD61 Scales Alfredia 104 743

Rocky Mount, VA64 Brown Jeannie D. 12 742

Suitland, MD64 Kebere Toeke'Shea A. 23 742
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles - Women Hdcp, Handicapped

Temple Hills, MD64 Thornhill Sasha S. 101 742

Elberon, VA64 Randolph Deborah D. 160 742

Mechanicsville, VA68 Wynn Jane B. 25 740

Norfolk, VA68 Jennette Jennifer M. 47 740

Princeton, WV68 Martin Tammy 83 740

Elberon, VA68 Harris Joaniss 162 740

Evington, VA72 Johnston Tina A. 127 739

Yorktown, VA72 Bain Deseree R. 205 739

Woodbridge, VA72 Montgomery Veronica D. 224 739

Chelteham, MD75 McCamey Metchel H. 189 738

Elberon, VA76 Coleman Carolyn A. 158 737

Carrollton, VA77 Dixon Corrina A. 166 736

Stafford, VA78 Ramsey Josephine T. 115 735

Elberon, VA78 McDowell Kimberly A. 156 735

Suitland, MD80 Ramseur Connie L. 20 734

S. Chesterfield, VA80 Griffin Haysha D. 137 734

Leesburg, VA82 Miller Michelle J. 69 733

Stafford, VA82 Logan Adell 114 733

Gloucester, VA82 Mayer Diane S. 120 733

Pelham, NC82 Williams Delta T. 177 733

Yorktown, VA82 Coulson Whitney B. 203 733

Suitland, MD87 Douglas Juliet H. 24 732

Temple Hills, MD87 Tucker Darcela D. 102 732

Suitland, MD89 Latimore Patricia M. 15 731

Chesterfield, VA89 Shiflett Christine R. 87 731

Amissville, VA89 Murphy Amanda P. 153 731

Mechanicsville, VA89 Maclin Doris G. 185 731

Woodbridge, VA89 Tinsley Martessa D. 214 731

Woodbridge, VA89 Prince Sherry J. 229 731

RICHMOND, VA95 Brown Vickie 89 730

Boydton, VA95 Davis Melody W. 96 730

Temple Hills, MD95 Heard Janine B. 97 730

Washington, DC98 Wood Janet M. 55 729

Christiansburg, VA98 Gragg Karla K. 84 729

Gloucester, VA98 Hogge Karen E. 120 729

Richmond, VA98 Lyons Catherine T. 142 729

Chesterfield, VA98 Hock Sara A. 154 729

Yorktown, VA98 VanDusen Jennifer M. 204 729

Norfolk, VA104 Hagerman Anita L. 47 728

Leesburg, VA104 Mitchell Shirley E. 63 728

Gloucester, VA104 Daniel Melody A. 119 728

S. Chesterfield, VA104 Osby Juanita D. 133 728

Woodbridge, VA104 Perry Jolita D. 209 728

Norfolk, VA109 Payne Maryann E. 49 727

Mechanicsville, VA110 Carter Brenda 26 726

Mechanicsville, VA110 Moss Debbie V. 184 726
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Singles, Singles - Women Hdcp, Handicapped

Chelteham, MD110 Campbell Martina D. 190 726

Leesburg, VA113 Smith Judy L. 72 725

Richmond, VA113 Frith Debra A. 122 725

Yorktown, VA113 Hill Sabreenia D. 198 725

Rocky Mount, VA116 Hodges Judy C. 3 724

Waldorf, MD116 Schultz Debbie D. 110 724

Greensboro, NC116 Woodie Mahalia Lewis E. 197 724

Palmyra, VA119 Toney Charlotte A. 13 723

Leesburg, VA119 Allen Vernetta L. 75 723

Yorktown, VA119 Ballowe Dawn M. 109 723

Gloucester, VA119 Landes Angela K. 119 723

S. Chesterfield, VA119 Shelton Jessacca H. 134 723

Woodbridge, VA119 Henry Laura K. 151 723

Chelteham, MD119 Bell Trina M. 188 723

Upper Marlboro, MD119 Little Kandace F. 192 723

Evington, VA127 Krantz Lori E. 128 722

S. Chesterfield, VA127 Morris-Bynum Tamichia M. 135 722

SALEM, VA127 Palmer Dianna W. 147 722

Rocky Mount, VA130 Hubbard Bonnie M. 3 721

Woodbridge, VA131 Harbison Crystal R. 221 720

Suitland, MD132 Nelson Shirley A. 18 719

S. Chesterfield, VA132 White Gracie A. 133 719

Mechanicsville, VA134 Robinson Gwen J. 27 718

Cross Junction, VA134 Federico C Louise 39 718

Leesburg, VA136 Whiting Gwendolyn M. 71 717

Leesburg, VA136 Leone Virginia L. 73 717

Temple Hills, MD136 Evans Anitra M. 98 717

Elberon, VA136 Ryder Ariane 161 717

Martinsville, VA136 Walker Lindsey H. 167 717

Ruther Glen, VA136 Shoemaker Deborah A. 171 717

Leesburg, VA142 Quinn Kimberly G. 66 716

Leesburg, VA142 DeFalco Loretta A. 73 716

Chester, VA142 Fuller Crystal 107 716

Gwynn Oak, MD145 Franklin Terri A. 54 715

Gwynn Oak, MD145 Wheeler Sagirah S. 54 715

Crimora, VA145 Fisher Jennifer M. 60 715

Princeton, WV145 Roark Holly R. 83 715

Suitland, MD145 Smith Carolyn A. 111 715

Stafford, VA145 Foster Petra 114 715

Evington, VA145 Kidd Patricia B. 129 715

Greensboro, NC145 Dobbins Deitra A. 149 715

Crystal Hill, VA153 Rice Dana W. 88 714

Chester, VA153 Orth Stefanie R. 126 714

Richmond, VA153 Beasley Terri J. 143 714

Mechanicsville, VA156 Parker-Cunningham Wilhemenia 30 713

Leesburg, VA156 Bowling Angela F. 75 713
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Singles, Singles - Women Hdcp, Handicapped

SALEM, VA156 Greene Nannie N. 146 713

Martinsville, VA156 Spencer Gail H. 167 713

Mechanicsville, VA156 Mayo Veronica 183 713

Rocky Mount, VA161 St.Clair Teresa M. 10 712

Goode, VA161 Ledin Anna E. 93 712

Temple Hills, MD161 Waters Janice M. 98 712

Temple Hills, MD161 Patrick Deborah K. 100 712

Mechanicsville, VA165 Crump Tasha L. 28 711

Gwynn Oak, MD165 Bull Clarissa 53 711

Pelham, NC167 Williams Loraine D. 181 710

Chelteham, MD167 Peoples Carolyn V. 191 710

Yorktown, VA167 Bass-Campbell Dawn N. 199 710

Woodbridge, VA167 Hickok Nicole I. 212 710

Rocky Mount, VA171 Cooper Tracie T. 11 709

Mechanicsville, VA171 Hilliard Brenda G. 26 709

Midlothian, VA171 Spivey Tammy L. 124 709

Rocky Mount, VA174 Richardson Kaye 7 708

Leesburg, VA174 Mason Kimberly D. 77 708

Temple Hills, MD174 Brooks Karen A. 103 708

Chester, VA174 Knode Angie 112 708

North Chesterfield, VA174 Barrett Ernestine(Tina) S. 169 708

Pelham, NC174 Murphy Wanda B. 173 708

Mechanicsville, VA174 Mallory Myrtle M. 186 708

Woodbridge, VA174 Moore Dora L. 223 708

Mechanicsville, VA182 Jackson-Marshall Agatha V. 29 707

Temple Hills, MD182 Hopps Agnes J. 104 707

Woodbridge, VA182 Vailor Deidre D. 223 707

Yorktown, VA185 Cutshaw Christa M. 206 706

Temple Hills, MD186 Quigley Lavinia A. 100 705

Evington, VA186 Long Lillie Ann C. 127 705

Richmond, VA188 Dich Megan G. 140 704

Elberon, VA188 Thomas Lez D. 158 704

Elberon, VA188 Mathias Beverly K. 162 704

Elberon, VA188 Brown Tammy D. 163 704

Yorktown, VA188 Guffey Nicole C. 201 704

Yorktown, VA188 Sheetz Laurie A. 206 704

Chester, VA194 Winfield Norma M. 107 703

Fredericksburg, VA194 Harge Angela M. 155 703

Yorktown, VA194 Cook Jennifer (Red) S. 199 703

Suitland, MD197 Harden Ursula A. 16 702

Richmond, VA197 Webb Denise B. 140 702

Washington, DC199 Chichester-Lanier Adrienne 59 701

Leesburg, VA199 Turner Doreen D. 63 701

Yorktown, VA199 Barnes Sandy F. 207 701

Rocky Mount, VA202 Peters Glenda A. 11 700

Hampton, VA202 Hill Abbie 105 700
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Singles, Singles - Women Hdcp, Handicapped

Upper Marlboro, MD204 Whitmire Juanita 46 699

Monroe, VA204 Wagner Patricia M. 61 699

Newport News, VA204 Overton Jessica N. 121 699

Richmond, VA204 Holmes Brenda M. 143 699

Greensboro, NC204 Jamison Theresa 196 699

Woodbridge, VA204 Wilson Donna 213 699

Henrico, VA210 Machado Hilda G. 50 698

Leesburg, VA210 Woodson Bridget L. 71 698

S. Chesterfield, VA210 West Latikki C. 136 698

S. Chesterfield, VA213 Smith-McRae Hickman Yolanda 137 697

Woodbridge, VA213 Harris Cindy N. 221 697

Rocky Mount, VA215 Newton Shannon M. 5 696

Washington, DC215 Parker Renee L. 62 696

Chester, VA215 Womack Cat F. 106 696

Gloucester, VA215 Galloway Donna M. 117 696

Stafford, VA219 Bullock Francine P. 37 695

Suitland, MD220 Johnson Corlitta R. 23 694

Elberon, VA220 Fareed Charita 157 694

Pelham, NC220 Coles Helen D. 179 694

Woodbridge, VA220 Middleton Tonya D. 211 694

Virginia Beach, VA224 Malbrough Priscilla Y. 32 693

Leesburg, VA224 Allen Linda M. 72 693

Chesterfield, VA224 Pierce Betsy E. 87 693

Richmond, VA224 Tomlinson Nancy L. 139 693

Suitland, MD228 Williams Maythis A. 19 692

Leesburg, VA228 Nickens Brenda A. 65 692

Greensboro, NC230 Harris Aquinittia D. 150 691

Yorktown, VA230 Meredith Renee E. 200 691

Smithfield, VA232 Ambler Ann 81 690

Yorktown, VA232 Parks Geraldine N. 109 690

Richmond, VA232 Alston Annette F. 142 690

Greensboro, NC232 Overby Deborah D. 197 690

Rocky Mount, VA236 Rogers Connie B. 4 689

Mechanicsville, VA237 Streater Tanya B. 25 688

Mechanicsville, VA237 Gray Cheryl T. 51 688

Mechanicsville, VA237 Hughes Marcella 51 688

Leesburg, VA237 Bentley Emily D. 70 688

Forest, VA241 Wingfield Donna K. 1 687

Rocky Mount, VA241 Blake Carolyn W. 12 687

Goode, VA241 Bailey Helen K. 93 687

Evington, VA241 Howard Nancy 130 687

Pelham, NC241 Blackwell Chenise C. 176 687

Fredericksburg, VA241 Kelly She'rry J. 193 687

Yorktown, VA247 Brown Barbara A. 91 686

Richmond, VA247 Cheeley Janet B. 138 686

Pelham, NC247 Fitzgerald Velma J. 174 686
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Pelham, NC247 Morton Ollie K. 181 686

Woodbridge, VA247 Glenn Latoya C. 212 686

Leesburg, VA252 Dugas Donna L. 67 685

Woodbridge, VA253 Hazel Cristita C. 151 684

Pelham, NC253 Schoefield Patricia 173 684

Woodbridge, VA253 Corporal Karen A. 220 684

Woodbridge, VA253 Hogue Vanessa M. 222 684

Woodbridge, VA253 Bell Amber C. 222 684

Newport News, VA258 Stoneman Susan D. 94 683

Richmond, VA258 Phillips Michelle M. 122 683

Pelham, NC258 Waller Joyce A. 180 683

Woodbridge, VA258 Ellis Michelle L. 214 683

Woodbridge, VA258 Stevens Collet G. 228 683

Suitland, MD263 Craig Rozinia E. 15 682

Suitland, MD263 Pettaway Joanne M. 21 682

Aulander, NC263 Banicky Melany A. 90 682

Woodbridge, VA263 Jackson Jacquline P. 210 682

Rocky Mount, VA267 Smith Bonnie D. 9 681

Glen Allen, VA267 Milligan Patricia A. 113 681

Gloucester, VA267 White Teresa L. 117 681

S. Chesterfield, VA267 Richardson Shaquana S. 135 681

Elberon, VA267 Coleman Patricia Y. 163 681

Chelteham, MD267 Myers Elainea R. 187 681

Yorktown, VA267 Tate Anne C. 207 681

Rocky Mount, VA274 Thomas Dale K. 9 680

Stafford, VA274 Sharp Andrea 82 680

Boydton, VA274 Cochran Judy A. 96 680

Elberon, VA274 Wilson Angela C. 165 680

Woodbridge, VA274 Bernard Nance M. 216 680

Chester, VA279 Redd Roxanne E. 108 679

Suitland, MD280 Holton Pamela G. 14 678

Waynesboro, VA280 Houchens Ginger L. 41 678

Upper Marlboro, MD280 Harkless Dorcia N. 46 678

Leesburg, VA280 Staton Tracy L. 68 678

SALEM, VA280 Journiette Cassandra L. 145 678

Greensboro, NC280 Toney Michelle S. 195 678

Leesburg, VA286 Little Tracey C. 64 677

Temple Hills, MD286 Wilsey Erin L. 103 677

Evington, VA286 Kitts Jeno D. 128 677

Greensboro, NC286 Simmons Lenida J. 150 677

Ivor, VA290 Parham Wanda P. 42 676

Washington, DC290 Russell Shellene D. 59 676

Smithfield, VA290 Taylor Rose F. 81 676

Suffolk, VA290 Pancoast Mary C. 86 676

Newport News, VA290 Boyters A. Nikki 121 676

Lusby, MD295 Kerzic Lorna E. 52 675
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Pelham, NC295 McNear Erica L. 178 675

Pelham, NC295 Hairston Rosa L. 180 675

Woodbridge, VA295 Woodard Edna E. 227 675

Pelham, NC299 Walters Natalie L. 179 674

Yorktown, VA300 Brown Bobbie J. 34 673

Sandston, VA300 Beck Margo L. 170 673

Salem, VA302 Combs Ann M. 44 672

Leesburg, VA302 Watkins Monica D. 78 672

Norfolk, VA304 Young Dawn Y. 48 670

North Chesterfield, VA304 Allen Mary H. 169 670

Salem, VA306 Henderlite Danielle 44 669

Hampton, VA306 Reynolds Corlis D. 105 669

Richmond, VA306 Toler Deb G. 141 669

Suitland, MD309 Key Lutricia B. 16 668

Norfolk, VA309 Skaggs L. Jean 33 668

SALEM, VA309 Hill Portia M. 145 668

Carrollton, VA309 Walker Karen H. 166 668

Woodbridge, VA309 Baylor Gina H. 225 668

Woodbridge, VA309 Jones Veronica M. 226 668

Washington, DC315 Dean Brittany M. 57 667

Washington, DC315 Clark Angel S. 58 667

Evington, VA315 Hackney Sandra M. 130 667

Mechanicsville, VA318 Wade Barbara M. 27 666

Leesburg, VA318 Caldwell Armanda 76 666

RICHMOND, VA318 Blunt April L. 89 666

Chester, VA318 Streater Lynette E. 112 666

Woodbridge, VA318 Stephan Virginia A. 152 666

Chelteham, MD318 Patterson Paula D. 191 666

Woodbridge, VA318 Wilson Sonya M. 217 666

Suitland, MD325 Stone Wandra E. 17 664

Leesburg, VA325 Thompson Frankie S. 65 664

Elberon, VA325 Darrell Pameler M. 160 664

Woodbridge, VA325 Wingers Wendy S. 218 664

Yorktown, VA329 Hunter Stephanie L. 204 663

Mechanicsville, VA330 Green Rebecca A. 30 662

Leesburg, VA330 Schiemer Yvonne A. 67 662

Stafford, VA330 Bonds Jacqueline D. 82 662

Yorktown, VA330 DiScioscia Sara R. 198 662

Yorktown, VA334 Ray Anne S. 202 661

Leesburg, VA335 Ashton Carolyn E. 70 660

Leesburg, VA336 Robinson Kiesha R. 66 659

Pelham, NC336 Burns Maxine W. 176 659

Palmyra, VA338 Brice Tina Y. 13 658

Yorktown, VA338 Phillips Jerylyne N. 34 658

Norfolk, VA340 Jurkowski Lori J. 48 657

Fredericksburg, VA341 Roath Peggy W. 40 655
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Ruther Glen, VA341 Schechter Kathy E. 171 655

Woodbridge, VA341 Wallace Hazel A. 227 655

Woodbridge, VA341 Hogue Sylvia A. 229 655

Norfolk, VA345 LaFon Annie R. 33 654

Suitland, MD346 Taylor Candice S. 14 653

Suitland, MD346 Rowe Janie M. 22 653

Leesburg, VA346 Draper Betty M. 80 653

Greensboro, NC349 Lloyd Denise M. 149 652

Chesterfield, VA349 Orfield Patricia D. 154 652

Woodbridge, VA349 Sneed Cheryl A. 219 652

Stafford, VA352 Jones Adele S. 36 651

Aulander, NC352 Tabor Lora E. 90 651

Norfolk, VA352 Stanley Hillary E. 92 651

Waldorf, MD352 Kapustka Lesa A. 110 651

S. Chesterfield, VA352 Lewis Anselma 132 651

Woodbridge, VA357 Watkins Stacey N. 208 650

Crystal Hill, VA358 Brown Stephanie C. 88 649

Greensboro, NC358 Sanders Gwen 196 649

Woodbridge, VA358 Hawkins Anita M. 210 649

Woodbridge, VA358 Dixon Sonya D. 211 649

Elberon, VA362 Sootoo Priscilla V. 161 648

Woodbridge, VA362 Bayless Claudia R. 215 648

Leesburg, VA364 Glass Arlea K. 76 647

Mechanicsville, VA365 Silver Carolyn A. 29 646

Suitland, MD366 Spencer Hortense(Toodie) A. 24 645

Washington, DC367 Scott Keisha C. 55 644

Laurel, MD367 Bland Wanda B. 95 644

Fredericksburg, VA367 Watson Theresa R. 193 644

Elberon, VA370 Coleman Alice M. 164 643

Pelham, NC370 Fitzgerald Mary L. 178 643

Washington, DC372 Wilson Jacqueline B. 56 642

Gloucester, VA372 Cash Grace D. 118 642

Richmond, VA372 Redford Sharron R. 138 642

Mechanicsville, VA372 Elder Caitlin J. 183 642

Woodbridge, VA372 Goode Denita D. 215 642

Newport News, VA377 Merritt Jennifer M. 94 641

Temple Hills, MD377 Allsberry Lawanda R. 99 641

Gloucester, VA377 Tomlin Jessica M. 118 641

Sandston, VA377 Rengers Vickie B. 170 641

Woodbridge, VA377 McNeil Sharon G. 228 641

Stafford, VA382 Dunston Carol A. 36 640

Leesburg, VA382 Pauza Dianne 78 640

Woodbridge, VA382 McGuire Linda L. 209 640

Chelteham, MD385 Silas Denise I. 190 639

Woodbridge, VA385 Parker Ginnie L. 208 639

Fairfax, VA387 Petitto Moncel E. 31 638
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Elkton, VA388 Potter Bianca L. 45 637

Salem, VA389 Zirkle Laurie T. 2 636

S. Chesterfield, VA389 Lightfoot Shayla L. 131 636

Woodbridge, VA389 Williams Gwendolyn D. 220 636

Washington, DC392 Edwards Denise Y. 57 635

Richmond, VA392 Perrin Edith A. 141 635

Lusby, MD394 McLane Laurie M. 52 634

Temple Hills, MD394 Queen Karen S. 101 634

Richmond, VA394 Bach Patricia C. 144 634

Salem, VA397 Treynor Victoria P. 2 633

Rocky Mount, VA397 Kloft Deborah L. 8 633

Suitland, MD397 Diggs Dorothy A. 111 633

Yorktown, VA397 Carrington Kelly C. 116 633

Fredericksburg, VA401 Jaco Patricia A. 40 632

Fredericksburg, VA401 Reasonover Joan M. 194 632

Woodbridge, VA403 Goode Kathleen B. 219 631

Suitland, MD404 Coleman Makeba A. 22 630

Pelham, NC404 Brock Lois D. 175 630

Woodbridge, VA404 Hairston Ramona G. 224 630

Chester, VA407 Threatt Linda M. 106 629

Covington, VA407 Richard Teresa D. 123 629

Mechanicsville, VA407 Hudson Alethia R. 182 629

Woodbridge, VA407 Daniels Stephanie D. 218 629

Elkton, VA411 Baber Susan D. 45 628

Yorktown, VA411 Cooper Windy 203 628

Forest, VA413 Hale Phyllis H. 1 627

Henrico, VA413 Aldred Angela M. 50 627

Crimora, VA413 Stewart Teresa S. 60 627

Elberon, VA413 Elliott Zotelia D. 164 627

Rocky Mount, VA417 Hodges Valeria G. 5 626

Fredericksburg, VA418 Dupree Sharon A. 194 625

Woodbridge, VA418 Wilson Jacqueline A. 225 625

Suitland, MD420 Toliver Lucinda A. 20 622

Woodbridge, VA421 Thomas Aja S. 226 620

Temple Hills, MD422 Greene Evelyn C. 99 619

Covington, VA422 Thomas Robbie K. 123 619

Mechanicsville, VA422 Lightfoot Paulette J. 182 619

SALEM, VA425 Stewart Mary M. 146 618

Woodbridge, VA425 Williams Paula J. 217 618

Leesburg, VA427 Colbert Stephanie D. 74 615

Rocky Mount, VA428 Mitchell Tressi Y. 8 611

Fredericksburg, VA428 Jenkins Sherika N. 155 611

Leesburg, VA430 Perry Iris M. 79 609

Woodbridge, VA431 Strickland Sandy 152 607

Leesburg, VA432 Huggins Suzanne P. 64 606

Temple Hills, MD432 Thornton Angela C. 97 606
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Mechanicsville, VA434 Ahlgrim Yvonne B. 28 604

Waynesboro, VA435 Reynolds Chelsea L. 41 602

Leesburg, VA436 Fells Phyllis L. 79 598

South Boston, VA437 Vaughters Alice F. 168 592

Newport News, VA438 Cavicchi Kathy 35 591

Stafford, VA438 Livingston La'Tonia M. 115 591

Washington, DC440 Lyles Tori P. 62 588

Suitland, MD441 Ward Gina M. 17 586

Leesburg, VA442 Hockaday Danielle D. 80 567

Yorktown, VA443 Laughlin Anna M. 200 565

Pelham, NC444 Anderson Stephanie M. 172 555

Cross Junction, VA445 Volpp Wanda R. 39 533

The lowest score to cash is 753.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Singles - Women Scratch, Scratch

Gwynn Oak, MD1 Shaw-Wesby Crystal J. 53 699

Midlothian, VA2 Boughman Leslie D. 124 694

S. Chesterfield, VA3 Lewis Tracie M. 131 689

Midlothian, VA4 Spivey Tammy L. 124 688

S. Chesterfield, VA5 Griffin Haysha D. 137 686

St. Stephens Church, VA6 Green Cynthia L. 43 685

Washington, DC7 Wilson Rachel N. 58 684

Christiansburg, VA8 Huff Mikki D. 84 681

Gwynn Oak, MD9 Wheeler Sagirah S. 54 679

Woodbridge, VA10 Gonzales Ashlee C. 213 673

Woodbridge, VA11 Glenn Latoya C. 212 662

Newport News, VA12 Overton Jessica N. 121 657

Newport News, VA13 Richardson Megan M. 35 656

Yorktown, VA14 Hill Sabreenia D. 198 653

Washington, DC15 Chichester-Lanier Adrienne 59 647

Newport News, VA15 Stoneman Susan D. 94 647

Upper Marlboro, MD17 Little Kandace F. 192 645

Gwynn Oak, MD18 Franklin Terri A. 54 640

Gwynn Oak, MD19 Bull Clarissa 53 636

Aulander, NC20 Banicky Melany A. 90 634

Yorktown, VA21 Bass-Campbell Dawn N. 199 632

Goode, VA22 Bailey Helen K. 93 627

S. Chesterfield, VA23 West Latikki C. 136 626

S. Chesterfield, VA24 Lightfoot Shayla L. 131 618

S. Chesterfield, VA25 Smith-McRae Hickman Yolanda 137 616

Washington, DC26 Callen Angela T. 56 613

Chester, VA27 Meekins Kim D. 108 612

Leesburg, VA28 Glass Arlea K. 76 611

Yorktown, VA28 DiScioscia Sara R. 198 611

Washington, DC30 Dean Brittany M. 57 610
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Yorktown, VA31 Cook Jennifer (Red) S. 199 607

Chesterfield, VA32 Hock Sara A. 154 606

Newport News, VA33 Merritt Jennifer M. 94 605

Washington, DC34 Edwards Denise Y. 57 599

Woodbridge, VA35 Hickok Nicole I. 212 596

St. Stephens Church, VA36 Loving Alicia W. 43 592

Woodbridge, VA37 Hawkins Anita M. 210 589

Elkton, VA38 Potter Bianca L. 45 583

Waynesboro, VA39 Houchens Ginger L. 41 582

Stafford, VA40 Sharp Andrea 82 581

Woodbridge, VA40 Stevens Collet G. 228 581

Yorktown, VA42 Meredith Renee E. 200 577

Washington, DC43 Parker Renee L. 62 564

Sandston, VA44 Rengers Vickie B. 170 563

Washington, DC45 Russell Shellene D. 59 562

Goode, VA45 Ledin Anna E. 93 562

Woodbridge, VA47 Woodard Edna E. 227 561

Woodbridge, VA48 Harbison Crystal R. 221 558

Salem, VA49 Zirkle Laurie T. 2 555

Washington, DC50 Wood Janet M. 55 552

Aulander, NC50 Tabor Lora E. 90 552

Woodbridge, VA52 Jackson Jacquline P. 210 550

Waynesboro, VA53 Reynolds Chelsea L. 41 548

Lusby, MD54 McLane Laurie M. 52 544

Suitland, MD55 Key Lutricia B. 16 542

Yorktown, VA56 Phillips Jerylyne N. 34 535

Woodbridge, VA57 Wilson Donna 213 534

Woodbridge, VA57 Wilson Sonya M. 217 534

Temple Hills, MD59 Brooks Karen A. 103 531

Woodbridge, VA60 Perry Jolita D. 209 530

Washington, DC61 Clark Angel S. 58 529

Yorktown, VA62 Laughlin Anna M. 200 526

Woodbridge, VA63 Williams Paula J. 217 525

Sandston, VA64 Beck Margo L. 170 520

Woodbridge, VA65 Goode Kathleen B. 219 517

Lusby, MD66 Kerzic Lorna E. 52 516

Elkton, VA67 Baber Susan D. 45 514

Washington, DC68 Lyles Tori P. 62 498

Woodbridge, VA69 Harris Cindy N. 221 493

Woodbridge, VA69 Wallace Hazel A. 227 493

Woodbridge, VA71 Wilson Jacqueline A. 225 478

Woodbridge, VA72 Sneed Cheryl A. 219 475

Suitland, MD73 Douglas Juliet H. 24 468

Yorktown, VA74 Brown Bobbie J. 34 463

Suitland, MD75 Kebere Toeke'Shea A. 23 460

Woodbridge, VA75 McGuire Linda L. 209 460
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Greensboro, NC77 Lloyd Denise M. 149 454

Woodbridge, VA78 McNeil Sharon G. 228 437

Woodbridge, VA79 Baylor Gina H. 225 434

Suitland, MD80 Johnson Corlitta R. 23 430

Suitland, MD81 Spencer Hortense(Toodie) A. 24 375

The lowest score to cash is 681.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

AE - Men Hdcp, AE - Mens Hdcp, Handicapped

Rocky Mount, VA1 Hall Jerred L. 11 2,452

Hampton, VA2 Holmes Cecil H. 105 2,350

S. Chesterfield, VA3 Bynum Brooks M. 135 2,348

Chelteham, MD4 Smith Melvin  Jr 190 2,340

Richmond, VA5 Thompson Barry A. 143 2,321

Salem, VA6 Humphreys Bryan L. 44 2,313

Elkton, VA7 Short Justin A. 45 2,310

Suitland, MD8 Williams Jerome H. Sr 19 2,306

Woodbridge, VA9 Watkins Tyrone R. Jr 228 2,300

Temple Hills, MD10 Whitted Michael C. 101 2,299

Woodbridge, VA11 Palmer Kevin E. Jr 208 2,298

Chelteham, MD12 Pollock James E. 190 2,279

Upper Marlboro, MD13 Norman Samuel L. Jr 192 2,274

Woodbridge, VA14 Gillespie Darell J. 217 2,270

Elberon, VA15 Powell Heath L. 162 2,268

S. Chesterfield, VA16 Richardson Joaquin E. 135 2,263

Woodbridge, VA16 Gonzales Jesse J. 213 2,263

Elberon, VA18 Lee Jimmy D. Jr 162 2,262

Stafford, VA19 Blanton Jon D. 82 2,261

Monroe, VA20 Bayes Vincent L. 61 2,259

Suitland, MD21 Taylor Damien 18 2,248

Woodbridge, VA22 Stephens Alexander 208 2,247

Goode, VA23 Wingfield Derek A. 93 2,245

Yorktown, VA24 Broadney Robert L. Jr 203 2,244

Temple Hills, MD25 Taylor Bernard 102 2,243

S. Chesterfield, VA26 Smith Ronald L. Sr 136 2,239

RICHMOND, VA27 Stevenson Joseph  Jr 89 2,238

Ivor, VA28 Thompson Ronald D. 42 2,237

SALEM, VA29 Palmer Willie A. 147 2,234

Temple Hills, MD30 McGregor Ronald A. 100 2,233

Suitland, MD31 Robinson David D. Jr 20 2,232

Temple Hills, MD31 Taylor Clifton R. 101 2,232

Elberon, VA33 Perkerson Derrick T. 161 2,231

Chelteham, MD33 Pittman Brian 187 2,231

Rocky Mount, VA35 Gould King J. 3 2,217

Forest, VA36 Wingfield Danny W. Sr 1 2,213

Suitland, MD36 Benson Travis L. 20 2,213
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Laurel, MD36 Palmer Jesse W. Jr 95 2,213

Elberon, VA39 Bell Ronald L. 159 2,211

Rocky Mount, VA40 Richardson Jermaine J. 10 2,209

Goode, VA41 Schilling Scott A. 93 2,206

Newport News, VA42 Boyters Ricky L. 121 2,205

Richmond, VA42 Mcgee Kirk S. 142 2,205

Yorktown, VA44 Atkinson James A. Jr 206 2,199

Midlothian, VA45 Kubyako Nicholas A. 124 2,195

Monroe, VA46 Craig Robbie M. 61 2,193

Stafford, VA47 Falwell David L. 37 2,190

Suffolk, VA48 Pancoast Steven P. 86 2,189

Pelham, NC48 Terry James 177 2,189

Chester, VA50 Orth Steven J. 126 2,188

S. Chesterfield, VA51 Lewis Michael 132 2,183

Pelham, NC52 Williams Robert E. 180 2,181

Temple Hills, MD53 Dysart Noel K. 104 2,180

Greensboro, NC53 Sanders Robert L. 196 2,180

Gloucester, VA55 Cash Brandon S. 118 2,177

Suitland, MD56 Cash Rickey D. 17 2,176

St. Stephens Church, VA56 Harper James Scott 43 2,176

Leesburg, VA58 Thompson Anthony W. 79 2,175

Mechanicsville, VA59 Kamara Abass 185 2,174

Evington, VA60 Hackney Frank W. Jr 128 2,173

Pelham, NC60 Carter Ivey L. 180 2,173

Christiansburg, VA62 Grove Kevin L. 84 2,170

Mechanicsville, VA63 Marshall Robert W. 29 2,168

Rocky Mount, VA64 Magill Clint 9 2,166

Woodbridge, VA65 Hogue Cecil C. 229 2,164

Rocky Mount, VA66 Magill Joseph R. 12 2,163

Yorktown, VA67 Tate Ira T. Sr 207 2,162

Temple Hills, MD67 Johnson James 103 2,162

Greensboro, NC69 Johnson Daniel E. 149 2,161

Elberon, VA70 Branson M. Shawn 163 2,160

Leesburg, VA71 Ward Keenan L. 77 2,159

Chester, VA72 Meekins Byron L. 108 2,158

Mechanicsville, VA73 Ridge Richard R. 51 2,156

Pelham, NC73 James Henry T. 176 2,156

Suitland, MD75 Stone Michael 17 2,154

Henrico, VA75 Johnston David J. 50 2,154

Evington, VA75 Kidd Scottie R. 129 2,154

Forest, VA78 Hale Gary "Tyke" 1 2,151

Richmond, VA78 Alston Troy M. 140 2,151

Rocky Mount, VA80 Hall Ronald L. Jr 11 2,149

Yorktown, VA80 Webb Mark A. 200 2,149

Elberon, VA82 Walker Ronnie M. 160 2,144

Yorktown, VA82 Santino David J. 201 2,144
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Suitland, MD84 Taylor Kevin B. 15 2,142

Mechanicsville, VA84 Maclin Larry D. 183 2,142

Richmond, VA86 Contarino Joseph 142 2,141

Covington, VA87 Thomas Norman "Pic" L. 123 2,140

Richmond, VA87 Belt John C. 138 2,140

Yorktown, VA87 Broadney Colin D. 203 2,140

Woodbridge, VA90 Thomas Willie 226 2,138

Newport News, VA91 Belew Jayson 35 2,136

Evington, VA91 Manuel Troy F. 128 2,136

Temple Hills, MD93 Willoughby Leamon 102 2,135

Pelham, NC93 Haley Randolph 181 2,135

Elberon, VA95 Spencer Michael T. II 161 2,134

Leesburg, VA96 Coleman Oscar L. 69 2,133

Norfolk, VA96 McVicker Patrick S. 92 2,133

Richmond, VA96 Isley Artie N. 141 2,133

Washington, DC99 Barnette Jerry K. 58 2,131

Chelteham, MD100 Clingman Frederick I. 188 2,129

Aulander, NC101 Tabor Michael D. 90 2,128

Yorktown, VA101 McDowell James L. Jr 201 2,128

Woodbridge, VA103 Carter Hermon 224 2,126

Crystal Hill, VA104 Brown Jonathan M. 88 2,124

Suffolk, VA105 Pancoast Robert T. 86 2,122

Woodbridge, VA105 Jackson Andrew E. 210 2,122

Temple Hills, MD107 Barbour Sidney P. 103 2,120

Yorktown, VA107 Ford Robert J. 202 2,120

Elberon, VA109 Garner Marcus C. 164 2,118

Mechanicsville, VA109 Green Frank L. Sr 183 2,118

Richmond, VA111 Shine Perry L. Sr 144 2,117

Elberon, VA111 Mayo John A. Jr 156 2,117

Pelham, NC111 Waller Harry J. 181 2,117

Woodbridge, VA111 Lawrence Robert  Jr 218 2,117

Leesburg, VA111 Dugas Christopher J. 67 2,117

Pelham, NC116 Chandler Bellfield 179 2,115

Norfolk, VA117 Skaggs Harry A. 33 2,114

Woodbridge, VA118 Harris Alfonzo N. 221 2,112

Norfolk, VA119 Boerger John P. 48 2,111

Newport News, VA120 Retan Derek E. 121 2,109

Palmyra, VA121 Thomas James 13 2,108

Greensboro, NC121 Harris Gerald 150 2,108

Greensboro, NC123 Jones Armand J. 196 2,107

Suitland, MD124 Walker Shawn M. 24 2,105

Chesterfield, VA125 Turner Kervin B. 87 2,104

Gloucester, VA125 Thompson David O. 119 2,104

Suitland, MD127 Sherman Charles E. 23 2,103

Woodbridge, VA127 Wilson Johnny M. 216 2,103

Elberon, VA129 Walker Erick K. 157 2,102
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Carrollton, VA129 Chandler Sandy M. 166 2,102

Woodbridge, VA131 Carter Henry P. III 218 2,100

Suitland, MD132 Johnson Robert T. 23 2,099

Woodbridge, VA132 Cole Brian A. Sr 217 2,099

Mechanicsville, VA134 Ampy Kendall R. 184 2,098

Chelteham, MD135 Sharp Robert T. 189 2,095

Woodbridge, VA136 Robinson Bernard A. 221 2,094

Woodbridge, VA136 Long Gary  Sr 222 2,094

Suitland, MD138 McCree Raleigh  Jr 14 2,093

Rocky Mount, VA139 Hogue Rikky S. 5 2,092

S. Chesterfield, VA139 Smith Frank R. 132 2,092

Greensboro, NC139 Simmons Donavan D. 150 2,092

Yorktown, VA142 Meyers Justin C. 199 2,091

Yorktown, VA143 Jones Shawn L. 34 2,090

Hampton, VA143 Reynolds Arthur B. 105 2,090

S. Chesterfield, VA143 Keene Robert  Jr 137 2,090

Chester, VA146 Redd Stanley E. 108 2,088

Gloucester, VA146 Anderson Russell A. 118 2,088

Suitland, MD148 Moore Troy M. 15 2,087

Lusby, MD148 McLane Thomas A. 52 2,087

Waldorf, MD148 Kapustka Guy M. 110 2,087

Elberon, VA148 Lee Garland L. 159 2,087

Rocky Mount, VA152 Hodges Frank G. 4 2,085

Temple Hills, MD152 Hawkins John C. 98 2,085

Rocky Mount, VA154 Nichols David S. 12 2,084

Leesburg, VA154 Simms Marvin V. Sr 71 2,084

Leesburg, VA154 Ward Keith L. 77 2,084

Waynesboro, VA157 Franks Jim M. 41 2,083

Richmond, VA157 Hall Nathan 122 2,083

Greensboro, NC157 Butler Aaron M. 149 2,083

Yorktown, VA157 Hunter Justin A. 204 2,083

Leesburg, VA161 Mayo Anthony D. 67 2,082

Chesterfield, VA161 Orfield Robert D. 154 2,082

Woodbridge, VA163 Stephan Bill 152 2,080

Rocky Mount, VA164 Hylton Benjamin T. 6 2,079

Chelteham, MD164 McCauley Michael A. 188 2,079

Fredericksburg, VA166 Long Todd E. 155 2,078

Leesburg, VA167 Skiba Joseph T. IV 72 2,077

Evington, VA167 Johnston Mike 127 2,077

Pelham, NC167 Glover Alfred L. 178 2,077

Suitland, MD170 Clark Danny T. 22 2,076

Leesburg, VA170 Coles Darren A. 75 2,076

Rocky Mount, VA172 Weaver Robert D. 6 2,073

S. Chesterfield, VA172 Graves Derek L. 131 2,073

Ruther Glen, VA174 Shoemaker Larry W. 171 2,072

Suitland, MD175 Shuler Paul E. Sr 21 2,069
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Mechanicsville, VA175 Jordan Willie H. 29 2,069

Leesburg, VA177 Brown Terrance M. 79 2,068

Chesterfield, VA178 Street Ronald D. 87 2,067

Suitland, MD178 Walker Kevin A. 111 2,067

Sandston, VA178 Woodruff Paul T. 170 2,067

Washington, DC181 Lanier Jeffery A. 59 2,066

Stafford, VA181 Heard John D. 115 2,066

S. Chesterfield, VA181 Charity Howard H. Jr 133 2,066

Elberon, VA181 Dixon Harvey E. 160 2,066

Suitland, MD185 Sweet Marlon 16 2,064

Leesburg, VA185 Harney Dwayne A. Sr 68 2,064

Elberon, VA185 Griffin Henry D. 165 2,064

Pelham, NC185 Blackwell Rex A. 175 2,064

Leesburg, VA185 Brown Michael H. 73 2,064

Princeton, WV190 Roark Dennis R. Jr 83 2,063

Chelteham, MD191 Patterson Erick R. 191 2,061

Evington, VA192 Nash Mark D. 130 2,060

Rocky Mount, VA193 Osgood Jason M. 10 2,059

Suitland, MD194 Willis Charles C. 21 2,058

Washington, DC194 Marshall Keith L. 55 2,058

Leesburg, VA194 Wright Devin D. 80 2,058

Princeton, WV194 Martin George W. 83 2,058

Mechanicsville, VA198 Tunstall William H. 27 2,057

Yorktown, VA199 Owens James H. 207 2,056

Woodbridge, VA199 Basnight Harry E. 227 2,056

Yorktown, VA201 Matthews Christopher 109 2,055

Henrico, VA202 Loeb Bret W. 50 2,053

Fredericksburg, VA203 Ball Felix M. 193 2,051

Gwynn Oak, MD204 Friendly Oscar S. 53 2,050

Gloucester, VA204 Thompson Zachary T. 120 2,050

Martinsville, VA204 Gravely Charles L. 167 2,050

Chelteham, MD204 Myers Malik J. 187 2,050

Rocky Mount, VA208 Adkins David A. 3 2,048

Washington, DC209 Furr Gregory J. Jr 56 2,047

Christiansburg, VA209 Bradley Scott J. 84 2,047

Stafford, VA209 Wolfe James (Jim) M. 115 2,047

Richmond, VA212 Garnett Leon D. 140 2,045

Yorktown, VA212 Auche Joseph M. 200 2,045

Pelham, NC214 Peterson Joseph L. 173 2,043

Woodbridge, VA215 Noel James T. 226 2,042

Amissville, VA216 Jeffries Skipper A. 153 2,041

Elberon, VA216 Williams Michael D. 165 2,041

Greensboro, NC218 Moses Willie M. Jr 195 2,040

Crimora, VA219 Ellinger James S. 60 2,038

Temple Hills, MD219 Roy Kevin A. 99 2,038

Leesburg, VA221 Little Matthew C. 78 2,037
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Chelteham, MD221 Wright Tommy 189 2,037

Yorktown, VA221 Williams John L. 205 2,037

Norfolk, VA224 DeWitt Cary M. 49 2,036

Gloucester, VA224 Schulz Kenneth E. 117 2,036

Yorktown, VA226 Brown Bob L. 91 2,035

Woodbridge, VA227 Sneed Waver L. 219 2,034

Mechanicsville, VA228 Rivers Andris L. 184 2,031

Suitland, MD229 Timmons Russell L. Sr 18 2,030

Yorktown, VA229 Parks Mark A. 109 2,030

Stafford, VA231 Logan Jerry W. 114 2,029

Yorktown, VA231 Bain Tommy D. Jr 205 2,029

Woodbridge, VA231 Ellerbee Carvon R. 219 2,029

Leesburg, VA234 Smith Glenton S. 80 2,028

Stafford, VA235 Bonds Nathan L. 37 2,027

Sandston, VA235 Dalton Steven W. 170 2,027

Smithfield, VA237 Jones Robert L. Jr 81 2,025

Chester, VA238 Rodgers Jerry 106 2,024

Yorktown, VA239 Vandusen Thomas J. 204 2,023

Stafford, VA240 Garnett Tony 38 2,022

North Chesterfield, VA240 Goode J Stanley 169 2,022

Yorktown, VA242 Sterne Ray C. 91 2,021

Pelham, NC242 Smith Stanley 178 2,021

Salem, VA244 Mittelstetter Theodore J. Jr 44 2,020

Laurel, MD244 Jones Kasonn M. 95 2,020

Mechanicsville, VA246 James Clarence E. 26 2,019

Mechanicsville, VA246 Crump Tyrone 28 2,019

Woodbridge, VA246 Dickerson Nathan L. Jr 214 2,019

Leesburg, VA249 Knox Thomas J. 70 2,018

Rocky Mount, VA250 Richardson Russell J. 7 2,017

Mechanicsville, VA250 Hill Ray E. Jr 30 2,017

Chester, VA250 Hart Michael L. Jr 107 2,017

Yorktown, VA250 Cutshaw William R. 206 2,017

Mechanicsville, VA254 Holliday Elijah U. 182 2,016

Evington, VA254 Brandon Juan M. 129 2,016

Palmyra, VA256 Brice Leslie L. 13 2,015

Elkton, VA257 Potter Tracy A. 45 2,014

Temple Hills, MD257 Hawkins Carlos M. 98 2,014

Pelham, NC257 Davis Darrell K. 173 2,014

Norfolk, VA260 Wilson Dowery O. 47 2,012

Washington, DC260 Farrish Michael T. 62 2,012

Yorktown, VA262 Jones Anson T. 34 2,011

Ruther Glen, VA262 Garnett John F. Sr 171 2,011

Washington, DC264 Boardley Tyrone K. 58 2,010

Greensboro, NC264 Robinson Walter M. 197 2,010

RICHMOND, VA266 Miller Steve T. Sr 89 2,009

Yorktown, VA266 Eastwood Christopher M. 116 2,009
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Rocky Mount, VA268 Newton Troy 5 2,008

Mechanicsville, VA268 Wilson Donald W. 28 2,008

Fredericksburg, VA268 Jaco Richard E. 40 2,008

Yorktown, VA268 Sheffler Tim P. 199 2,008

Woodbridge, VA272 Harper Claude W. 152 2,006

Elberon, VA272 Jones Jeffery L. 156 2,006

Leesburg, VA274 Glass Bernard R. 76 2,003

S. Chesterfield, VA274 Shelton Keith J. 134 2,003

Suitland, MD276 Gibson Keith V. 111 2,000

S. Chesterfield, VA277 Daniels Kenya R. 136 1,999

Leesburg, VA278 Woodson Benjamin L. Sr 64 1,997

Leesburg, VA278 Bentley James H. Jr 69 1,997

Lusby, MD280 Kerzic Joseph M. 52 1,994

Washington, DC280 Matthews Lowell A. 55 1,994

Boydton, VA280 Shuttleworth Clyde (Ed) E. 96 1,994

Stafford, VA283 Jones Jason A. 36 1,993

Pelham, NC284 Burns Lawrence R. 176 1,992

Virginia Beach, VA285 Pezzella Tony J. 32 1,991

Gloucester, VA285 Cash Benjamin L. 117 1,991

SALEM, VA287 Welcher William A. 146 1,989

Woodbridge, VA287 Corporal Andre J. Sr 220 1,989

Yorktown, VA289 Broadney Robert L. III 202 1,988

Mechanicsville, VA289 Carter Derek W. 185 1,988

Richmond, VA291 Vezzi Salvatore A. 144 1,987

Chesterfield, VA291 Hock William R. 154 1,987

Woodbridge, VA291 Jefferis Anthony D. 229 1,987

Temple Hills, MD294 Turner Gregory L. 100 1,986

Temple Hills, MD295 Thorne Terrance E. Sr 97 1,985

Greensboro, NC295 Lyles James 195 1,985

Woodbridge, VA295 Price Damon O. 216 1,985

Rocky Mount, VA298 Blankenship Mike T. 8 1,984

Washington, DC298 Russell Jeffrey M. 59 1,984

Pelham, NC298 Barton Marvin D. 174 1,984

Norfolk, VA301 Stanley Clifford  II 92 1,983

Yorktown, VA301 Johnson Brandon D. 198 1,983

Leesburg, VA303 Jackson Stevie S. 66 1,982

Richmond, VA303 Hazlewood Frank V. III 139 1,982

Rocky Mount, VA305 Potter Lowell A. 4 1,981

Norfolk, VA305 Swegan Clair G. 48 1,981

Washington, DC305 Matthews Larryl A. 57 1,981

S. Chesterfield, VA305 Charles Billy S. 133 1,981

Richmond, VA305 Orcutt Philip M. 141 1,981

Leesburg, VA310 Mallory Harry L. 71 1,980

Crystal Hill, VA310 Brown Jimmy 88 1,980

Fredericksburg, VA310 Watson Kevin G. 194 1,980

Mechanicsville, VA313 Jones Robert A. 26 1,979
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Woodbridge, VA313 Wilson Robert A. 225 1,979

Elberon, VA315 Bolling Craig M. 158 1,977

Woodbridge, VA315 Augustine Damon L. 210 1,977

Evington, VA317 Adams Terry 127 1,976

SALEM, VA317 Preston Joe L. 145 1,976

Rocky Mount, VA319 Robertson James P. 7 1,975

Rocky Mount, VA319 Wingfield L Wayne 8 1,975

St. Stephens Church, VA321 Pickett Kevin T. 43 1,973

Gwynn Oak, MD321 Wesby Eric B. 54 1,973

Leesburg, VA321 Nowlin Paul V. 75 1,973

Woodbridge, VA321 Glenn Richard R. 212 1,973

Suitland, MD325 Edwards Alvin J. 19 1,972

Fredericksburg, VA326 Harris Augusta D. 194 1,971

Woodbridge, VA326 Heath James R. 223 1,971

Suitland, MD328 Holton Rodney 14 1,969

Leesburg, VA329 Owens Brian K. 66 1,967

Woodbridge, VA329 Bell Daniel A. 209 1,967

Pelham, NC331 Thacker Monroe  Jr 174 1,966

Elberon, VA332 Farrar Anthony B. 164 1,965

Norfolk, VA333 Luddy Mike P. 49 1,964

Greensboro, NC334 Jones Otis 197 1,963

Salem, VA335 Riley Harvey R. 2 1,962

Crimora, VA336 Cash Casey N. 60 1,959

Covington, VA336 Richard Wilbert J. Jr 123 1,959

Amissville, VA338 Mills Brett A. 153 1,958

Mechanicsville, VA339 Wynn David L. 25 1,957

Leesburg, VA340 Sims Edward L. Jr 74 1,956

Elberon, VA340 Mcneil Garic E. 158 1,956

Pelham, NC340 Kerr Tyrone 172 1,956

Woodbridge, VA340 Glover Anthony  Jr 215 1,956

Leesburg, VA344 Charite Gilbert 63 1,954

Chester, VA344 Winfield Gordon  Jr 107 1,954

Richmond, VA344 Porter Frank  Jr 143 1,954

Mechanicsville, VA347 Chavis Tommy L. 30 1,952

Leesburg, VA347 Woodson Benjamin A. Jr 64 1,952

Mechanicsville, VA349 Moore Lee 27 1,951

Upper Marlboro, MD349 Harkless C Bruce 46 1,951

Gwynn Oak, MD351 McDowell Jonathan V. Jr 54 1,950

S. Chesterfield, VA352 Maple Orlando L. 137 1,949

Cross Junction, VA353 Eiland Michael A. 39 1,947

Mechanicsville, VA353 Wilkerson Antwan L. 182 1,947

Stafford, VA355 Jones Larry J. 36 1,944

Leesburg, VA356 Douglas Frederick H. Jr 63 1,943

Woodbridge, VA356 Williams Gary 220 1,943

Washington, DC358 Williams Tyree G. Sr 62 1,941

Woodbridge, VA359 Wilson Damon D. 213 1,940
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Suitland, MD360 Brickus Sherrod L. 22 1,939

Midlothian, VA360 Snodgrass Charles C. 124 1,939

Suitland, MD362 Key Cedric I. 16 1,938

Carrollton, VA363 Dixon Timothy J. 166 1,936

Woodbridge, VA364 Calderon Jose'  Jr 212 1,934

Gwynn Oak, MD365 Jackson Lorenzo  Jr 53 1,933

North Chesterfield, VA366 Simmons Nathan B. 169 1,932

S. Chesterfield, VA367 Lewis Ralph E. Jr 134 1,931

Woodbridge, VA368 Brown Sonny L. 223 1,928

Elberon, VA369 Branson Hunter 163 1,926

Temple Hills, MD370 Holtzclaw John W. 104 1,924

Pelham, NC370 Anderson Douglas J. 172 1,924

Chelteham, MD372 Head Alan T. 191 1,923

Fredericksburg, VA373 Roath Larry D. 40 1,920

Pelham, NC374 Jones Paul M. 175 1,917

Washington, DC375 Emerson Robert W. 57 1,915

Richmond, VA376 Russell Kenneth W. 138 1,914

SALEM, VA376 Welcher Roy A. 146 1,914

Leesburg, VA378 Huggins Sammuel L. 65 1,912

Martinsville, VA379 Penn Leonard E. 167 1,911

Fredericksburg, VA380 Britton Mark D. 155 1,909

Elberon, VA380 Fareed Mahdee W. 157 1,909

Fredericksburg, VA382 Dodson Kenneth L. 193 1,903

Ivor, VA383 Thomas Kerry L. 42 1,902

Leesburg, VA383 Elliott Christopher J. 74 1,902

Norfolk, VA385 Lafon C W. 33 1,900

Temple Hills, MD386 Drakes Luis A. 99 1,897

Virginia Beach, VA387 Malbrough Ignatius 32 1,896

Mechanicsville, VA388 Hill Sentell D. 186 1,895

Leesburg, VA389 Downey Roy (Jim) J. III 72 1,894

Rocky Mount, VA390 Barry Ronald R. 9 1,890

Woodbridge, VA391 Vaughn Harry L. 211 1,889

Waldorf, MD392 Blare Tracy A. 110 1,887

Chester, VA392 Melvin Floyd J. Jr 112 1,887

Aulander, NC394 Banicky John D. 90 1,881

Stafford, VA394 Foster Ronald 114 1,881

Leesburg, VA396 Bailey Brian D. 68 1,877

Chester, VA397 Pattin Francis W. 126 1,876

Leesburg, VA398 Samuels Maurice P. 78 1,873

Richmond, VA399 Mitchell Franklin D. 139 1,871

Woodbridge, VA399 Stevens Everton(Fab) E. 228 1,871

Newport News, VA401 Griffin Vernon N. 94 1,870

Upper Marlboro, MD402 Rudy Tyrus R. 46 1,867

Leesburg, VA403 Nabors Tony E. 76 1,865

SALEM, VA404 Journiette Lamar R. 147 1,862

Gloucester, VA405 Mayer Dustin C. 120 1,854

Virginia State USBC

Final Standings

32nd Annual Mixed Handicap Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Final Standings Mar 05, 2020   11:04 PM Page 51 of 67



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

AE - Men Hdcp, AE - Mens Hdcp, Handicapped

Suitland, MD406 Douglas Walt A. 24 1,853

Woodbridge, VA407 Scott Christopher M. 151 1,852

Woodbridge, VA408 Smith Frederick D. 209 1,851

Boydton, VA409 Cochran Carl K. 96 1,849

Woodbridge, VA410 Stalsworth Lee M. 151 1,847

Smithfield, VA411 Hudson Oscar D. 81 1,840

Leesburg, VA412 Mouser James 73 1,836

Norfolk, VA413 Brown Alphonsa 47 1,835

Woodbridge, VA413 Grimes Chris R. 222 1,835

Temple Hills, MD415 Adams Dwayne W. Sr 97 1,833

Woodbridge, VA416 Turner Leonard E. 215 1,832

Woodbridge, VA416 Wilson Jonathan(Jon) C. 225 1,832

Mechanicsville, VA418 Gray John M. 51 1,830

Woodbridge, VA418 Huff Jimmie E. Jr 214 1,830

Newport News, VA420 Dye Cleve  III 35 1,829

Salem, VA421 Zirkle Marvin R. 2 1,828

Waynesboro, VA422 Harlow Michael A. 41 1,826

Chester, VA423 Knode Paul A. 112 1,822

Gloucester, VA424 Moore Timothy E. 119 1,813

Washington, DC425 Durant Samuel L. Jr 56 1,808

Woodbridge, VA426 Foster Arthur L. 224 1,807

Yorktown, VA427 Tate Ira T. Jr 198 1,804

S. Chesterfield, VA428 Scott Armand M. Jr 131 1,802

Newport News, VA429 Farley Brian K. 94 1,801

Leesburg, VA430 Knox David M. 70 1,789

SALEM, VA431 Mack Naymon 145 1,786

Pelham, NC432 Dodd Robert M. Jr 179 1,761

Yorktown, VA433 Minnick John A. Jr 116 1,748

Woodbridge, VA434 Middleton Brandon K. 211 1,731

Leesburg, VA435 Taylor DeQuincy  Jr 65 1,688

Woodbridge, VA436 Morgan Michael 227 1,465

Richmond, VA437 Mc Clain Matt 122 1,397

Evington, VA438 Nebe David A. 130 1,387

Stafford, VA439 Greene Kenneth J. 38 1,347

Mechanicsville, VA440 Coley Edward L. 25 1,282

Pelham, NC441 Vaden Michael W. 177 1,227

The lowest score to cash is 2247.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

AE - Men Scratch, AE - Men Scratch, Scratch

Rocky Mount, VA1 Richardson Jermaine J. 10 2,209

Newport News, VA2 Boyters Ricky L. 121 2,205

Suffolk, VA3 Pancoast Steven P. 86 2,189

Midlothian, VA4 Kubyako Nicholas A. 124 2,141

Christiansburg, VA5 Grove Kevin L. 84 2,134

RICHMOND, VA6 Stevenson Joseph  Jr 89 2,121
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Richmond, VA7 Belt John C. 138 2,113

Newport News, VA8 Retan Derek E. 121 2,109

Yorktown, VA9 Webb Mark A. 200 2,104

Yorktown, VA10 Jones Shawn L. 34 2,090

S. Chesterfield, VA10 Keene Robert  Jr 137 2,090

Goode, VA12 Schilling Scott A. 93 2,089

S. Chesterfield, VA13 Richardson Joaquin E. 135 2,074

S. Chesterfield, VA14 Graves Derek L. 131 2,073

Lusby, MD15 McLane Thomas A. 52 2,069

Sandston, VA16 Woodruff Paul T. 170 2,067

Woodbridge, VA17 Palmer Kevin E. Jr 208 2,064

Elkton, VA18 Short Justin A. 45 2,058

Yorktown, VA19 Meyers Justin C. 199 2,055

Rocky Mount, VA20 Osgood Jason M. 10 2,050

Waynesboro, VA21 Franks Jim M. 41 2,029

Crimora, VA21 Ellinger James S. 60 2,029

Stafford, VA23 Blanton Jon D. 82 2,018

Monroe, VA24 Craig Robbie M. 61 2,013

Monroe, VA25 Bayes Vincent L. 61 2,007

Upper Marlboro, MD26 Norman Samuel L. Jr 192 2,004

Forest, VA27 Wingfield Danny W. Sr 1 1,997

Mechanicsville, VA28 Kamara Abass 185 1,994

Woodbridge, VA29 Long Gary  Sr 222 1,986

Yorktown, VA30 Johnson Brandon D. 198 1,983

St. Stephens Church, VA31 Harper James Scott 43 1,978

Goode, VA32 Wingfield Derek A. 93 1,975

Woodbridge, VA33 Glenn Richard R. 212 1,973

Chelteham, MD34 Smith Melvin  Jr 190 1,962

Woodbridge, VA35 Stephens Alexander 208 1,959

Gwynn Oak, MD36 McDowell Jonathan V. Jr 54 1,950

Greensboro, NC37 Butler Aaron M. 149 1,948

Yorktown, VA38 Auche Joseph M. 200 1,946

Woodbridge, VA38 Gillespie Darell J. 217 1,946

Woodbridge, VA40 Sneed Waver L. 219 1,944

Gwynn Oak, MD41 Friendly Oscar S. 53 1,933

Woodbridge, VA42 Watkins Tyrone R. Jr 228 1,931

Stafford, VA43 Wolfe James (Jim) M. 115 1,930

St. Stephens Church, VA44 Pickett Kevin T. 43 1,928

Elberon, VA45 Williams Michael D. 165 1,924

Woodbridge, VA46 Hogue Cecil C. 229 1,921

Temple Hills, MD47 Turner Gregory L. 100 1,914

S. Chesterfield, VA48 Maple Orlando L. 137 1,913

Elberon, VA48 Walker Erick K. 157 1,913

Washington, DC50 Matthews Larryl A. 57 1,909

Greensboro, NC50 Jones Armand J. 196 1,909

Laurel, MD52 Palmer Jesse W. Jr 95 1,907
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Woodbridge, VA53 Ellerbee Carvon R. 219 1,903

Yorktown, VA54 Sheffler Tim P. 199 1,900

Stafford, VA55 Heard John D. 115 1,895

Greensboro, NC56 Moses Willie M. Jr 195 1,878

Yorktown, VA57 Jones Anson T. 34 1,876

Suitland, MD58 Sweet Marlon 16 1,875

Washington, DC58 Boardley Tyrone K. 58 1,875

Temple Hills, MD60 McGregor Ronald A. 100 1,873

Newport News, VA61 Griffin Vernon N. 94 1,870

Woodbridge, VA62 Harris Alfonzo N. 221 1,869

Elkton, VA63 Potter Tracy A. 45 1,861

Washington, DC64 Williams Tyree G. Sr 62 1,851

Salem, VA65 Riley Harvey R. 2 1,845

Woodbridge, VA66 Bell Daniel A. 209 1,841

Woodbridge, VA67 Gonzales Jesse J. 213 1,840

Woodbridge, VA68 Calderon Jose'  Jr 212 1,835

Woodbridge, VA68 Noel James T. 226 1,835

Woodbridge, VA68 Walker Shawn M. 228 1,835

Gwynn Oak, MD71 Jackson Lorenzo  Jr 53 1,834

Washington, DC71 Emerson Robert W. 57 1,834

Leesburg, VA73 Coles Darren A. 75 1,833

Woodbridge, VA73 Robinson Bernard A. 221 1,833

Amissville, VA75 Mills Brett A. 153 1,832

Greensboro, NC76 Simmons Donavan D. 150 1,831

Greensboro, NC77 Sanders Robert L. 196 1,829

S. Chesterfield, VA78 Lewis Ralph E. Jr 134 1,823

Woodbridge, VA79 Basnight Harry E. 227 1,822

Woodbridge, VA80 Jefferis Anthony D. 229 1,816

Washington, DC81 Marshall Keith L. 55 1,815

Woodbridge, VA82 Cole Brian A. Sr 217 1,811

S. Chesterfield, VA83 Daniels Kenya R. 136 1,810

Richmond, VA83 Orcutt Philip M. 141 1,810

Elberon, VA85 Jones Jeffery L. 156 1,808

Washington, DC86 Farrish Michael T. 62 1,805

Rocky Mount, VA87 Blankenship Mike T. 8 1,804

Aulander, NC87 Tabor Michael D. 90 1,804

Woodbridge, VA89 Wilson Jonathan(Jon) C. 225 1,796

Christiansburg, VA90 Bradley Scott J. 84 1,795

Norfolk, VA91 Stanley Clifford  II 92 1,794

Sandston, VA92 Dalton Steven W. 170 1,793

Crimora, VA93 Cash Casey N. 60 1,788

Greensboro, NC94 Lyles James 195 1,787

Leesburg, VA95 Nowlin Paul V. 75 1,784

Lusby, MD96 Kerzic Joseph M. 52 1,778

Yorktown, VA97 Tate Ira T. Jr 198 1,777

RICHMOND, VA98 Miller Steve T. Sr 89 1,775
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Waynesboro, VA99 Harlow Michael A. 41 1,772

Washington, DC100 Lanier Jeffery A. 59 1,769

Newport News, VA101 Farley Brian K. 94 1,765

Woodbridge, VA102 Wilson Damon D. 213 1,760

Laurel, MD103 Jones Kasonn M. 95 1,759

S. Chesterfield, VA104 Scott Armand M. Jr 131 1,757

Forest, VA105 Hale Gary "Tyke" 1 1,755

Rocky Mount, VA106 Hodges Frank G. 4 1,752

Washington, DC107 Matthews Lowell A. 55 1,751

Washington, DC108 Russell Jeffrey M. 59 1,750

Aulander, NC109 Banicky John D. 90 1,746

Woodbridge, VA110 Wilson Robert A. 225 1,745

Washington, DC111 Barnette Jerry K. 58 1,744

Hampton, VA112 Reynolds Arthur B. 105 1,739

Washington, DC113 Furr Gregory J. Jr 56 1,723

Midlothian, VA113 Snodgrass Charles C. 124 1,723

Chelteham, MD115 Head Alan T. 191 1,707

Temple Hills, MD116 Roy Kevin A. 99 1,705

Woodbridge, VA117 Jackson Andrew E. 210 1,690

Woodbridge, VA118 Smith Frederick D. 209 1,689

Woodbridge, VA118 Augustine Damon L. 210 1,689

Chelteham, MD120 Wright Tommy 189 1,686

Temple Hills, MD121 Drakes Luis A. 99 1,681

Gwynn Oak, MD122 Wesby Eric B. 54 1,676

Chelteham, MD123 Patterson Erick R. 191 1,656

Greensboro, NC124 Harris Gerald 150 1,631

Leesburg, VA125 Glass Bernard R. 76 1,607

Washington, DC126 Durant Samuel L. Jr 56 1,601

Newport News, VA127 Dye Cleve  III 35 1,595

Woodbridge, VA128 Williams Gary 220 1,547

Salem, VA129 Zirkle Marvin R. 2 1,477

Greensboro, NC130 Johnson Daniel E. 149 1,423

Woodbridge, VA131 Morgan Michael 227 1,255

The lowest score to cash is 2113.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

AE - Women Hdcp, AE - Women Hdcp, Handicapped

Norfolk, VA1 Luddy Makayla L. 49 2,374

Ivor, VA2 Keel Susan E. 42 2,351

Mechanicsville, VA3 Wynn Jane B. 25 2,349

Monroe, VA4 Bayes Vanessa A. 61 2,347

Richmond, VA5 Honodel Debora W. 144 2,327

Stafford, VA6 Ramsey Josephine T. 115 2,297

Stafford, VA7 Allen Jackie 38 2,295

Elberon, VA8 Freeman-Daniels Ieatha 157 2,292

Woodbridge, VA9 Flemming Lorna A. 216 2,290
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

AE - Women Hdcp, AE - Women Hdcp, Handicapped

Richmond, VA10 Holmes Brenda M. 143 2,288

Suitland, MD11 Harrison Lorraine B. 18 2,281

Evington, VA12 Krantz Lori E. 128 2,267

Gloucester, VA13 Landes Angela K. 119 2,259

Yorktown, VA13 Tate Amanda C. 202 2,259

Elberon, VA15 Ryder Ariane 161 2,257

Yorktown, VA16 Guffey Nicole C. 201 2,250

Elberon, VA17 Midgett Glennis 165 2,244

Rocky Mount, VA18 Peters Glenda A. 11 2,243

Suitland, MD19 Harden Ursula A. 16 2,240

S. Chesterfield, VA19 Jackson Lindsay 136 2,240

Chelteham, MD19 Sharp Mabel G. 189 2,240

Rocky Mount, VA22 Hodges Connie T. 4 2,235

Monroe, VA23 Wagner Patricia M. 61 2,231

Rocky Mount, VA24 Hylton Ashley N. 6 2,230

Norfolk, VA25 Kingsbury Michelle E. 92 2,227

Washington, DC26 Parker Renee L. 62 2,226

Elberon, VA26 Frederick Pamela E. 159 2,226

Temple Hills, MD28 Tucker Darcela D. 102 2,224

Elberon, VA29 Fareed Charita 157 2,223

Mechanicsville, VA30 Lightfoot Mia L. 185 2,222

Chelteham, MD30 Wilson Linda 187 2,222

Woodbridge, VA30 Gonzales Ashlee C. 213 2,222

Temple Hills, MD33 Scales Alfredia 104 2,217

Gwynn Oak, MD34 Shaw-Wesby Crystal J. 53 2,215

Gloucester, VA35 Hogge Karen E. 120 2,214

Leesburg, VA36 Harney Ericka J. 68 2,213

Temple Hills, MD37 Thornhill Sasha S. 101 2,212

Elberon, VA38 Roach Verna M. 159 2,211

Suitland, MD39 Key Lutricia B. 16 2,210

Suitland, MD39 Brown Carolyn A. 21 2,210

Leesburg, VA41 Williams Shanell 74 2,205

S. Chesterfield, VA41 Jones Beverly A. 132 2,205

Chesterfield, VA43 Hock Sara A. 154 2,204

Rocky Mount, VA44 Young Tanya H. 10 2,202

Crystal Hill, VA45 Rice Dana W. 88 2,201

Yorktown, VA45 Keyes Heather A. 201 2,201

Norfolk, VA47 Jennette Jennifer M. 47 2,200

Midlothian, VA48 Boughman Leslie D. 124 2,199

Martinsville, VA48 Walker Lindsey H. 167 2,199

Yorktown, VA50 Lockhart Shannon B. 116 2,198

Elberon, VA51 Randolph Deborah D. 160 2,197

Rocky Mount, VA52 Weaver Donna C. 6 2,196

SALEM, VA53 Willis Evette T. 147 2,190

Elberon, VA53 Thomas Lez D. 158 2,190

Boydton, VA55 Davis Melody W. 96 2,188
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

AE - Women Hdcp, AE - Women Hdcp, Handicapped

Leesburg, VA56 Smith Judy L. 72 2,187

Upper Marlboro, MD56 Little Kandace F. 192 2,187

Suitland, MD58 Ramseur Connie L. 20 2,186

Elberon, VA59 Coleman Carolyn A. 158 2,185

Rocky Mount, VA60 Hubbard Bonnie M. 3 2,180

Rocky Mount, VA60 Brown Jeannie D. 12 2,180

Pelham, NC60 Wilkerson Kimberly 172 2,180

Gloucester, VA63 Galloway Donna M. 117 2,179

Suitland, MD64 Stone Wandra E. 17 2,177

Suitland, MD65 Johnson Corlitta R. 23 2,174

Rocky Mount, VA66 Hodges Judy C. 3 2,173

Evington, VA66 Long Lillie Ann C. 127 2,173

Stafford, VA68 Logan Adell 114 2,172

Laurel, MD69 Cyrus Paula M. 95 2,170

Elberon, VA70 McDowell Kimberly A. 156 2,168

Mechanicsville, VA70 Richerson Sheila S. 184 2,168

Chester, VA72 Orth Stefanie R. 126 2,167

Greensboro, NC72 Dobbins Deitra A. 149 2,167

Richmond, VA74 Beasley Terri J. 143 2,165

Greensboro, NC74 Harris Aquinittia D. 150 2,165

Amissville, VA74 Przybocki Bonnie 153 2,165

S. Chesterfield, VA77 Griffin Haysha D. 137 2,164

Ruther Glen, VA78 Shoemaker Deborah A. 171 2,161

Pelham, NC79 Gunn Rosemary R. 177 2,160

Temple Hills, MD80 Brown Annie W. 102 2,159

Newport News, VA80 Boyters A. Nikki 121 2,159

Yorktown, VA82 Ballowe Dawn M. 109 2,158

Rocky Mount, VA83 St.Clair Teresa M. 10 2,157

Mechanicsville, VA83 Streater Tanya B. 25 2,157

Washington, DC83 Callen Angela T. 56 2,157

Suffolk, VA83 Pancoast Becky E. 86 2,157

Suitland, MD87 Landon Marilyn C. 19 2,155

Yorktown, VA87 Hill Sabreenia D. 198 2,155

Yorktown, VA89 Parks Geraldine N. 109 2,154

Elberon, VA89 Harris Joaniss 162 2,154

Gwynn Oak, MD91 Wheeler Sagirah S. 54 2,153

Norfolk, VA92 Hagerman Anita L. 47 2,151

Christiansburg, VA92 Huff Mikki D. 84 2,151

Stafford, VA92 Foster Petra 114 2,151

Stafford, VA95 Falwell Maribel D. 37 2,150

Washington, DC96 Wilson Rachel N. 58 2,149

Norfolk, VA97 LaFon Annie R. 33 2,148

Temple Hills, MD98 Heard Janine B. 97 2,147

Temple Hills, MD99 Waters Janice M. 98 2,146

Chester, VA99 Meekins Kim D. 108 2,146

Pelham, NC99 Williams Delta T. 177 2,146
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

AE - Women Hdcp, AE - Women Hdcp, Handicapped

SALEM, VA102 Greene Nannie N. 146 2,144

Rocky Mount, VA103 Kloft Deborah L. 8 2,143

Suitland, MD104 Douglas Juliet H. 24 2,140

Pelham, NC105 Williams Loraine D. 181 2,139

Leesburg, VA106 Glass Arlea K. 76 2,137

Gloucester, VA106 Mayer Diane S. 120 2,137

Evington, VA108 Kidd Patricia B. 129 2,135

Woodbridge, VA108 Perry Jolita D. 209 2,135

Temple Hills, MD108 Wilsey Erin L. 103 2,135

Yorktown, VA111 Coulson Whitney B. 203 2,134

Yorktown, VA111 Williams LaShaun D. 205 2,134

Washington, DC113 Wilson Jacqueline B. 56 2,133

RICHMOND, VA113 Blunt April L. 89 2,133

Yorktown, VA113 VanDusen Jennifer M. 204 2,133

Leesburg, VA116 Allen Linda M. 72 2,132

Leesburg, VA117 Mason Kimberly D. 77 2,131

S. Chesterfield, VA118 West Latikki C. 136 2,129

Pelham, NC118 Waller Joyce A. 180 2,129

S. Chesterfield, VA120 Shelton Jessacca H. 134 2,128

Cross Junction, VA121 Federico C Louise 39 2,127

St. Stephens Church, VA122 Loving Alicia W. 43 2,126

Mechanicsville, VA122 Maclin Doris G. 185 2,126

Chelteham, MD124 Peoples Carolyn V. 191 2,125

Temple Hills, MD125 Patrick Deborah K. 100 2,124

Suitland, MD126 Kebere Toeke'Shea A. 23 2,123

Evington, VA126 Vance Leti 129 2,123

SALEM, VA128 Palmer Dianna W. 147 2,122

Suitland, MD129 Nelson Shirley A. 18 2,121

Leesburg, VA129 Bowling Angela F. 75 2,121

Waldorf, MD129 Schultz Debbie D. 110 2,121

Pelham, NC129 Richmond Amanda H. 174 2,121

Stafford, VA133 Sharp Andrea 82 2,120

S. Chesterfield, VA133 Morris-Bynum Tamichia M. 135 2,120

Pelham, NC133 Burns Maxine W. 176 2,120

Palmyra, VA136 Toney Charlotte A. 13 2,119

Suitland, MD136 Latimore Patricia M. 15 2,119

Salem, VA136 Henderlite Danielle 44 2,119

Evington, VA136 Johnston Tina A. 127 2,119

Woodbridge, VA136 Moore Dora L. 223 2,119

Fredericksburg, VA141 Kelly She'rry J. 193 2,118

Chester, VA142 Redd Roxanne E. 108 2,116

Pelham, NC142 Coles Helen D. 179 2,116

Woodbridge, VA144 Henry Laura K. 151 2,115

St. Stephens Church, VA145 Green Cynthia L. 43 2,113

Richmond, VA145 Frith Debra A. 122 2,113

Pelham, NC145 Hairston Rosa L. 180 2,113
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

AE - Women Hdcp, AE - Women Hdcp, Handicapped

Greensboro, NC145 Cunningham Valerie L. 195 2,113

Pelham, NC149 Schoefield Patricia 173 2,112

Greensboro, NC150 Jamison Theresa 196 2,111

Yorktown, VA150 Ray Anne S. 202 2,111

Elberon, VA152 Mayo Veronica 156 2,110

Elberon, VA152 Mathias Beverly K. 162 2,110

Yorktown, VA152 Cutshaw Christa M. 206 2,110

S. Chesterfield, VA155 Lewis Tracie M. 131 2,109

Upper Marlboro, MD156 Whitmire Juanita 46 2,108

Richmond, VA156 Cheeley Janet B. 138 2,108

Mechanicsville, VA156 Elder Caitlin J. 183 2,108

Woodbridge, VA156 Middleton Tonya D. 211 2,108

Hampton, VA160 Reynolds Corlis D. 105 2,107

Mechanicsville, VA161 Hilliard Brenda G. 26 2,106

Leesburg, VA162 Draper Betty M. 80 2,105

Norfolk, VA162 Stanley Hillary E. 92 2,105

Suffolk, VA164 Pancoast Mary C. 86 2,104

Waldorf, MD164 Kapustka Lesa A. 110 2,104

Elberon, VA164 Darrell Pameler M. 160 2,104

Yorktown, VA164 Sheetz Laurie A. 206 2,104

Mechanicsville, VA168 Crump Tasha L. 28 2,103

Stafford, VA168 Bullock Francine P. 37 2,103

Leesburg, VA168 Allen Vernetta L. 75 2,103

Leesburg, VA168 Watkins Monica D. 78 2,103

Midlothian, VA172 Spivey Tammy L. 124 2,102

S. Chesterfield, VA172 Osby Juanita D. 133 2,102

Woodbridge, VA172 Harbison Crystal R. 221 2,102

Chelteham, MD175 Bell Trina M. 188 2,101

Norfolk, VA176 Young Dawn Y. 48 2,100

Leesburg, VA176 Miller Michelle J. 69 2,100

Chesterfield, VA176 Shiflett Christine R. 87 2,100

Evington, VA176 Howard Nancy 130 2,100

Norfolk, VA180 Jurkowski Lori J. 48 2,099

Evington, VA181 Hackney Sandra M. 130 2,097

Leesburg, VA182 Walker Veronica L. 69 2,096

Virginia Beach, VA183 Pezzella Anna M. 32 2,095

Henrico, VA183 Machado Hilda G. 50 2,095

Fredericksburg, VA185 Roath Peggy W. 40 2,094

Temple Hills, MD185 Evans Anitra M. 98 2,094

Yorktown, VA185 DiScioscia Sara R. 198 2,094

Yorktown, VA185 Bass-Campbell Dawn N. 199 2,094

Leesburg, VA189 Nickens Brenda A. 65 2,093

Richmond, VA190 Alston Annette F. 142 2,091

Chelteham, MD190 Clingman Corina J. 188 2,091

Upper Marlboro, MD192 Harkless Dorcia N. 46 2,090

Chester, VA192 Barrett-Vaden Terri L. 126 2,090
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

AE - Women Hdcp, AE - Women Hdcp, Handicapped

Leesburg, VA194 Mitchell Shirley E. 63 2,088

Yorktown, VA195 Younger Mary 91 2,087

North Chesterfield, VA195 Barrett Ernestine(Tina) S. 169 2,087

Mechanicsville, VA197 Carter Brenda 26 2,085

Gwynn Oak, MD197 Bull Clarissa 53 2,085

Leesburg, VA199 Whiting Gwendolyn M. 71 2,084

Richmond, VA199 Phillips Michelle M. 122 2,084

Greensboro, NC201 Lloyd Denise M. 149 2,083

Rocky Mount, VA202 Smith Bonnie D. 9 2,082

Lusby, MD202 Kerzic Lorna E. 52 2,082

Leesburg, VA204 DeFalco Loretta A. 73 2,081

Woodbridge, VA204 Sneed Cheryl A. 219 2,081

Mechanicsville, VA206 Levy Marian L. 186 2,080

Woodbridge, VA206 Prince Sherry J. 229 2,080

Mechanicsville, VA208 Jackson-Marshall Agatha V. 29 2,079

Mechanicsville, VA209 Hughes Marcella 51 2,078

Gloucester, VA209 White Teresa L. 117 2,078

Washington, DC211 Russell Shellene D. 59 2,077

Newport News, VA211 Overton Jessica N. 121 2,077

Woodbridge, VA211 Hazel Cristita C. 151 2,077

Elberon, VA211 Wilson Angela C. 165 2,077

Mechanicsville, VA211 Mallory Myrtle M. 186 2,077

Yorktown, VA211 Hunter Stephanie L. 204 2,077

Forest, VA217 Hale Phyllis H. 1 2,075

Mechanicsville, VA217 Parker-Cunningham Wilhemenia 30 2,075

Greensboro, NC219 Overby Deborah D. 197 2,074

Hampton, VA220 Hill Abbie 105 2,073

Leesburg, VA221 Woodson Bridget L. 71 2,072

Ruther Glen, VA221 Schechter Kathy E. 171 2,072

Mechanicsville, VA223 Robinson Gwen J. 27 2,071

Leesburg, VA224 Thompson Frankie S. 65 2,070

Woodbridge, VA224 Thomas Aja S. 226 2,070

Chelteham, MD226 Myers Elainea R. 187 2,069

Woodbridge, VA227 Stephan Virginia A. 152 2,067

Elberon, VA227 Sootoo Priscilla V. 161 2,067

Elberon, VA227 Coleman Patricia Y. 163 2,067

Suitland, MD230 Rowe Janie M. 22 2,066

Leesburg, VA231 Quinn Kimberly G. 66 2,065

RICHMOND, VA231 Brown Vickie 89 2,065

Sandston, VA231 Beck Margo L. 170 2,065

Smithfield, VA234 Taylor Rose F. 81 2,064

Martinsville, VA234 Spencer Gail H. 167 2,064

Yorktown, VA236 Brown Bobbie J. 34 2,063

Washington, DC237 Clark Angel S. 58 2,062

Pelham, NC237 Watt Mary B. 175 2,062

Yorktown, VA237 Bain Deseree R. 205 2,062
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

AE - Women Hdcp, AE - Women Hdcp, Handicapped

Richmond, VA240 Toler Deb G. 141 2,061

Fredericksburg, VA240 Harge Angela M. 155 2,061

Christiansburg, VA242 Gragg Karla K. 84 2,060

North Chesterfield, VA243 Allen Mary H. 169 2,059

Crimora, VA244 Fisher Jennifer M. 60 2,058

Yorktown, VA244 Tate Anne C. 207 2,058

Rocky Mount, VA246 Newton Shannon M. 5 2,056

Suitland, MD246 Smith Carolyn A. 111 2,056

Richmond, VA246 Lyons Catherine T. 142 2,056

Princeton, WV249 Roark Holly R. 83 2,055

Newport News, VA250 Cavicchi Kathy 35 2,054

Chelteham, MD250 McCamey Metchel H. 189 2,054

Woodbridge, VA250 Stevens Collet G. 228 2,054

Greensboro, NC253 Simmons Lenida J. 150 2,053

Temple Hills, MD254 Quigley Lavinia A. 100 2,052

Chester, VA254 Winfield Norma M. 107 2,052

Forest, VA256 Wingfield Donna K. 1 2,051

Rocky Mount, VA256 Hodges Valeria G. 5 2,051

Woodbridge, VA258 Jackson Jacquline P. 210 2,050

Woodbridge, VA258 Goode Kathleen B. 219 2,050

Rocky Mount, VA260 Cooper Tracie T. 11 2,048

Newport News, VA260 Richardson Megan M. 35 2,048

Temple Hills, MD260 Queen Karen S. 101 2,048

Pelham, NC263 Murphy Wanda B. 173 2,046

Newport News, VA264 Merritt Jennifer M. 94 2,045

Richmond, VA265 Hester Paris M. 139 2,044

Yorktown, VA266 Barnes Sandy F. 207 2,041

Gloucester, VA267 Cash Grace D. 118 2,040

Richmond, VA267 Webb Denise B. 140 2,040

Woodbridge, VA267 Tinsley Martessa D. 214 2,040

Suitland, MD270 Craig Rozinia E. 15 2,039

Chelteham, MD271 Patterson Paula D. 191 2,038

Woodbridge, VA272 McNeil Sharon G. 228 2,035

Woodbridge, VA273 Corporal Karen A. 220 2,034

Rocky Mount, VA274 Richardson Kaye 7 2,033

S. Chesterfield, VA274 White Gracie A. 133 2,033

Rocky Mount, VA276 Rogers Connie B. 4 2,032

Suitland, MD276 Pettaway Joanne M. 21 2,032

Leesburg, VA276 Leone Virginia L. 73 2,032

Chester, VA276 Knode Angie 112 2,032

Chester, VA276 Streater Lynette E. 112 2,032

Woodbridge, VA276 Wilson Donna 213 2,032

Woodbridge, VA282 McGuire Linda L. 209 2,031

Yorktown, VA283 Phillips Jerylyne N. 34 2,030

Leesburg, VA283 Turner Doreen D. 63 2,030

Richmond, VA283 Redford Sharron R. 138 2,030
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

AE - Women Hdcp, AE - Women Hdcp, Handicapped

Leesburg, VA286 Schiemer Yvonne A. 67 2,029

Chester, VA287 Womack Cat F. 106 2,028

Chelteham, MD287 Campbell Martina D. 190 2,028

Woodbridge, VA287 Montgomery Veronica D. 224 2,028

Virginia Beach, VA290 Malbrough Priscilla Y. 32 2,027

Leesburg, VA290 Robinson Kiesha R. 66 2,027

Goode, VA290 Ledin Anna E. 93 2,027

Rocky Mount, VA293 Blake Carolyn W. 12 2,026

Temple Hills, MD294 Brooks Karen A. 103 2,025

Mechanicsville, VA295 Moss Debbie V. 184 2,024

Woodbridge, VA295 Watkins Stacey N. 208 2,024

Elberon, VA297 Elliott Zotelia D. 164 2,023

Temple Hills, MD298 Hopps Agnes J. 104 2,022

Ivor, VA299 Parham Wanda P. 42 2,020

Fredericksburg, VA299 Watson Theresa R. 194 2,020

Fredericksburg, VA301 Dupree Sharon A. 193 2,019

Woodbridge, VA302 Bernard Nance M. 216 2,017

Gwynn Oak, MD303 Franklin Terri A. 54 2,015

Leesburg, VA304 Little Tracey C. 64 2,014

Washington, DC305 Dean Brittany M. 57 2,013

Evington, VA306 Kitts Jeno D. 128 2,012

Pelham, NC306 Walters Natalie L. 179 2,012

Woodbridge, VA306 Bell Amber C. 222 2,012

Mechanicsville, VA309 Silver Carolyn A. 29 2,011

Salem, VA309 Combs Ann M. 44 2,011

Woodbridge, VA309 Ellis Michelle L. 214 2,011

Rocky Mount, VA312 Mitchell Tressi Y. 8 2,010

Stafford, VA313 Jones Adele S. 36 2,009

Pelham, NC313 Brock Lois D. 175 2,009

Chelteham, MD313 Silas Denise I. 190 2,009

Suitland, MD316 Williams Maythis A. 19 2,008

Suitland, MD317 Holton Pamela G. 14 2,007

Gloucester, VA317 Daniel Melody A. 119 2,007

Woodbridge, VA317 Jones Veronica M. 226 2,007

Chester, VA320 Fuller Crystal 107 2,006

Mechanicsville, VA320 Hudson Alethia R. 182 2,006

Stafford, VA322 Bonds Jacqueline D. 38 2,004

Smithfield, VA322 Ambler Ann 81 2,004

Woodbridge, VA322 Harris Cindy N. 221 2,004

Woodbridge, VA322 Hogue Sylvia A. 229 2,004

Leesburg, VA322 Dugas Donna L. 67 2,004

Yorktown, VA327 Cooper Windy 203 2,003

Cross Junction, VA327 Volpp Wanda R. 39 2,003

Fredericksburg, VA329 Jaco Patricia A. 40 2,001

S. Chesterfield, VA329 Lewis Anselma 132 2,001

Boydton, VA331 Cochran Judy A. 96 2,000
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

AE - Women Hdcp, AE - Women Hdcp, Handicapped

Woodbridge, VA331 Hickok Nicole I. 212 2,000

Woodbridge, VA331 Bayless Claudia R. 215 2,000

Gloucester, VA334 Tomlin Jessica M. 118 1,999

Woodbridge, VA334 Baylor Gina H. 225 1,999

Mechanicsville, VA336 Wade Barbara M. 27 1,998

Washington, DC336 Wood Janet M. 55 1,998

Yorktown, VA338 Brown Barbara A. 91 1,996

Woodbridge, VA338 Wilson Sonya M. 217 1,996

Woodbridge, VA338 Woodard Edna E. 227 1,996

Leesburg, VA341 Caldwell Armanda 76 1,994

Chesterfield, VA342 Pierce Betsy E. 87 1,992

Aulander, NC343 Banicky Melany A. 90 1,991

Laurel, MD343 Bland Wanda B. 95 1,991

Mechanicsville, VA345 Gray Cheryl T. 51 1,988

SALEM, VA346 Hill Portia M. 145 1,987

Carrollton, VA346 Dixon Corrina A. 166 1,987

Woodbridge, VA346 Goode Denita D. 215 1,987

Pelham, NC346 Morton Ollie K. 181 1,987

Leesburg, VA350 Bentley Emily D. 70 1,983

Greensboro, NC350 Toney Michelle S. 195 1,983

Crimora, VA352 Stewart Teresa S. 60 1,982

SALEM, VA352 Journiette Cassandra L. 145 1,982

Suitland, MD354 Coleman Makeba A. 22 1,981

Waynesboro, VA354 Houchens Ginger L. 41 1,981

Norfolk, VA356 Payne Maryann E. 49 1,978

Leesburg, VA357 Hockaday Danielle D. 80 1,977

Pelham, NC357 Blackwell Chenise C. 176 1,977

Greensboro, NC357 Woodie Mahalia Lewis E. 197 1,977

Temple Hills, MD360 Allsberry Lawanda R. 99 1,976

Washington, DC361 Edwards Denise Y. 57 1,975

Leesburg, VA362 Ashton Carolyn E. 70 1,974

Elberon, VA362 Brown Tammy D. 163 1,974

Pelham, NC362 Fitzgerald Velma J. 174 1,974

Mechanicsville, VA365 Lightfoot Paulette J. 182 1,973

Woodbridge, VA365 Vailor Deidre D. 223 1,973

Leesburg, VA367 Staton Tracy L. 68 1,971

Chester, VA367 Threatt Linda M. 106 1,971

Elkton, VA369 Baber Susan D. 45 1,970

Crystal Hill, VA369 Brown Stephanie C. 88 1,970

Woodbridge, VA369 Glenn Latoya C. 212 1,970

Richmond, VA372 Perrin Edith A. 141 1,968

Greensboro, NC373 Sanders Gwen 196 1,967

Woodbridge, VA373 Hogue Vanessa M. 222 1,967

Woodbridge, VA373 Wallace Hazel A. 227 1,967

Pelham, NC376 McNear Erica L. 178 1,966

Rocky Mount, VA377 Thomas Dale K. 9 1,963
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AE - Women Hdcp, AE - Women Hdcp, Handicapped

Woodbridge, VA378 Daniels Stephanie D. 218 1,962

Woodbridge, VA379 Williams Gwendolyn D. 220 1,958

Covington, VA380 Richard Teresa D. 123 1,956

Richmond, VA380 Dich Megan G. 140 1,956

Amissville, VA380 Murphy Amanda P. 153 1,956

Suitland, MD383 Diggs Dorothy A. 111 1,955

Woodbridge, VA383 Dixon Sonya D. 211 1,955

Yorktown, VA385 Cook Jennifer (Red) S. 199 1,953

Stafford, VA386 Dunston Carol A. 36 1,952

Goode, VA387 Bailey Helen K. 93 1,951

Palmyra, VA388 Brice Tina Y. 13 1,950

Yorktown, VA389 Meredith Renee E. 200 1,949

S. Chesterfield, VA390 Smith-McRae Hickman Yolanda 137 1,944

Leesburg, VA391 Bell Monica K. 77 1,943

Elberon, VA391 Coleman Alice M. 164 1,943

Waynesboro, VA393 Reynolds Chelsea L. 41 1,939

Chesterfield, VA393 Orfield Patricia D. 154 1,939

Carrollton, VA395 Walker Karen H. 166 1,937

Suitland, MD396 Toliver Lucinda A. 20 1,936

Woodbridge, VA396 Strickland Sandy 152 1,936

Princeton, WV398 Martin Tammy 83 1,934

Woodbridge, VA399 Williams Paula J. 217 1,933

S. Chesterfield, VA400 Richardson Shaquana S. 135 1,932

Richmond, VA401 Tomlinson Nancy L. 139 1,931

Suitland, MD402 Taylor Candice S. 14 1,926

Temple Hills, MD403 Greene Evelyn C. 99 1,925

Leesburg, VA404 Perry Iris M. 79 1,923

Suitland, MD405 Spencer Hortense(Toodie) A. 24 1,921

Aulander, NC405 Tabor Lora E. 90 1,921

Fredericksburg, VA407 Reasonover Joan M. 194 1,919

Lusby, MD408 McLane Laurie M. 52 1,918

Norfolk, VA409 Skaggs L. Jean 33 1,917

Yorktown, VA410 Carrington Kelly C. 116 1,915

Woodbridge, VA410 Hairston Ramona G. 224 1,915

Covington, VA412 Thomas Robbie K. 123 1,907

Salem, VA413 Treynor Victoria P. 2 1,906

Woodbridge, VA414 Wingers Wendy S. 218 1,903

Leesburg, VA415 Fells Phyllis L. 79 1,902

SALEM, VA416 Stewart Mary M. 146 1,901

Leesburg, VA417 Colbert Stephanie D. 74 1,899

Fredericksburg, VA418 Jenkins Sherika N. 155 1,897

Leesburg, VA419 Huggins Suzanne P. 64 1,894

S. Chesterfield, VA419 Lightfoot Shayla L. 131 1,894

Washington, DC421 Chichester-Lanier Adrienne 59 1,893

Woodbridge, VA422 Parker Ginnie L. 208 1,892

Newport News, VA423 Stoneman Susan D. 94 1,891
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

AE - Women Hdcp, AE - Women Hdcp, Handicapped

Sandston, VA424 Rengers Vickie B. 170 1,890

Henrico, VA425 Aldred Angela M. 50 1,883

Yorktown, VA426 Laughlin Anna M. 200 1,882

Suitland, MD427 Ward Gina M. 17 1,878

Leesburg, VA428 Pauza Dianne 78 1,877

Salem, VA429 Zirkle Laurie T. 2 1,875

Pelham, NC430 Fitzgerald Mary L. 178 1,874

Mechanicsville, VA431 Green Rebecca A. 30 1,865

Washington, DC431 Scott Keisha C. 55 1,865

Washington, DC433 Lyles Tori P. 62 1,864

Woodbridge, VA434 Wilson Jacqueline A. 225 1,858

Elkton, VA435 Potter Bianca L. 45 1,855

Woodbridge, VA436 Hawkins Anita M. 210 1,849

Temple Hills, MD437 Thornton Angela C. 97 1,839

Richmond, VA438 Bach Patricia C. 144 1,836

Pelham, NC439 Anderson Stephanie M. 172 1,815

Mechanicsville, VA440 Ahlgrim Yvonne B. 28 1,813

Stafford, VA441 Hockaday Lisa A. 115 669

The lowest score to cash is 2235.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

AE - Women Scratch, AE - Women Scratch, Scratch

Gwynn Oak, MD1 Shaw-Wesby Crystal J. 53 2,053

Gwynn Oak, MD2 Wheeler Sagirah S. 54 2,045

Midlothian, VA3 Spivey Tammy L. 124 2,039

Leesburg, VA4 Glass Arlea K. 76 2,029

S. Chesterfield, VA5 Griffin Haysha D. 137 2,020

Midlothian, VA6 Boughman Leslie D. 124 1,992

Upper Marlboro, MD7 Little Kandace F. 192 1,953

Newport News, VA8 Overton Jessica N. 121 1,951

Yorktown, VA9 DiScioscia Sara R. 198 1,941

Yorktown, VA10 Hill Sabreenia D. 198 1,939

Newport News, VA11 Merritt Jennifer M. 94 1,937

S. Chesterfield, VA12 Lewis Tracie M. 131 1,929

S. Chesterfield, VA13 West Latikki C. 136 1,913

Woodbridge, VA14 Glenn Latoya C. 212 1,898

Woodbridge, VA15 Gonzales Ashlee C. 213 1,880

St. Stephens Church, VA16 Green Cynthia L. 43 1,870

Washington, DC17 Edwards Denise Y. 57 1,867

Newport News, VA18 Cavicchi Kathy 35 1,865

Christiansburg, VA19 Huff Mikki D. 84 1,863

Yorktown, VA20 Bass-Campbell Dawn N. 199 1,860

Gwynn Oak, MD20 Bull Clarissa 53 1,860

Aulander, NC22 Banicky Melany A. 90 1,847

Washington, DC23 Dean Brittany M. 57 1,842

S. Chesterfield, VA24 Lightfoot Shayla L. 131 1,840
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

AE - Women Scratch, AE - Women Scratch, Scratch

Suitland, MD25 Key Lutricia B. 16 1,832

Washington, DC26 Parker Renee L. 62 1,830

Stafford, VA27 Sharp Andrea 82 1,823

Washington, DC28 Wilson Rachel N. 58 1,798

Gwynn Oak, MD29 Franklin Terri A. 54 1,790

Newport News, VA30 Stoneman Susan D. 94 1,783

Newport News, VA31 Richardson Megan M. 35 1,778

Waynesboro, VA32 Reynolds Chelsea L. 41 1,777

Goode, VA33 Bailey Helen K. 93 1,771

Yorktown, VA34 Laughlin Anna M. 200 1,765

Chelteham, MD35 Sharp Mabel G. 189 1,763

Woodbridge, VA36 Stevens Collet G. 228 1,748

Washington, DC37 Russell Shellene D. 59 1,735

Washington, DC38 Chichester-Lanier Adrienne 59 1,731

Woodbridge, VA39 Goode Kathleen B. 219 1,708

Chelteham, MD40 Silas Denise I. 190 1,703

S. Chesterfield, VA41 Smith-McRae Hickman Yolanda 137 1,701

Washington, DC42 Callen Angela T. 56 1,698

Waynesboro, VA43 Houchens Ginger L. 41 1,693

Elkton, VA43 Potter Bianca L. 45 1,693

Woodbridge, VA45 Hawkins Anita M. 210 1,669

St. Stephens Church, VA46 Loving Alicia W. 43 1,667

Yorktown, VA47 Cook Jennifer (Red) S. 199 1,665

Yorktown, VA48 Phillips Jerylyne N. 34 1,661

Woodbridge, VA49 Hickok Nicole I. 212 1,658

Sandston, VA50 Rengers Vickie B. 170 1,656

Woodbridge, VA51 Jackson Jacquline P. 210 1,654

Woodbridge, VA51 Williams Paula J. 217 1,654

Woodbridge, VA51 Woodard Edna E. 227 1,654

Lusby, MD54 McLane Laurie M. 52 1,648

Washington, DC54 Clark Angel S. 58 1,648

Chelteham, MD56 Campbell Martina D. 190 1,641

Salem, VA57 Zirkle Laurie T. 2 1,632

Elkton, VA58 Baber Susan D. 45 1,628

Aulander, NC59 Tabor Lora E. 90 1,624

Woodbridge, VA60 Harbison Crystal R. 221 1,616

Yorktown, VA61 Meredith Renee E. 200 1,607

Sandston, VA62 Beck Margo L. 170 1,606

Woodbridge, VA63 Wilson Sonya M. 217 1,600

Washington, DC64 Lyles Tori P. 62 1,594

Goode, VA65 Ledin Anna E. 93 1,577

Woodbridge, VA66 Sneed Cheryl A. 219 1,550

Woodbridge, VA67 Perry Jolita D. 209 1,541

Woodbridge, VA68 Wilson Donna 213 1,537

Temple Hills, MD69 Brooks Karen A. 103 1,494

Woodbridge, VA70 McGuire Linda L. 209 1,491
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

AE - Women Scratch, AE - Women Scratch, Scratch

Greensboro, NC71 Lloyd Denise M. 149 1,489

Woodbridge, VA72 Wallace Hazel A. 227 1,481

Washington, DC73 Wood Janet M. 55 1,467

Yorktown, VA74 Brown Bobbie J. 34 1,433

Woodbridge, VA75 McNeil Sharon G. 228 1,423

Woodbridge, VA76 Wilson Jacqueline A. 225 1,417

Woodbridge, VA77 Harris Cindy N. 221 1,392

Woodbridge, VA78 Baylor Gina H. 225 1,297

The lowest score to cash is 2029.
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